
Name of Provider Provider Number Facility Type
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yrs

Facility Capacity>2 yrs
Facility Hours of 
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Days of Operation County Facility City Facility Zip Facility Licensee/Administrator Name Facility Email Address

The Learning Tree Daycare 30229985 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 7:p M-F Barbour Philippi 26416 Johnna Croston thelearningtree2017@yahoo.com

The Learning Tree 30249065 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 7:p M-F Barbour Philippi 26416 Katie Cox thelearningtree2017@yahoo.com

The Learning Tree Nursery School 30229760 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 7P M-F Barbour Philippi 26416 Katie Cox thelearningtree2017@yahoo.com

HADDIX, SARAH 30025117 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sun Barbour Philippi 26416 Sarah Haddix river4nae30@hotmail.com

DAFT, REGINA 30067703 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Barbour Philippi 26416 Regina Daft srdaft@aol.com

Kid Care Child Development Center 30000547 Child Care Center 54 15 39 6:45A - 5:30P M-F Barbour Philippi 26416 Tammy Mullins tammykidcare@aol.com

SECKMAN, BARBARA 30260472 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 4:30P M-Sun Barbour Philippi 26416 Barbara Seckman bkm179@gmail.com

Tygart  Cubs 30267373 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Barbour Philippi 26416 Amy Chelli chellifam4@gmail.com

ARMSTRONG, DIANA 30118187 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4A - 11P M-Sun Barbour Philippi 26416 Diana Armstrong hooch893@hotmail.com

CANFIELD, PATRICIA 30109443 Family Child Care Home Relative 6 2 4 6A 6P M-Sun Barbour Belington 26250 Patrician Canfield pattyandashes@gmail.com

COBB, SARAH 30018332 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:45A - 3:45P MWF Barbour Philippi 26416 Sarah Cobb sjc1954@frontier.com

DAUGHERTY, SHEILA 30028396 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 4P M-Sun Barbour Philippi 26416 Sheila Daugherty Not Available

HANEY, KAYLEE 30247016 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

Overnight & 2P-

10P M-Sun Barbour Belington 26250 Kaylee Haney haneykaylee@yahoo.com

Maureen Lasky-Setchell 30187741 Facility 12 4 8

6:30A-7:30P M-

F; 7:30A-7:30P 

Sat & Sun M-Sun Barbour Belington 26250 Maureen Lasky-Setchell mjvls4@hotmail.com

MAYLE, TONDA 30080212 Family Child Care Home Relative 6 2 4 8A - 8P M-Sun Barbour Belington 26250 Tonda Mayle tondam@peoplepc.com

NCWVCAA - Philippi Head Start I & II 30057018 Head Start 40 0 40

Phil I: 7:30A - 

3P; Phil II: 8:30A-

4P M-F Barbour Philippi 26416 Nancy Keller nkeller@ncwvcaa.org

OVER THE RAINBOW 30272714 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 9P M-F Barbour Belington 26250 Natasha LeMasters nlmommy3@gmail.com

PHILLIPS, AMY 30274929 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sun Barbour Belington 26250 Amy Phillips amyphillips926@gmail.com

Pitter Patter Playhouse 30264436 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-F Barbour Philippi 26416 Karen Clifton karenclifton09@yahoo.com

Play-N-Learn 30171151 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M- F Barbour Belington 26250 Michelle Foy michelledf66@frontier.com

Poling, Erynn 30210014 Facility 12 4 8 8A - 5P M-F Barbour Philippi 26416 Erynn Poling rynneae@yahoo.com

REEL, VICKIE 30032138 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Barbour Belington 26250 Vickie Reel vickiereel@yahoo.com

SNYDER, PATTI 30260119 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12A-12A M-Sun Barbour Junior 26275 Patti Snyder familychildcare2020@gmail.com

TAYLOR, LINDA 30100721 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 9A - 8P M-Sun Barbour Belington 26250 Linda Taylor daubber05@hotmail.com

TYGART CUBS 30265396 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 6P M-F Barbour Philippi 26416 Amy Chelli chellifam4@gmail.com

WHITE, PAULA 30262554 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7:30A-5P M,F; 

8A-5P T,W;  8A-

6P Th; 8A-4P 

Sat. M-Sat Barbour Belington 26250 Paula White pjwhite46@yahoo.com

WRIGHT, BONNIE 30032366 Family Child Care Home Relative 6 2 4 Times will Vary M-Sun Barbour Moatsville 26405 Bonnie Wright bonniewv37@yahoo.com

Yvonne Howell 30172488 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 6P M-Sun Barbour Belington 26250 Yvonne Howell howelly@msn.com

Future Blossoms Early Learning Center 30264019 Child Care Center 48 0 48 6A - 5:45P M-F Berkeley Inwood 25248 Samantha Dixon dixonsamantha7@gmail.com

St Joseph Parish 30203611 Child Care Center 176 5 171 8A - 4P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Rebecca Lewis rlewis@sjswv.org

Butterflies and Bullfrogs Daycare Center 30227647 Child Care Center 80 12 68 6:30A - 6P M-F Berkeley Hedgesville 25427 Amanda Henry micheleesposito10@yahoo.com

Tiny Tots Village Inc South 30075283 Child Care Center 76 19 57 6A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Bunker Hill 25413 Marilyn Carter mtcarter07@hotmail.com

Village Square Learning- Rosemont 30270037 Child Care Center Pop-Up 60 0 60 6A 6P M-Sat Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Leighton Duncan/Chinelle Duncan leighton@thevillagesquare.us

Yost's Child Development Center LLC 30259574 Child Care Center 67 8 59 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Rashida Yost ryost7171@gmail.com

BASEY, NYESHA 30214837 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11:30P M-Sat Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Nyesha Basey baseygirl@yahoo.com 

Happy Heart Preschool LLC 30251409 Child Care Center 48 0 48 6A - 6P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Carrie Rice HappyHeartsWV@gmail.com

Norborne Pre-school & Day Care Center Inc 30000006 Child Care Center 69 0 69 7A - 5:30P Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Christina Batelli norbornecenter@comcast.net

Busy Bee Child Care South 30105104 Child Care Center 60 11 49 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Berkeley Inwood 25428 Chris Burke bbcc5342@yahoo.com

BUCKLEY, JENNIFER 30218008 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6:30P M-F Berkeley Bunker Hill 25413 Jennifer Buckley buckleyusn@hotmail.com

Little Eagle Child Care Center 30000186 Child Care Center 100 16 84 6:30A - 6P M-F Berkeley Kearneysville 25430 Tricia Sheely lecc@yahoo.com

Kid's World Inc 30218649 Child Care Center 45 0 45 6:30A - 6P M-F Berkeley Bunker Hill 25413 Dawn Voysey kidsworldwv@gmail.com

Tree House Child Development Facility 30149683 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6A M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Tonya Rivera lularoetonyarivera@gmail.com

Tree House Child Development Facility 2 30224830 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6A M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Tonya Rivera WVgirl98@aol.com

BISHOP, BRANDY 30095296 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A 11P M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Brandy Bishop grumpybearal@yahoo.com 

Step Ahead Preschool 30003796 Child Care Center 63 0 63 60A - 6P M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Lisa Carpenter stepheadpreschool@frontier.com

GANO, MELISSA 30203577 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A-11:45P Sun-Sat Berkeley Bunker Hill 25413 Melissa Gano mgano76@yahoo.com

Village Square LLC/Village Square Learning 30249295 Facility 12 4 8 5:30A - 9P M-Sat Berkeley Hedgesville 25427 Chinelle Duncan chinelle@thevillagesquare.us

Rocky Knoll School 30161747 Child Care Center 20 0 20

7A - 5:45P M-Th, 

7A - 4:30P F M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Sue McWilliams harris_kimberly@yahoo.com

St Joseph's Day Care Center 30003792 Child Care Center 72 0 72 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Karen Morgan stjoekids@comast.net
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EPIC Head Start/Pre-K - Berkeley Heights 30244416 Head Start 121 0 121 8A - 4P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Heidi Bach-Arvin jennifer.bennett@k12.wv.us

ALFRED, JEANNIE 30049417 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Berkeley Hedgesville 25427 Jeannie Alfred burtysgirl1@yahoo.com 

ALLEN, TERESA 30262576 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 3P - 6A M-Sun Berkeley Martinsbug 25401 Teresa Allen ashliesmama@gmail.com

ANDERS, JESSICA 30209472 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 4:30P M-F Berkeley Falling Waters 25419 Jessica Anders bjjb304@frontier.com 

Aunt Bev's Kids 30202842 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-F Berkeley Hedgesville 25427 Beverly McDonald auntbevskids26@gmail.com 

Aunt Chell's Clubhouse 30226936 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Michelle Bishop-Basey auntchellsclubhouse17@gmail.com

Aunt Chell's Clubhouse #2 30273985 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Michelle Bishop-Basey auntchellsclubhouse17@gmail.com

Aunt Chell's Clubhouse #3 30276801 Child Care Center 30 3 27 6A - 6P M-F Berkeley Hedgesville 25427 Michelle Bishop-Basey auntchellsclubhouse17@gmail.com

BRAND, BARBARA 30199434 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 11:30P M-Sun Berkeley Falling Waters 25419 Barbara Brand barbiebrand416@gmail.com 

BUKER, KIRSTEN 30275860 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Berkeley Hedgesville 25427 Kristen Buker backcreekbunnies@yahoo.com 

BULLETT, DAWN 30087132 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

M 7A-5:30P, T-

Th 7A-5:30P & 

12A-6A, F 7A-

3:30P M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Dawn Bullett dawnmbullett@yahoo.com

Bullock's Busy Bees 2 30229987 Child Care Center 28 16 12 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Nataska Bullock nataska235@gmail.com

Bullocks Busy Bees LLC 30076113 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 4P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Nataska Bullock nataska235@gmail.com

Bullock's Busy Beez Academy 2 30276223 Child Care Center 44 8 36 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Nataska Bullock nataska235@gmail.com

Butterfly Nation 30275680 Facility 12 4 8

4:30AM-10PM 

M-F, varies Sat-

Sun M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Janoah Rhodes janoah.rhodes@gmail.com

BUTTS, BETH 30179669 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 18 hrs per day As Needed Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Beth Butts busylady2438@yahoo.com

BYRNE, SHELBY 30224646 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7:30A - 5P (but 

flexible) M-F Berkeley Inwood 25428 Shelby Byrne byrne62108@yahoo.com

CAMERON, JUQUITA 30135098 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4:30A - 10P M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Juquita Cameron juquitacameron@yahoo.com

Care-A-Lot Daycare 30252307 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 6P M-Sat Berkeley Hedgesville 25427 Sarah Fitzpatrick fitzpatricksarahc@gmail.com

CHAPMAN, LISA 30041484 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Lisa Chapman lisachapman6886@yahoo.com

COOK, KIMBERLY 30230663 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Kimberly Cook kndcook@aol.com

COOPER, ANNETTE 30034427 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11:30P M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Annette Cooper littleannie323@aol.com

COX, TINA 30226278 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6:30A-5P & 6P-

10P M-F; 8:30A-

10P Sun M-F; Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Tina Cox coxtina01@gmail.com

Cozy Couch Family Daycare 30232848 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 11P M-Sun Berkeley Inwood 25428 Crystal Rogers Crystaldsmith2011@gmail.com

Cradles to Crayons 30275684 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Falling Waters 25419 ChaNerra Spriggs cradlestocrayonshomedaycare@gmail.com

Crystal Long 30206816 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Falling Waters 25419 Crystal Long LollopopLanePreschool@gmail.com

DEHAVEN, MARJORIE 30242823 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Marjorie Dehaven happyhandschildcare1@frontier.com

DOWNER, COLETTE 30273005 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 9:30P M-Sat Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Colette Downer cdowner930@gmail.com

DOYLE, DOROTHEA 30251102 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5P M-F Berkeley Bunker Hill 25413 Dorothea Doyle mdoyle967@hotmail.com

EPIC - James Rumsey Technical Institute 30245197 Head Start 20 0 20 8A - 4P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Heidi Bach-Arvin bgamble@k12.wv.us

EPIC Head Start/Pre-K - Inwood Family Worship 

Center 30244171 Head Start 24 0 24 8A - 4P M-F Berkeley Inwood 25428 Heidi Bach-Arvin bgamble@k12.wv.us

EPLING, KAREN 30031124 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4A - 10P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Karen Epling epling100@comcast.net

FILES, MARY 30039982 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Mary Files nanafiles1951@yahoo.com

GOINS, ROSE 30251503 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 6:30P M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Rose Goins rgoins812@gmail.com

GOMEZ, ASHLEY SADLER 30225975 Facility 12 4 8

5A-6:00P M-F; as 

needed Sat&Sun M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Ashley Sadler-Gomez ashleysadler44@yahoo.com 

GOMEZ, ASHLEY SADLER 30091837 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Ashley Sadler-Gomez ashleysadler44@yahoo.com

GOODEN, DEBBIE 30055500 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 7:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Debbie Gooden debbiescout@comcast.netm5a23y75

GRACIOUSLY GIVING TO OUR YOUTH 30260005 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 6P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Shell-Lyn Clarke MsClarke25@gmail.com

GROVE, TONYA 30268380 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5P M-F Berkeley Gerrardstown 25420 Tonya Grove tonyawaldron@yahoo.com

HANEMAN, NANCY 30043617 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A-11P M-F; 9A-

11P Sat&Sun M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Nancy Haneman wvf26@aol.com

HERLINGER, LINDA 30178309 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:15A - 6P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Linda Herlinger lyndalynda9@yahoo.com

HERNANDEZ-GARCIA, CARMEN 30072295 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A-6P Ml 7A-6P 

T Th F; 6A-3P 

Sat&Sun M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Carmen Hernandez-Garcia misperfect5499@aol.com

HESS, LISA 30005669 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4:30A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Lisa Hess lisahess2009@yahoo.com

HEWITT, SHALO 30174597 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A-8P M-F; 6A-

5P Sat. M-Sat Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Shalo Hewitt shalo.hewitt@yahoo.com

HILL, SHARON 30203954 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 9:30P M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Sharon Hill sharonhill448@yahoo.com

JACKSON, PASSION 30270538 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Passion Jackson passionjackson10@gmail.com

JAMES, GRACE 30066789 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 10:30P M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Grace James grace_lefranc@yahoo.com

Jay Dee's Family Fun Center 30266817 Child Care Center 108 0 108 7:30A - 5P M-F Berkeley Inwood 25428 Lauren Hess lauren@jaydeesfun.com 

JENKINS, MELISSA 30189856 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Melissa Jenkins missy10mj@aol.com

JIANEENY, VANESSA 30220632 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 7P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Vanessa Jianeeny fluffygirl1976@yahoo.com
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JOHNSON, KORTNI 30275549 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

9:30A-11:30A; 

12:30P-2:30P MWF Berkeley Falling Waters 25419 Kortni Johnson kojoh0704@gmail.com

Kids Kount of Berkeley County LLC 30190815 Child Care Center 54 0 54 6A - 9A, 2P - 6P M-F Berkeley Bunker Hill 25413 Sabrina Massie sabrinamassie@comcast.net

KOSACK'S KIDDOS 30269341 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 4P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Christina Kosack christina.conran@icloud.com

Laugh N Play Clubhouse, LLC 1 30259847 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Berkeley Hedgesville 25427 Lydia Downs-Jamal thelaughnplayclubhouse@gmail.com

Learning Bees LLC 2 30234987 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Joyce Nyan joyce.nyan@gmail.com

Learning Bees LLC 3 30235002 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Mariah Ferguson joyce.nyan@gmail.com

LECCC - Berkeley Heights Elementary OST 30200174 Out of School Time 32 0 32

6:30A-9A, 1:30P-

5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Ruth Jones ruthielittleeagle@gmail.com

LECCC - Hedgesville Elementary 30200201 Out of School Time 44 0 44

6:30A - 9:00A, 

1:30P - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Hedgesville 25427 Ruth Jones ruthielittleeagle@gmail.com

LECCC - Inwood Primary 30220969 Out of School Time 32 0 32

6:30A-9A, 1:30P-

5:30P M-F Berkeley Inwood 25428 Ruth Jones ruthielittleeagle@gmail.com

LECCC - Marlowe Elementary 30200203 Out of School Time 32 0 32

6:30A-9A, 1:30P-

5:30P M-F Berkeley Falling Waters 25419 Ruth Jones ruthielittleeagle@gmail.com

LECCC - Opequon Elementary 30200179 Out of School Time 32 0 32

6:30A - 9:00A, 

1:30P - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Ruth Jones ruthielittleeagle@gmail.com

LECCC - Potomack Intermediate School 30200199 Out of School Time 32 0 32

6:30A - 9:00A, 

1:30P - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Ruth Jones ruthielittleeagle@gmail.com

LECCC - Rosemont Elementary 30200191 Out of School Time 32 0 32

6:30A - 9:00A, 

1:30P - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Ruth Jones ruthielittleeagle@gmail.com

LECCC - Valley View Elementary 30200210 Out of School Time 32 0 32

6:30A - 9:00A, 

1:30P - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Ruth Jones ruthielittleeagle@gmail.com

LECCCC - Spring Mills Primary School 30200206 Out of School Time 32 0 32

6:30A - 9:00A, 

1:30P - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Ruth Jones ruthielittleeagle@gmail.com

LEGENDARY CARE 30228064 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A-6P M-F, 8A-

4P Sat Sun M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Jessica Keckeser jyoung7987@gmail.com

Little Buck's and Doe's Childcare 30207292 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 6P M-F Berkeley Hedgesville 25427 Heather Pearrell babegirl4ever@gmail.com

Little Ones InHome Daycare 30021474 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Cynthia Wint wint8888@gmail.com

Little Stars 30232255 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Gerrardstown 25420 Pamela Hanes sweetpea31459@aol.com

Mary Spurling 30226864 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Mary Spurling spongebob310@frontier.com

Michael, Tommi 30275387 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Tommi Michael tommisem@yahoo.com

MILLER, JUDITH 30026675 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 9P M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Judith Miller jdfallenangel@msn.com

OGDEN, BARBARA 30095555 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8A-6P M-F, 8A-

4P M-Sat Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Barbara Ogden barbiedol65@gmail.com

PALMER, ALVERTIA 30215093 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Inwood 25428 Alvertia Palmer aprilpalmer1976@aol.com

PINEDA, ELLA 30077455 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 11:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Ella Pineda ellapineda75.ep@gmail.com

PITTSNOGLE, TAMMY 30001110 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 6:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Tammy Pittsnogle bballmama34@yahoo.com

POTTER, SARA 30000811 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A-8:30P or 4p-

11:30p M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Sara Potter tpatterson1212@msn.com

Rainbow Day Care 30274712 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Nadia Siddiqui siddivininadia_1981@hotmail.com

RICHARDS, ANDREA 30232644 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 5P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Andrea Richards andrearichards@yahoo.com

RICHARDSON-MERRITT, MICHELLE 30194373 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 6P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Michelle Richardson-Merritt michelermerritt@yahoo.com

RIDGLEY, CARLA 30118350 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Not Available Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Carla Ridgley ruben5car@aol.com

SEREBOUR, ERICA 30207629 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 3:30P M-Sat Berkeley Martinsburg 25403 Erica Serebour ericaserebour@hotmail.com

SHARER, CYNTHIA 30032113 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 4:30P M-F Berkeley Falling Waters 25419 Cynthia Sharer cindi2806@comcst.net

SWISHER, JENNIFER 30226856 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A-11:30P M-Sat Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Jennifer Hedrick jenniferhawsey@aol.com

TEETS, SHANNON 30275385 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-3:30P, 7P-7A 

MTWF, 7A-3:30P 

Th, 10A-6P Sat, 

7P-7A Sun M-Sun Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Shannon Teets pinkdiamondgrl74@icloud.com

THIS LITTLE LIGHT OF MINE 30278034 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Jessica Ennis jessica.ennis1621@gmail.com

Tia's Day Care 30261867 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 3P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 28405 Althea Byfield coolalthea1@gmail.com

WELCH, SUSAN 30000594 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6:30P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25405 Susan Welch sjwelch1993@yahoo.com

WILLIAMS, PAMELA 30175209 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Berkeley Inwood 25428 Pamela Williams victoriastanely308@yahoo.com

WOODS, MELISSA 30120107 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 5P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25401 Melissa Woods mellvsnick@netscape.com

Lasting Memories Early Learning Center 30267083 Child Care Center 51 12 39 6:30A - 6P M-F Berkeley Martinsburg 25404 Angelina Webb directorlastingmemories@gmail.com

Little Bow Peep Day Care 30011908 Child Care Center 73 8 65 7A - 5P M-F Boone Danville 25053 Ramona Sloan littlebowpeepdaycare@gmail.com

ACHS - Racine 30070795 Head Start 40 0 40 8A - 4P M, T, Th, F Boone Racine 25165 Scott Clark sclark@appcouncil.org 

ADKINS, ROCHELLE 30041163 Family Child Care Home Relative 6 2 4 4:45A - 6:30P M-Sun Boone Ashford 25009 Rochelle Adkins hubrochelle@gmail.com

ELSWICK, LEXIE Pop-Up Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Boone Seth 25181 Lexie Elswick lifeaslexiemarie@gmail.com

STEELE, PATSY 30253028 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12:01A - 12:01P M-Sun Boone Seth 25181 Patsy Steele psteele6@yahoo.com

Robbins Nest Child Care Center 30000000 Child Care Center 56 12 44 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Braxton Sutton 26601 Debbie Ellyson debbieellyson@yahoo.com

KING, SANDRA 30208057 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12A - 12P M-Sun Braxton Gassaway 26624 Sandra King sandykingwv@gmail.com
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LANE, JOYCE 30239171 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8:30A-7:30P M; 

8:30A-5:30P 

T&Th; 10:30A-

7:30P M&W; 

10:30A-3P Sat M-Sat Braxton Gassaway 26624 Joyce Lane Not Available

Wee Care Day Care 2 30273216 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-F Braxton Gassaway 26624 John Fowler john@weecaredaycarewv.com

RICHIE, SHELBY 30054921 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Brooke Wellsburg 26070 Shelby Richie homeboundmom7@yahoo.com

MCLAUGHLIN, KIMBERLY 30035232 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7P - 7A M-Th; 7P-

7A Sun M-Th; Sun Brooke Wellsburg 26070 Kimberly McLaughlin kmclx4@aol.com

Little Bear Day Care of Follansbee 30100157 Child Care Center 59 8 51 6A - 6P M-F Brooke Follansbee 26037 Misty Wood little_bear_daycare@hotmail.com

Little Bear Day Care of Weirton 30199373 Child Care Center 114 28 86 6A - 12P M-F Brooke Weirton 26062 Misty Wood little_bear_daycare@hotmail.com

Little Bear Millsop 30269607 Child Care Center 60 8 52 6A - 6P M-F Brooke Weirton 26062 Misty Wood littlebeardaycare@frontier.com

Mimi's Daycare 30257057 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5P M-F Brooke Follansbee 26037 Shelby Paul Tiggr4too@gmail.com

MIMI'S DAYCARE 2 30267236 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Brooke Follansbee 26037 Shelby Paul Tiggr4too@gmail.com

NPHS - Brooke Head Start 30023576 Head Start 30 0 30 8:45A - 3P M-F Brooke Wellsburg 26070 Cathy Williams cwilliams@npheadstart.org

GILKERSON, JEFFREY 30234994 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 4P M-Sat Cabell Huntington 25705 Jeffrey Gilkerson jeffery@yahoo.com

Marshall Recreation Center (Summer Camp) 30260345 Child Care Center 90 0 90 7:30A - 5:30P

M-F (Summers 

Only) Cabell Huntington 25755 Cindi Tscherne recenter@marshall.edu

WAITERS, CORETTA 30142562 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 9A - 5P M-F Cabell Huntington 25703 Coretta Waiters cwaiters5764@gmail.com

ADKINS, CEANNA 30096055 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 12A M-F Cabell Huntington 25705 Ceanna Adkins Ceanna1223@gmail.com 

YMCA Child Care Center 30000601 Child Care Center 162 24 138 7A - 6P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Misty Byars mbyars@huntingtonymca.org

SCAC - Cabell Midland Early Head Start 30066681 Head Start 39 8 31 7:30A - 2:45P M-F Cabell Ona 25545 Connie Walters connie.walters@scacwv.org

CRAWFORD, MARIJAYNE 30015806 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

10A-2P&7P-8A 

MTW; 10A-2P 

Th&F M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Marijayne Crawford mjcrawford304@gmail.com

WARD, TERESA 30106738 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 11:30P M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25701 Teresa Ward Not Available

BAKER'S NEST 30259016 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 6P M-F Cabell Huntington 25702 Taylor Baker, Kathy Baker bakersnest7@gmail.com

Sarah's Heart II 30080913 Child Care Center 110 47 63 6:30A - 6P M-F Cabell Huntington 25704 Yanitce Nutter Anita.Nutter@yahoo.com

WADE, LATISHA 30007982 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Latisha Plante tpplante@yahoo.com

BECKETT, AMY 30023509 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11P M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25702 Amy Beckett Aimster13@aol.com 

EUBANK, TAMARA 30003333 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Tamara Eubank eubankt@comcast.net

ELKINS, JONDA 30023348 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4A - 5P M-F Cabell Huntington 25705 Jonda Elkins jondaelkins@gmail.com

ELKINS, KARI 30057998 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

3P-12A M-F; 6A-

12A Sat&Sun M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25705 Kari Elkins karielkins@yahoo.com

SCAC - Huntington High School Early Head Start 30043688 Head Start 30 30 0 7:15A - 3:15P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Donna Drain donna.drain@scacwv.org

SCAC Inc St John's Head Start 30220541 Head Start 22 8 14 7A - 3P M-F Cabell Huntington 25705 Donna Drain donna.drain@wcacwv.org

Little Sprouts Childcare Center 30255139 Child Care Center 61 14 47 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25705 Tonya Stewart beverlyhills704@comcast.net

Cross Roads UMC 30000314 Child Care Center 302 79 223

7:00 am - 6:00 

pm M-F Cabell Huntington 25705 Pam DeMoss crccm@comcast.net

Kiwanis Day Care Center 30006173 Child Care Center 108 37 71 6:30A - 5:30p M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Amy Frazier kdccdirector@gmail.com

Pea Ridge Day Care Center 30011810 Child Care Center 109 36 73 6A - 6P M-F Cabell Huntington 25705 Dennis Nibert stsprice@aol.com

So Social, LLC 30254333 Facility 12 4 8 8A - 5:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Tia Rumbaugh SoSocialbaby@gmail.com

MARCELENA'S 30068797 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 4P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Marcelena White marcywhite27@yahoo.com

Children's Place Inc 30005576 Child Care Center 99 27 72 7A - 5:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25702 Gretchen Palmer PGBAC@aol.com

FRIESON, TERESA 30003532 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

Varies M-F; 8A-

5P Sat&Sun M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25701 Teresa Frieson teresaf5821@gmail.com

Child Development Academy at Marshall 

University 30046991 Child Care Center 88 32 56 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25703 Susan Miller millers@marshall.edu

STURKEY, RONALD 30023560 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Not Available Cabell Huntington 25703 Ronald Sturkey rons27703@yahoo.com

Marshall University Early Education S.T.E.A.M. 

Center 30028341 Child Care Center 24 0 24 8:30A - 2:45P M-F Cabell Huntington 25755 Tarabeth Brumfield brumfield11@marshall.edu

Our Lady of Fatima Child Care and Learning 

Center 30151399 Child Care Center 95 0 95 8A - 3P M-F Cabell Huntington 25705 Barbie Phillips jnaswadi@olofatima.org

Grace Christian Preschool and Childcare Center 30122608 Child Care Center 38 24 14 7A - 5:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25705 Julia Skaggs jskaggs@gracegospel.net

Enslow Park Presbyterian Preschool 30020960 Child Care Center 60 0 60 7:30A - 3:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Polly Norris pwnorris@zoominternet.net

Wild Horizons Discovery Academy 30203069 Child Care Center 59 20 39 7A - 7P M-F Cabell Huntington 25702 Olivia Byron wildhorizonsdiscoveryacademy@gmail.com

ADAMS, KIMBERLY 30223386 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25704 Kimberly Adams Not Available

ADKINS, LINDA 30222131 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Cabell Lesage 25537 Linda Adkins mrsmailman1225@gmail.com 

ATCHLEY, TAMMY 30059661 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A-5:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25704 Tammy Atchley spiritualeyes2@gmail.com 

BLACK, CORA 30003156 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

3:30P-11:30P M-

F' 6:30A-11:30P 

Sat, Sun M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25702 Cora Black corablack2021@yahoo.com

BUNTING, SHAYLA 30276682 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A 6:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25702 Shayla Bunting sbunting.va@gmail.com
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BURNS, LATRICIA 30234992 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A - 11P M-F  

11A - 5P Sat Sun M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25701 Latricia Burns latriciaburns@yahoo.com

Christ Temple Church, Inc. DBA Discovery Tree 30257131 Child Care Center 143 23 120 6A - 6P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Anneliese Caserta & Taylor Knuckles alawrence@ctcwv.com

COURTS, MARIE 30007955 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12P - 6:30P M-Sat Cabell Huntington 25701 Marie Courts mcourts1243@gmail.com

CREMEANS, FRANCESCA 30106999 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 10P M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25702 Francesca Cremeans babycakesdj25@aol.com

Davis Creek Elementary Extended Day 30021412 Out of School Time 73 0 73 3p - 6p M-F Cabell Barboursville 25504 Laura Leadman lleadman@k12.wv.us

DEWEESE, SUSAN 30161027 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Cabell Milton 25541 Susan Deweese Susandeweese57@yahoo.com

Ebenezer Community Out Reach 30009672 Child Care Center 60 0 60 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25703 Celes Sheffield ebencomount@gmail.com

Fifth Avenue Baptist Nursery & Preschool 30006168 Child Care Center 261 38 223 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Karen Harmic Karen.H.@fifthavenuebaptist.org

GARRETT, VICKIE 30207686 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 9A - 7P M-Sat Cabell Huntington 25705 Vickie Garrett vickie.garrett28@gmail.com

Growing Places Day Care Facility 30024185 Facility 12 4 8 7:30A - 5:30P M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25701 Lorna Adkins Lorna2daycare@hotmail.com

Growing Places Day Care Too 30204858 Facility 12 4 8 7:30A - 7:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Samantha Adkins Sammy-jo18@hotmail.com

JACKSON, JILL 30007613 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 11:30P M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25701 Jill Jackson jacksonjill472@gmail.com

JOHNSON, SHELINA 30208805 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8:30A - 5:30P M-Sat Cabell Huntington 25701 Shelina Johnson shenky23@yahoo.com

JOHNSON, TERESA 30070721 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 12A M-F Cabell Huntington 25703 Teresa Johnson johnsonteresa1749@icloud.com

Kim's Kids 30276654 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 6P M-F Cabell Barboursville 25705 Kim Tomblin kksbs@aol.com

KNNEKA KIDS 30097017 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 12A M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25701 Krystal Chukwuemeka aesthetics09@gmail.com

Lil Totz Clubhouse LLC #2 30240077 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 12A M-Sun Cabell Milton 25541 Tabitha Dempsey liltotzclubhouse@gmail.com

Lil Totz Clubhouse LLC #3 30254279 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 12A M-Sun Cabell Milton 25541 Anita Terry Lil Totz Clubhouse@gmail.com

Lil Tot'z Clubhouse LLC. 30236952 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 8P M-F Cabell Milton 25541 Tabitha Dempsey liltotzclubhouse@gmail.com

LITTLE BLESSINGS 30237884 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11P M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25701 Misty Gannon littleblessingsdaycare@yahoo.com

MCCOMAS, TINA 30009539 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 12P M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25705 Tina McComas tgsm1978@hotmail.com

Mel's Angels 30236155 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5P M-Sat Cabell Lesage 25537 Melanie Boster Melaniehost@yahoo.com

MERSHON, AMANDA 30249266 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 10A - 7:30P M-Sat Cabell Huntington 25704 Amanda Mershon amandamershon1909@gmail.com

MIMS, VERONICA 30010537 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8:30A - 5:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25702 Veronica Mims veronicam1976@yahoo.com

MINNIE'S PLAYHOUSE, LLC 30036945 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 7P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Karen Workman karen@minniesplayhouse.com

MOSLEY, WAVA 30237896 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 8P M-F Cabell Huntington 25702 Wava Mosley angie_mosley1972@yahoo.com

MOTON, SOPHIE 30022347 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 4:30P W-Sat Cabell Huntington 25703 Sophie Moton sophiemotor@yahoo.com

Mrs. Kathy's Day Care 30229341 Facility 12 4 8

12a-11P 

M,Sat&Sun; 12A-

5:30P T&F; 

4:30A-5:30P 

W&Th; M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25702 Kathy Baker mrskathys@comcast.net

PATTERSON, MARIE 30258299 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5P - 7A M-F, 8A-

8P Sat, 8A-7P 

Sun M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25701 Marie Patterson brownsugar_ree@yahoo.com

Playmates Preschool & Child Dev. Center III 30000528 Child Care Center 126 8 118 6A - 6P M-F Cabell Huntington 25702 Amanda Kent jbarkerplaymates@aol.com

Ridge Kids Academy, Inc. 30275404 Child Care Center 313 41 272 7A - 6P M-F Cabell Barboursville 5504 Heather Blake heatherblake@ridgekidsacademy.com

SCAC - Monroe Head Start 30017051 Head Start 156 36 120 7:15A - 3:15P M-F Cabell Huntington 25704 Donna Drain donna.drain@scacwv.org

So Social LLC DBA Forest Adventure Co-Op 30270351 Out of School Time 15 0 15 8A-12:15P M-W-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Tia Rumbaugh sosocialbaby@gmail.com

Southside Aftercare 30201347 Out of School Time 82 0 82 2:30p - 5p M-F Cabell Hurricane 25701 Kristen Giles kgallowa@k12.wv.us

SPAULDING, ROBIN 30011122 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 10P M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25701 Robin Spaulding robin7729@gmail.com

St Joseph Preschool 30074371 Child Care Center 245 35 210 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Kristy Wiley kwiley@stjosephgs.org

THOMPSON, QUANITA 30067050 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 12A M-F Cabell Huntington 25705 Quanita Thompson quanitathompson@yahoo.com

VAZQUEZ, PETINA 30216809 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-F Cabell Huntington 25701 Petina Vazquez petinavazquez1326@gmail.com

Village of Barboursville OST Program 30057122 Out of School Time 238 0 238 2:45p - 6p M-F Cabell Barboursville 25504 Crystal Wheeler crwheele@k12.wv.us

WALKER, LISA 30225313 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 8:30P M-F Cabell Huntington 25705 Lisa Walker Lwalker5472@yahoo.com

WALLACE, MICHELE 30256282 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 8A M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25701 Michelle Wallace cmicki710@aol.com

WELLS, CAWANNA 30243560 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 2P-6P & 7P-7A M-F Cabell Huntington 25702 Cawanna Wells simplyshonpay@yahoo.com

WHITFIELD, TONYA 30207450 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

9A-6P M-F; 10A-

4P Sat&Sun M-Sun Cabell Huntington 25701 Tonya Whitfield whitfieldtonya41@gmail.com

CAVANAUGH, KAREN 30261758 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 4P M-F Calhoun Mt. Zion 26151 Karen Cavanaugh karencavanaugh01@gmail.com

Taylor Tots LLC 30269153 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-F Clay Valley Fork 25153 Alexandria Taylor ajirles18@gmail.com

Little Dogs Daycare 30257041 Child Care Center 60 16 44 9A - 5:30P M-F Doddridge West Union 26456 Kendra Hayes littledogsdaycare@gmail.com

WARNER, MERCEDES 30225828 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A-10P M-F Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Mercedes Warner nateawarner24@gmail.com

PITTS, BREAUNNICA 30264197 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5P M-F Fayette Oak Hill 25901 BreAunnica Pitts lashaebee613@gmail.com 

HISER, MICHELLE 30211071 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5P M - F Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Michelle Hiser shellyree2007@gmail.com

Nancy Emeline Day Care 30012005 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 11P M-Sun Fayette Boomer 25031 Nancy Emiline nannybug1960@hotmail.com

Fayette County Starting Points Family Rescource 

Center 30116807 Child Care Center 47 0 47 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Fayette Smithers 25186 Kelly Gladwell klgladwell@frontier.com

A Place to Grow, dba Rapids Development Inc. 30001164 Child Care Center 159 12 147 6:30A - 7P M-F Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Melissa Colograsso aplacetogrowwv@frontier.com 
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Juanita McQuerrey 30074410 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 10:30P M-Sat Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Juanita McQuerrey jammcq@suddenlink.net

ADKINS, ROSEMARY 30141039 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11P M-Sat Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Rosemary Adkins roseadkins62@yahoo.com 

ALLEN, THOMAS 30259464 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 4:30P M-Sun Fayette Mt. Hope 25880 Thomas Allen brotherman7@aol.com

Ansted Center- Fayette Co. Head Start 30091615 Head Start 20 0 20 9A - 3P M-F Fayette Ansted 25901 Keith Young kyoungfccde@yahoo.com

BELL, LAURA 30241629 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4P - 12A M-Sun Fayette Mount Hope 25880 Laura Bell laurabell0466@gmail.com 

BOGGS, KIMBERLY 30273670 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5P-10PM-F, 7A-

10P Sat, Sun M-Sun Fayette Summersville 26651 Kimberly Boggs ksboggs7@hotmail.com

BROWN, DARLENE 30065542 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

2:50P-10:20P 

M,T,W,Th,Sat; 

9:45A-3:30P F; 

7:45A-3:30P Sun M-Sun Fayette Mt. Hope 25880 Darlene Brown jbd3157@gmail.com

BRYANT, MARY 30218511 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7:45A-4:15P M; 

1P-9P W; 4P-11P 

Th; 8:30A-6:30P; 

11A-8P Sun MWTh Sat& Sun Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Mary Bryant bryantmary709@icloud.com

CARTE, LOUELLA 30225831 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6:30P M-F Fayette Hico 25854 Louelle Carte acheart@yahoo.com

COPING, VIRGINIA 30042078 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:50A - 4:30P M-Sat Fayette Montgomery 25136 Virginia Coping muzin3@yahoo.com

CRESCE, NATALIE 30060084 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5:30A-11:30P M-

F, 6:30A-7:30P 

Sat&Sun M-Sun Fayette Beckley 25801 Natalie Cresce natalie.cresce@yahoo.com

FARROW, EDNA 30210567 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-7P M-F; 7A-

5P Sat M-Sat Fayette Mt. Hope 25880 Edna Farrow erfarrow@yahoo.com

Fayetteville Center-Fayette County Head Start 30091575 Head Start 100 0 100 9A - 3P M-F Fayette Fayetteville 25840 Keith Young kyoungfccde@yahoo.com

GIBSON, TAMMY 30049395 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-8P M-F, 7A-

6P Sat M-Sat Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Tammy Gibson treneegibson@yahoo.com

GOODMAN, KAITLYN 30236255 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 2P M-Sun Fayette Mount Hope 25880 Kaitlyn Goodman kaitlyngoodman123197@gmail.com

GRAY, SANDRA 30022090 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 8P M-Sun Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Sandra Gray sandragray743@yahoo.com

HARRAH, TERRI 30011473 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-F Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Terri Harrah gahtlh1205@gmail.com

HARRISON, JESSICA 30248803 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:45A - 6P M-F Fayette Ansted 25812 Jessica Harrison jlharrison2@hotmail.com

JACKSON, ANITA 30078426 Facility 12 4 8

6A-9P M-F; 9A-

7P Sat; 10A-6P 

Sun M-Sun Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Anita Jackson nitasmith78@hotmail.com

JOHNSTON, NANCY 30261926 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 5:45P M-F Fayette Fayetteville 25840 Nancy Johnston mawmawsbabys@netzero.net

KENNA, LINDA 30017063 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

4:15P-10:30A M-

F; 10:30P-4:30P 

Sun/M M-Sun Fayette Fayetteville 25840 Linda Kenna lkenna65@icloud.com

Kimberly Head Start-Fayette County Head Start 30093517 Head Start 60 0 60 9A - 3P M-F Fayette Kimberly 25118 Keith Young kyoungfccde@yahoo.com

LEWIS, ASHLEE 30177849 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5:30A-5:30P M-

F; 7:30A-5:30P 

Sat&Sun M-Sun Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Ashlee Lewis ashlewis22@me.com

LINDSAY, RACHEL 30228562 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A- - 10:30P M-Sun Fayette Mount Hope 25880 Rachel Lindsay msrachelrae0189@outlook.com

LOGAN, CAMILLIA 30099616 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Fayette Scarbro 25917 Camillia Logan lavlogan55@gmail.com

MOELLER, KATHERINE 30221771 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 9P M-F Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Katherine Moeller moellers5@suddenlink.net

Morton, Brenda 30211300 Facility 12 4 8 6A-6P M-F Fayette Lochgelly 25866 Brenda Morton Brendamorton68@yahoo.com

MYERS, RACHEL 30235586 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5:30 M-F Fayette Fayetteville 25840 Rachel Myers myersrachel56@gmail.com

NICHOLES, TJUANA 30020258 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5P-11:59P M-Sun Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Tjuana Nicholes caramelbuttafli@gmail.com

Oak Hill Head Start 30113225 Head Start 36 0 36 9A - 3P M-F Fayette Oak Hill 25901 Keith Young kyoungfccde@yahoo.com

Page Center-Fayette County Head Start 30103497 Head Start 46 8 38 9A - 3P M-F Fayette Kincaid 25119 Keith Young kyoungfccde@yahoo.com

Scarbro Head Start-Fayette County Head Start 30148458 Head Start 110 24 86 9A - 3P M-F Fayette Scarbro 25917 Keith Young kyoungfccde@yahoo.com

WORLEY, SANDRA 30118111 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 6:30P M-Sun Fayette Fayetteville 25840 Sandra Worley sandi.worley@ymail.com

Hands of Pride Education Center 30045606 Child Care Center 39 10 29 6:45A - 6P M-F Gilmer Glenville 26351 Mary Heckert mheckert1@frontier.com

Watch Me Grow Childcare & Learning Center, 

LLC 30253933 Child Care Center 60 17 43 7A - 5:30P M-F Gilmer Glenville 26351 Jennifer Nicholas watchmegrowcdc@gmail.com

The Little Place 30000058 Child Care Center 30 0 30 7A - 5:30P M-F Grant Petersburg 26847 Brenda Hyms thelittleplace@frontiernet.net

Teddy Bear Day Care 30043981 Child Care Center 64 16 48 6A - 5:30P M-F Grant Petersburg 26847 Debra Hendrickson villagew@citilink.net

CRITES, TOMIKO 30209159 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 5P M-F Grant Petersburg 26847 Tomiko Crites tomikocrites@yahoo.com

DUNITHAN, LISA 30267415 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Grant Bayard 26707 Lisa Dunithan lisaannbrucc@gmail.com

EACHS - Cochran Head Start Center 30005451 Head Start 40 0 40 8A - 1:30P M-Th Grant Petersburg 26847 Karen Fisher fisherkaren2001@gmail.com

HOGBIN, TYLA 30274162 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 4P M-Sun Grant Petersburg 26847 Tyla Hogbin wvurocks@frontiernet.net

IT TAKES A VILLAGE 30269661 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Grant Petersburg 26847 Courtney Parsons blondiebaby96@yahoo.com

KUYKENDALL, CRYSTAL 30213530 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-F Grant Petersburg 26847 Crystal Kuykendall crittle_200722@hotmail.com

LET THEM BE LITTLE 30249278 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-6P M-F; 7A-

1P Sat M-Sat Grant Maysville 26833 Samantha Smith samanthasmith147@gmail.com
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Little Honeybees Daycare 30265490 Child Care Center 54 8 46 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Grant Petersburg 26847 Nicole Minnich niki880@msn.com

Little See Creatures 30270998 Facility 12 4 8

6A-6P M-F, 6A-

3P Sat M-Sat Grant Maysville 26833 Amanda Jo See amandajodolly_03@yahoo.com

MARY'S LITTLE MOUNTAINEERS 30264078 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 6:30P

M-F, Sat-Sun 

appointment only Grant Marysville 26833 Mary Rohrbough mrohrbough49@gmail.com

Rohrbaughs Lil Rascals 30005838 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 6P M-Sun Grant Maysville 26833 Frances Rohrbaugh bluidcontrygirl2775@yahoo.com

Shawna's Place of Grace 30263642 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 5:30P M-F Grant Lahamnsville 26731 Shawna Cole shawnarenae06@yahoo.com

The Learning Tree 30274559 Child Care Center 26 8 18 6A - 5P M-F Grant Lahmansville 26731 Kayla Warner shawnarenae06@yahoo.com

WRIGHT, RORENA 30212185 Facility 12 4 8 9A - 6P M-F Grant Petersburg 26847 Sabrina Wright sweetchocdrop@yahoo.com

Lil Britches Child Care Center 30068023 Child Care Center 33 12 21 7A - 6P M-F Greenbrier Lewisburg 24901 Renee Mullins lilbritches@frontier.com

Lit'l Rascals Day Care Center 30059385 Child Care Center 52 16 36 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Greenbrier Lewisburg 24970 Debra White boone.sandra@ymail.com

VINEY, SHANADA 30051952 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 10P M-Sun Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Shanada Viney shanadaviney@gmail.com

SIMMS, JESSICA 30217304 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A-10P M-Sun Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Jessica Simms jessica_massie123@hotmail.com

BUCHANAN, CINDY 30030657 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5:30A-11:30P M-

F; 5:30A-2:30P 

Sat & Sun M-Sun Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Cindy Buchanan Cin2only@gmail.com

Little Learners Educational Day Care 30238039 Child Care Center 36 0 36 6A - 6P M-F Greenbrier Ronceverte 24970 Amy Hubbard littlelearnersofwv@yahoo.com

Marvel Center 30260517 Child Care Center 56 8 48 7A - 6P M-F Greenbrier Rupert 25984 Cari Harper wvmarvelcenter@gmail.com

DILLON, EISHA 30244671 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 11:59A M-Sun Greenbrier Lewisburg 24901 Eisha Dillon Kodomsmom_09@live.com

Lewisburg Childcare Center 30212683 Child Care Center 156 40 116 7A - 6P M-F Greenbrier Lewisburg 24901 Angela Beck lccabeck@Gmail.com

BOLEN, ALEXANDRA 30088491 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-6P M&T; 

6:30A-4P W; 9A-

5P Th&F M-F Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Alexandra Bolen alexandrabolen@yahoo.com

GODFREY, ODESSA 30240640 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5:30P M-Sat Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Odessa Godfrey godfreyodessa@gmail.com

ADKINS, TWILA 30225763 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6:30A-6P M; 6A-

6P T-F; 6A-8P 

Sat; Evenings 

Sun M-Sun Greenbrier Quinwood 25981 Twila Adkins miners_gal@yahoo.com 

BROOKS, KATHY 30272843 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5A M-Sat Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Kathy Brooks kathyrenee7073@gmail.com

BRYANT, KARISTA 30276260 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8a - 6p M-F Greenbrier Rupert 25984 Karista Bryant bryantkrysee_93@icloud.com

BURNS, SAMANTHA 30125016 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 12A M-Sun Greenbrier Lewisburg 24901 Samantha Burns sitessamantha@yahoo.com

Burr Rabbit Child Development Center 30271679 Child Care Center 60 8 52 7A - 5:30P M-F Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Jeremy Toler jeremy.toler@icloud.com; burr.rabbit@gmail.com

CLARK, DORA 30256518 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7P - 7:30A M-Sun Greenbrier Rainelle 25962 Dora Clark jessicaclark37@gmail.com

DIXON, CRYSTAL 30070645 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Greenbrier Frankford 24938 Crystal Dixon clakitten992004@yahoo.com

EARY, GISELA 30220827 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

10A-7:30P M; 

9:30A-7:30P T; 

8:30A-7:30P W; 

8:30A-6:30P Th; 

9A-7:30P F; 10A-

6:30P Sat; 11A-

5:30P Sun M-Sun Greenbrier Lewisburg 24901 Gisela Eary deniseeasley96@yahoo.com

FAIN, GINGER 30275031 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P W,F Greenbrier Quinwood 25981 Ginger Fain grfain@gmail.com

GARY, ANGELA 30067056 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 11:15P M-Sun Greenbrier Ronceverte 24970 Angela Gary monkey1181981@yahoo.com

GILKESON, KATLIN 30223462 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6:45A-10:30P or 

10P-7A M-Sun Greenbrier Lewisburg 24901 Katlin Gilkeson Katlin.Farley2893@gmail.com

Greenriver Academy aka Toddler Farm 30267376 Child Care Center 41 0 41 7:30A - 6P M-F Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Rebekah Lilly, Savanna Keesee brightstarts2020@gmail.com

HALL, BETTY 30214925 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Hours Vary M-Sun Greenbrier Quinwood 25981 Betty Hall bettylouhall52@yahoo.com

HANNA, ANGELA 30017151 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11P M-Sun Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Angela Hanna Not Available

Highland Daycare 30276572 Facility 12 4 8 8A - 6P M-F Greenbrier Rainelle 25962 Hollie Sims h_nichole667@yahoo.com

JONES, MELINDA 30238008 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 3A M-Sun Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Melinda Jones msj_1964@outlook.com

Joyful Noise 30045026 Out of School Time 50 0 50 1:30P - 6P M-F Greenbrier Lewisburg 24901 Rhonda Kinder joyfulnoiseasp@gmail.com

Kidz Korner 30272221 Out of School Time 45 0 45 3P - 6P M-F Greenbrier Lewisburg 24901 Sandra Hunsecker boone.sandra@gmail.com

Kingdom Kids Early Childhood Development 

Center 30074819 Child Care Center 60 16 44 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Greenbrier Lewisburg 24901 Terri Bucklen steve@therhemalife.com

LESTER, PAULA 30176210 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 11:30P M-Sat Greenbrier Ronceverte 24970 Paula Lester Not Available

LILLY, TELISHA 30272581 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-Sat Greenbrier Crawley 24931 Telisha Lilly telishalm@yahoo.com

LOUDERMILK, CASSIE 30274700 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6A, 6P - 6P M-Sun Greenbrier Rainelle 25962 Cassie Loudermilk Cassierenee1284@gmail.com

MCCLUNG, CAROLYN 30244828 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Greenbrier Quinwood 25981 Carolyn McClung walkerdogallnight@gmail.com

NICHOLAS, CHARLENE 30219718 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 6:30P M-Sat Greenbrier Lewisburg 24901 Charlene Nicholas charlenemarienicholas@yahoo.com

PATTERSON, ROBYN 30057386 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 9:30P M-F Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Robyn Patterson robynpatterson8216@gmail.com

SAWYERS, PAMILA 30108721 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:19A - 9:30P M-Sun Greenbrier Frankford 24938 Pamila Sawyers brown-eyes64@outlook.com

SCARLES, STACY 30227547 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Greenbrier Leslie 25972 Stacy Scarles scarlesstacy31@gmail.com

SEARS, DONNA BETH 30264907 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5:30P M-F Greenbrier Frankford 24938 Donna Beth Sears donnabeth22@gmail.com

Seneca Trails Christian Academy 30270502 Facility 12 4 8 7:30A - 5P M-F Greenbrier Ronceverte 24970 Ashlee Terry ashlee.terry28@yahoo.com

SPENCE, LEAH 30225402 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Leah Spence Not Available
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STRAUB, JESSICA 30268704 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-Sat Greenbrier Ronceverte 24970 Jessica Straub jessiedale89@yahoo.com

THOMPSON, KENDRA 30233924 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5:30A-12A, M-F, 

8A-4P Sat-Sun M-Sun Greenbrier Rupert 25984 Kendra Thompson khicks963@gmail.com

THOMPSON, SIERRA 30273483 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sun Greenbrier Rupert 29584 Sierra Thompson sierranthompson.948@gmail.com

TINCHER, MICHELLE 30249222 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4A - 7P M-Sat Greenbrier Ronceverte 24970 Michelle Rose mlg2pat95@gmail.com

VINEY, ANNA 30160867 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 11P M-Sun Greenbrier White Sulphur Springs 24986 Anna Viney vineyanna@yahoo.com

WEIS, BRITTANI 30271933 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sat Greenbrier Alderson 24910 Brittani Weis brittaniweis@gmail.com

Valley View Day Care LLC 30218056 Child Care Center 46 4 42 6A - 6P M-F Hampshire Romney 26757 Jennifer Everett wdaycare@yahoo.com

SIMON, JA'NIELLE 30045871 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-F Hampshire Romney 26757 Ja'Nelle Simon qzb0212@gmail.com

BOYER, PATRICIA 30051618 Family Child Care Home 8 2 6 8A - 5P M-Sat Hampshire Augusta 26704 Patricia Boyer hot_mom_patricia@yahoo.com 

COMBS, REBECCA 30110925 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Hampshire Augusta 26704 Rebecca Combs rabarnes85@gmail.com

MAYFIELD, DONNA 30005273 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Hampshire Springfield 26763 Donna Mayfield carlmayfield@frontier.com

SHEPPARD, CHRISTINA 30258360 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12A - 12A M-Sun Hampshire Romney 26757 Christina Sheppard christina.sheppard.cs@gmail.com

SIMMS, LINDA 30205592 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 7P M-F Hampshire Rio 26755 Linda Simms myboysrock@hotmail.com

STOLTZFUS, LEONA 30223933 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5:15A - 4P M-F, 

5:15A-2:30P M-Sun Hampshire Romney 26757 Leona Stoltzfus leonamary@yahoo.com

Miss Tiffany's Early Care and Education House 30260734 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Hancock Weirton 26062 Tiffany Gale misstiffanysecehouse@gmail.com

STACY'S WEE CARE 30235551 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 5P M-F Hancock Chester 26034 Stacy McKnight staclacy@hotmail.com

JONES, CRISSONDRA 30078489 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sun Hancock Weirton 26062 Crissondra Jones crissondrajones@gmail.com

Little Explorers Nature Preschool 30271558 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 4:30P M-F Hancock Chester 26034 Stacy McKnight LittleExplorersNaturePreschool@hotmail.com 

NPHS - Newell Head Start Center 30004779 Head Start 22 0 22 8:30A - 2:45P M-F Hancock Newell 26050 Cathy Williams cwilliams@npheadstart.org

NPHS - Pipinos Head Start Center 30029776 Head Start 59 0 59 8A - 3:30P M-F Hancock Weirton 26062 Cathy Williams cwilliams@npheadstart.org

RICE, PEGGY 30006325 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Hancock Weirton 26062 Peggy Rice Not Available

St Joseph the Worker Day School 30243428 Child Care Center 94 32 62 6A - 6P M-F Hancock Weirton 26062 Marisa Shaw r.fuscardo@weirtonstjoseph.net

The Children's Academy LLC 30047355 Child Care Center 95 27 68 7A - 5:30P M-F Hancock Weirton 26062 Jessica Shuble thechildrensacad@aol.com

THOMPSON, LACY 30218487 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Hancock Weirton 26062 Lacy Thompson Not Available

Weirton Heights Day Care Center II 30032305 Child Care Center 60 0 60 6A - 5:15P M-F Hancock Weirton 26062 Cathy Zeigler cathyziggy@frontier.com

EYE, SHARON 30077988 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5P M-F Hardy Moorefield 26836 Sharon Eye sdye@hardynet.com

TAYLOR, JANET 30216012 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

4A-5P M-F; 6A-

4P Sat&Sun M-Sun Hardy Moorefield 26836 Janet Taylor cindyty1494@gmail.com

ARMENTROUT, ROSE 30000498 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6am-6pm M-F Hardy Moorefield 26836 Rose Armentrout rarmentrout@hardynet.com 

EACHS - Moorefield Head Start Early Learning 

Ctr 30206365 Head Start 55 0 55 8:30A - 2:30P M-F Hardy Moorefield 26836 DeChanile Caldwell decaldwell@frontier.net

EYE, RICHARD 30267325 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-6P M-F; 7A-

3P Sat M-Sat Hardy Moorefield 26536 Richard Eye reye67@yahoo.com

Hardy County Child Care Center 30003814 Child Care Center 132 36 96 5:30A - 6P M-F Hardy Moorefield 26836 Charlene Zirk hccc@hardynet.com

HURLEY, REBECCA 30269481 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-Sat Hardy Moorefield 26836 Rebecca Hurley rhurley1966@yahoo.com

Little Peep's Daycare 30275942 Child Care Center 66 16 50 6A - 5:30P M-F Hardy Moorefield 26836 Jacqueline Berg jackielberg@yahoo.com

MONGOLD, ANDREA 30268714 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M=Sun Hardy Old Fields 26845 Andrea Mongold awalker9@vt.edu

PENNINGTON, MARCELLA 30004377 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4:30A - 5P M-Sat Hardy Moorefield 26836 Marcella Pennington marcellapennington@yahoo.com

SEE, BRANDI 30234841 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-Sat Hardy Baker 26801 Bransdi See snpdaycare1@gmail.com

VANMETER, MELODY 30223587 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Hardy Moorefield 26836 Melody Vanmeter m.wilson89@yahoo.com

WHETZEL, KEISHA 30042529 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 3P M-F Hardy Moorefield 26836 Keisha Whetzel oceanpeople_82@hotmail.com

Noah's Ark of Learning Day Care Center 30065949 Child Care Center 84 16 68 6:30A - 6P M-F Harrison Bridgeport 26330 Lisa Pettrey lisarpettrey@outlook.com

New Beginnings Child Care Center LLC 30208222 Child Care Center 39 7 32 6:30A - 5:30P M-Sun Harrison Lumberport 26386 Jeannie Greynolds aigreynolds@msn.com

Mother Goose Land Site II 30004623 Child Care Center 180 0 180 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Harrison Nutter Fort 26301 Anne Schramn niblet620@aol.com

Peeps Place Child Care Center Site 1 30154283 Child Care Center 97 28 69 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Harrison Anmoore 26323 Dorothy Cain fpeepsplace@aol.com

Lasting Impressions Child Development Center 30005489 Child Care Center 187 50 137 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Harrison Clarksburg 26306 Jana Layton licdcdirector@gmail.com

CWVCAA - Glen Elk Head Start 30044667 Head Start 40 0 40 7:50A - 2:15P M-Th Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Jesse Moore jessiem@cwvcaa.org

CWVCAA - Clarksburg Head Start II 30042779 Head Start 38 0 38 7:50A - 2:15P M-F Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Jessie Moore jessiem@cwvcaa.org

TENDER LOVING DAY CARE 30027315 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 7:30P M-Sun Harrison Shinnston 26431 Olive Utt omu@frontier.com

Heritage Christian School 30038302 Child Care Center 35 0 35

6:45A-5:30P or 

7:30A-2:45P M-F Harrison Bridgeport 26330 Kayla Piercy tayda2183@gmail.com

Imagination Station Daycare Center 30068285 Child Care Center 44 0 44 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Christina Hibb Crystalt@suddenlink.net

YMCA - Harrison County 30053489 Child Care Center 114 0 114 7A - 5:30P M-F Harrison Clarksburg 26302 Brittan Hughes bhughes@harcoymca.com

Cubby's School Age Program 30125315 Child Care Center 80 0 80 6:15A-5:30P M-F Harrison Bridgeport 26330 Janell DeMarco cubbys449@msn.com

Cubby's 30000155 Child Care Center

Building 1: 

307 

Building 2: 

336

Building 1: 

55 Building 

2: 144

Building 1: 252 

Building 2: 192 6:15A - 5:30P M-F Harrison Bridgeport 26330 Jennifer Trippett cubbys449@msn.com

Mother Goose Land Site I 30004620 Child Care Center 41 0 41 6:15A - 5:30P M-F Harrison Nutter Fort 26301 Martha Hayhurst mgland@aol.com

BADDLEY, SAMANTHA 30210124 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 6:30P M-Sun Harrison Salem 26426 Samantha Baddley the5baddleys@yahoo.com 
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BENNETT, PATRICIA 30262098 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-F Harrison Lumberport 26386 Patricia Bennett pbennett0814@gmail.com

BERKENSTOCK, SHERRY 30204942 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5:30P M-Sun Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Sherry Berkenstock SDBerkenstock@gmail.com 

Curtain Climbers 30221287 Facility 12 4 8 24 hours M-Sun Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Jamie Denman JamieDDenman@Outlook.com

CWVCAA - Anmore Head Start 30027131 Head Start 20 0 20 7:50A - 2:15P M-F Harrison Anmoore 26323 Jessie Moore jessiem@cwvcaa.org

CWVCAA - Shinnston Head Start 30027134 Head Start 20 0 20 7:50A - 2:15P M-F Harrison Shinnston 26431 Jesse Moore hsdirector@cwvcaa.org

CWVCAA - West Milford Head Start Center 30027135 Head Start 40 0 40 7:50A - 2:15P M-F Harrison West Milford 26451 Jesse Moore jessiem@cwvcaa.org

FLOWERS, MELISSA 30208756 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A-5P M-Sun Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Melissa Flowers melissaaf46@gmail.com

JONES, FRANCES 30271873 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5P M-F Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Frances Jones francesjones2021@gmail.com

Jungle Junction Care Center 30193573 Child Care Center 105 16 89 6A - 5:30P M-F Harrison Shinnston 26431 Christie Lanham glo_1225@yahoo.com

KELLEY, LYDIA 30028717 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5P M-F Harrison Salem 26426 Lydia Kelley lizak12172@gmail.com

Kidz Count Child Care 30078975 Child Care Center 43 0 43 6A - 5:30P M-F Harrison Lost Creek 26385 Michelle Casto kidzcountcc@aol.com

LANCE, TAMMY 30026261 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 8P M-Sun Harrison Shinnston 26431 Tammy Lance tamskywatcher04@gmail.com

LUCAS, STEPHANIE 30207932 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5P M-F Harrison Bridgeport 26330 Stephani  Lucas steph.lucas10@yahoo.com

Miller, DAWN 30016113 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Harrison Mt. Clare 26408 Dawn Miller Not Available

Miss Lucy's Pre-School 30020324 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:30P M-F Harrison Bridgeport 26330 Sonda Williams sondawi@aol.com

Miss Lucy's Too 30061897 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:30P M-Sun Harrison Bridgeport 26330 Sonda Williams sondawi@aol.com

Momma Cetta's Little Bloomers 30261783 Facility 6 2 4 6A - 5:30P M-F Harrison Hepzibah 26369 Concetta Matthey mommacettaslittlebloomers@gmail.com

Momma Cetta's Little Bloomers Too 30277074 Facility 6 2 4 Harrison Hepzibah 26369 Concetta Matthey mommacettaslittlebloomers@gmail.com

MONROE, STEPHANIE 30224056 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5P M-F Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Stephanie Monroe monroven96@aol.com

NAGY, CONNIE 30031147 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-8P M-F; 7A-

5P Sat & Sun M-Sun Harrison Shinnston 26431 Connie Nagy Not Available

OLDS, BETTY 30079314 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 11P M-Sun Harrison Bridgeport 26330 Betty Olds bettyjeanolds@gmail.com

Precious Cargo Early Learning Center, LLC 30169671 Child Care Center 52 18 34 6:30A - 6P M-F Harrison Nutter Fort 26301 Krystena Perkins preciouscargoelc@gmail.com

Tricycle Motors, LLC 30148178 Facility 12 4 8 12A - 11:59P M-Sun Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Jamie Lowther JamieDDenman@Outlook.com

WAMSLEY, BARBARA 30001259 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4P - 12A M-Sun Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Barbara Wamsley Not Available

WILKINSON, CYNTHIA 30000300 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11:30P M-Sun Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Cynthia Wilkinson Not Available

YMCA - Harrison Co. - Nutter Fort 30226966 Out of School Time 60 0 60 2:45P - 6:15P M-F Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Brittan Hughes bhughes@harrisoncountyymca.org

YMCA-Norwood Elementary School OST 30255159 Out of School Time 30 0 30 3P - 6P M-F Harrison Clarksburg 26301 Brittan Hughes bhughes@harrisoncountyymca.org

Good Shepherd Family Day Care 30005296 Child Care Center 57 4 53 7A - 6P M-F Jackson Ravenswood 26164 Jodi Skeens gsfdc@hotmail.com

Kiddy Korner Child Care Center Inc 30142778 Child Care Center 100 20 80 6A - 6P M-F Jackson Ripley 25271 Christal Randolph hunter4319@hotmail.com

Precious Memories Kid Care #4 30100700 Child Care Center 60 12 48

6:15A-8:30P M-

F; 7:30A-4P Sat M-Sat Jackson Ripley 25271 Cinnamon Hall pmkcare@yahoo.com

A Child's Place 30192173 Child Care Center 30 6 24 6A - 6P M-F Jackson Evans 25241 Donna Keeney bakeeney1@hotmail.com 

ACHS - Fairplain Head Start 30102557 Head Start 20 0 20 8A - 4P M,T, Th, F Jackson Ripley 25271 Scott Clark sclark@appcouncil.org 

ACHS - Ravenswood 30102559 Head Start 40 0 40 8A - 4P M,T, Th, F Jackson Ravenswood 26164 Scott Clark sclark@appcouncil.org 

BAILEY, LINDA 30214635 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 10P M-Sun Jackson Cottageville 25239 Linda Bailey kateekat15@ymail.com 

COBB, SAMANTHA 30239159 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 6P M-F Jackson Ravenswood 26164 Samantha Cobb Cobb_SM@wwc.edu

Fairplain PATCH Preschool 30198767 Child Care Center 56 0 56 7A - 6P M-F Jackson Ripley 25271 Sherry Lawrence zzdanek@patch 21.org

KIND HEART COMPANY 30259651 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-Sun Jackson Kenna 25248 Deanna Cunningham deannacunningham134@gmail.com

Step By Step Child Care Inc 30263964 Child Care Center 36 8 28 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Jackson Ripley 25271 Sheree Knotts slknotts@yahoo.com

AlphaBest - Blue Ridge Elementary 30199451 Out of School Time 45 0 45 2:30P - 6P M-F Jefferon Harpers Ferry 25425 Christine Gardner cgardner@alphabest.org 

Bright Start Learning Center 30053541 Child Care Center 59 30 29 6A - 5:30P M-F Jefferson Ranson 25438 Janet Breeden kmcdaniel662@hotmail.com

Shepherdstown Day Care Center 30000007 Child Care Center 100 24 76 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Jefferson Shepherdstown 25443 Melissa Holman shepdaycare@citlink.net

BERRY, SANDRA 30123048 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 5P M-Sun Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Sandra Berry Lloyd.Sandy@yahoo.com 

SAGER, STEPHANIE 30227330 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Jefferson Harpers Ferry 25425 Stephanie Sager stephsager6@gmail.com

AlphaBest - Page Jackson Elementary School 30199468 Out of School Time 45 0 45 2:30P - 6P M-F Jefferson Charles Town 25425 Christine Gardner cgardner@alphabest.org 

His Little Lambs Childcare Center 30078427 Child Care Center 59 22 37 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Connie Popkins hislittlelambs@comest.net

Diamond Tots Child Care 30254070 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-F Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Tiffany Dudley Diamondtots@gmail.com

The Children's Tree House Child Dev Center 30022056 Child Care Center 83 8 75 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Jefferson Shepherdstown 25443 Nicole Weller Nickie@childrenstreehouse.org

ROJAS, LOURDES 30208722 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 8P M-S Jefferson Martinsburg 25403 Lourdes Rojas coco082465@hotmail.com

Wee Disciples Christian Academy Inc 30195473 Child Care Center 90 0 90 6:30A - 5P M-F Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Kathy Barker office@weedisciples.com

Pathway Child Care Center 30263268 Child Care Center 74 4 70 6A - 6P M-F Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Alice Chapman alichap20@gmail.com

Children First Child Development Center 30039265 Child Care Center 94 16 78 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Tasha Demko childrenfirstsitesupervisor@frontier.com

10 Fingers 10 Toes at the Yellow Schoolhouse 30179048 Child Care Center 24 0 24 7:30A - 5:30P Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Dawnyielle Downes tenfingerstoes@aol.com

ALICIA'S LIL TOT'S DAYCARE 30249684 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-F Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Alicia James jamesalicia9369@yahoo.com 

Alisha's In Home Child Care 30226421 Facility 12 4 8 5A-10P M-F Jefferson Harpers Ferry 25425 Alisha Shimp alisha.souders@gmail.com 

AlphaBest - C W Shipley Elementary 30199463 Out of School Time 45 0 45 2:30P - 6P M-F Jefferson Harpers Ferry 25425 Christine Gardner cgardner@alphabest.org 

AlphaBest - Driswood Elementary School 30199466 Out of School Time 45 0 45 2:30P - 6P M-F Jefferson Shenandoah Junction 25443 Christine Gardner cgardner@alphabest.org 

AlphaBest - Shepherdstown Elementary OST 30220993 Out of School Time 32 0 32 2:30P - 6P M-F Jefferson Shepherdstown 25443 Christine Gardner cgardner@alphabest.org 
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AlphaBest - South Jefferson Elementary OST 30199309 Out of School Time 45 0 45 2:30P - 6P M-F Jefferson Charles Town 25425 Christine Gardner cgardner@alphabest.org 

AlphaBest - T A Lowery Elementary School OST 30199471 Out of School Time 45 0 45 2:30p - 6p M-F Jefferson Shenandoah Junction 25442 Christine Gardner cgardner@alphabest.org 

AlphaBest - Wright Denny Elementary School 

OST 30199472 Out of School Time 45 0 45 2:30P - 6P M-F Jefferson Charles Town 25425 Christine Gardner cgardner@alphabest.org 

ANDERSON, JUANITA 30224657 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6AM-Overnight M-Sun Jefferson Harpers Ferry 25426 Juanita Anderson juanitaa1982@yahoo.com

Asbury's Little Angels Preschool 30227380 Child Care Center 60 0 60 8A - 4P M-F Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Katherine Topping director@asburyslittleangels.org 

AUNTIES PLACE TOO 30267096 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:30P M-F Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Jennyfer Walker auntiesplace4@gmail.com

Bright Start II, LLC 30160370 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:30P M-F Jefferson Ranson 25438 Julie Bound bound4@aol.com

CARR, THERESA 30214055 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 4P M-Sun Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Theresa Carr tacaugust@hotmail.com

COOK, ANNIE 30026974 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-F Jefferson Ranson 25438 Annie Cook deetrey9903@yahoo.com

Cookies-N-Milk 30263087 Child Care Center 73 4 69 6A - 5:30P M-Th Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Shaniek Gidney cookiesnmilk123@yahoo.com

CRONE, KIMBERLY 30213054 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 6:30P M-F Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Kimberly Crone kimtucker888@gmail.com

Diamond Tots Child Care II 30262695 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 5:30P M-F Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Tiffany Dudley diamondtots@gmail.com

DIMOURO-MATUSIAK, DESIREE 30267861 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Jefferson Ranson 25438 Desiree Matusiak Dimouro desiboo004@gmail.com

DUDLEY, TIFFANY 30198986 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Not Available Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Tiffany Dudley diamondtots@gmail.com

EPIC - Jefferson 30243015 Head Start 58 0 58 8A - 4P M-F Jefferson Shenandoah Junction 25442 Heidi Bach-Arvin ashley.larue@k12.wv.us

FLORES, LUCY 30076087 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4:30A-10:30P M-Sun Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Lucy Flores Lucyflores25@AOL.com

Happy Hearts Childcare LLC 30266397 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 11:30P M-Sat Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Silvia Caceres sanchezfam304@hotmail.com

HART, ANIQUIA 30204791 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 9A - 4:30P M-F Jefferson Ranson 25438 Aniquia Hart Aniquiahart@gmail.com

Helping Hands Child Care #2, LLC 30237305 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A-5:30P M-F Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Stephen Reynolds info@helpinghandsinwv.com

HENDERSON, WANETA 30068460 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Jefferson Harpers Ferry 25425 Waneta Henderson Not Available

HENSLEY, HONERY 30193377 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 7P M-Sun Jefferson Harpers Ferry 25425 Honery Hensley honeryhensley@yahoo.com

Hillside Child Care & Development Center #1 30000233 Child Care Center 66 12 54 6A - 6P M-F Jefferson Harpers Ferry 25425 Michele Gallihugh gallihugh@citlink.net

Hillside Child Care and Dev Center Site 2 30203438 Child Care Center 47 0 47 6A - 6P M-F Jefferson Ranson 25438 Elizabeth Cross hillsideccdc@aol.com

Holben, Jennifer 30262169 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-Sat Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Jennifer Holben jdholben@gmail.com

JOHNSON, JENNIFER 30269980 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Jefferson Ranson 25438 Jennifer Johnson jennj7825@gmail.com

MCDONALD, DESSA 30055499 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 6P M-F Jefferson KEARNEYSVILLE 25430 Dessa McDonald mcdonaldmd123@aol.com

MUNCHKIN LAND 30255736 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A-12P M-F-S-S; 

4P-12P T-W-Th M-Sun Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Hope Hite hwhite8672@gmail.com

NEELEY, ELIZABETH 30101036 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 11P M-Sun Jefferson Ranson 25438 Elizabeth Neeley epn0808@gmail.com

Nichol Earp 30014690 Facility 12 4 8

8A-5:30P M-F; 

12P-8P Sat M-Sat Jefferson Kearneysville 25430 Nichol Earp munchway@cs.com

Oakland United Methodist Church Little Acorns 30272893 Child Care Center 60 13 47 6:30A - 6P M-F Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Michelle Black littleacorns@oakland-church.net

PAULEY, LORI 30052353 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sun Jefferson Harpers Ferry 25425 Lori Pauley lucy8298@aol.com

SMOOT, SHAWNA 30086468 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6:30P M-F Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Shawna Smoot shagan2004@gmail.com

SONDAY, JEANETTE 30185608 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 8P M-F Jefferson Harpers Ferry 25425 Jeanette Sonday JJTAAR@frontier.net

STATZ, KATHERINE 30109080 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5:30 P M-Sat Jefferson Harpers Ferry 25425 Katherine Statz weecarewv@aol.com

Tina Martin 30198952 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5P M-F Jefferson Harpers Ferry 25425 Tina Martin tmmcms@frontiernet.net

Tiny Treasures Daycare and Learning Center 30267757 Child Care Center 47 16 31 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Jefferson Charles Town 25414 Amanda Hill amanda@tinytreasureswv.com

Discovery Kingdom Child Care 30123368 Child Care Center 133 28 105 6:45A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25303 Kaleisha Hall discoverykingdomchildcare@yahoo.com

Friendly Faces Daycare 30201495 Child Care Center 114 20 94 7A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25314 Jacklynn Richmond brendaperry600@yahoo.com

Maranatha Baptist Church Day Care Center 30054607 Child Care Center 58 12 46 7A - 5:30P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25312 Julie Jones jonesjulie69@yahoo.com

YWCA Mel Wolf Child Development Center 30012025 Child Care Center 124 32 92 7A - 5:30P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25301 Darlene Castelli dcastelli@ywcacharleston.org

Gateway Christian Education Center 30011997 Child Care Center 228 29 199 7A - 5:45P M-F Kanawha St Albans 25177 Susan Groves kayla.mcdaniel@gatewaychurch.net

Cross Lanes Child Care and Learning Center 30217455 Child Care Center 100 28 72 6A - 6:30P M-F Kanawha Cross Lanes 25313 Amy Williams amy@clccwv.com

Hands On 30114364 Child Care Center 68 19 49 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25312 Sandra Phelix ourlilangels32@yahoo.com

DIXON, MICHELLE 30212774 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sun Kanawha South Charleston 25304 Michelle Dixon chelle863@yahoo.com

Mama Bear's Kid Cave Daycare 30267667 Facility 12 4 8 12A-12A M-Sun Kanawha Nitro 25143 Valeria Stephens mamabears.kidcave@gmail.com

The Hill's Kid Connection Child Care Center 30105516 Child Care Center 57 13 44 6A - 6P M-F Kanawha Belle 25015 Brandi Petty preKBJP@aol.com

Fort Hill Child Development Center 30000204 Child Care Center 189 47 142 6:30 A - 6 P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25314 Jean Hawks Fthill@aol.com

New Beginning Learning Academy 30219734 Child Care Center 56 19 37 7A-12A M-F Kanawha Charleston 25387 Kim Cochran nblacademy15@gmail.com

Country Kids Day Care 30011989 Child Care Center 91 17 74 6A - 6P M-F Kanawha Belle 25015 Christy Hughes christy.embrey@yahoo.com

Kid City Child Care Center 30005313 Child Care Center 74 26 48 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25302 Sherry Douglas wecater2kids@gmail.com

King's Way Christian EduCare 30001710 Child Care Center 121 16 105 6:30A - 6P M-F Kanawha Nitro 25143 Rachel Ronk prronk@hotmail.com

mailto:cgardner@alphabest.org
mailto:cgardner@alphabest.org
mailto:cgardner@alphabest.org
mailto:juanitaa1982@yahoo.com
mailto:director@asburyslittleangels.org
mailto:auntiesplace4@gmail.com
mailto:bound4@aol.com
mailto:tacaugust@hotmail.com
mailto:deetrey9903@yahoo.com
mailto:cookiesnmilk123@yahoo.com
mailto:kimtucker888@gmail.com
mailto:diamondtots@gmail.com
mailto:diamondtots@gmail.com
mailto:ashley.larue@k12.wv.us
mailto:Lucyflores25@AOL.com
mailto:Aniquiahart@gmail.com
mailto:info@helpinghandsinwv.com
mailto:honeryhensley@yahoo.com
mailto:gallihugh@citlink.net
mailto:hillsideccdc@aol.com
mailto:jdholben@gmail.com
mailto:jennj7825@gmail.com
mailto:mcdonaldmd123@aol.com
mailto:munchway@cs.com
mailto:lucy8298@aol.com
mailto:shagan2004@gmail.com
mailto:JJTAAR@frontier.net
mailto:weecarewv@aol.com
mailto:tmmcms@frontiernet.net
mailto:discoverykingdomchildcare@yahoo.com
mailto:brendaperry600@yahoo.com
mailto:jonesjulie69@yahoo.com
mailto:kayla.mcdaniel@gatewaychurch.net
mailto:amy@clccwv.com
mailto:ourlilangels32@yahoo.com
mailto:chelle863@yahoo.com
mailto:preKBJP@aol.com
mailto:Fthill@aol.com
mailto:nblacademy15@gmail.com
mailto:christy.embrey@yahoo.com
mailto:wecater2kids@gmail.com
mailto:prronk@hotmail.com


CARROLL, KIZZIE 30023319 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6:30A - 5:30P M-

T-Th-F; 6:30A-8P 

W-Sat-Sun M-Sun Kanawha Charleston 25312 Kizzie Carroll kizziec08@gmail.com

Momma Bear's Childcare, Inc. 30234459 Child Care Center 93 34 59 6A - 6P M-F Kanawha Elkview 25071 Lisa Shaffer lisajshaffer@aol.com

Charleston Child Care and Learning Center 30212875 Child Care Center 104 36 68 7A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25337 Krystal Smith childcare@schoenbaumcenter.org

Creative Learning Center 30100596 Child Care Center 174 25 149 7:30A - 5P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25302 Emily White Creativelearningcenterllc@gmail.com

Sacred Heart Child Development Center 30012018 Child Care Center 249 20 229 7A - 5:30P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25301 Dawn Snyder dsnyder@shccwv.us

Bible Center Day Care 30005333 Child Care Center 198 0 198 7A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25314 Machelle Huffman mhuffman@biblecenterschool.com

Capital High Child Dev Center 30012038 Child Care Center 20 20 0 7A - 3:30P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25311 Misty Keys mkey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

HARRISON, ASHLEY 30256885 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 6P M-Sun Kanawha St. Albans 25177 Ashley Harrison ashleyharrison12@gmail.com

YMCA - Cross Lanes 30035741 Child Care Center 245 36 209 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Kanawha Cross Lanes 25313 Karleigh Fellure kfellure@ymcaofkv.org

Union Mission Preschool & Child Care 30242207 Child Care Center 20 0 20 8A - 4P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25304 Adrien Gibbs adrien@wefeedpeople.com

New Beginning Learning Academy of Dunbar 30253616 Child Care Center 56 10 46

7A - 

12A(Midnight) M-Sun Kanawha Dunbar 25064 Stephanie Guerrant nblacademy15@gmail.com

CASTO, FEATHER 30152179 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11P M-Sun Kanawha South Charleston 25309 Feather Casto Not Available

Kiddie Kollege - Storyland 30005316 Child Care Center 254 28 226 7A - 6P M-F Kanawha South Charleston 25309 Dana Bays dbays61@gmail.com

Oakhurst First Presbyterian Child Dev. Center 30012006 Child Care Center 95 0 95 7A - 6P M-F Kanawha South Charleston 25303 Bonnie Logan bonnielo45@gmail.com 

WV Early Learning Academy at the Capital 30229043 Child Care Center 60 20 40 7A - 5:45P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25301 Andrea McCune tprotan@yahoo.com

A Mother's Touch Child Care & Learning Center, 

dba Carte's Holding Company LLC 30226363 Child Care Center 38 8 30 6:30A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25306 Amber Carte amotherstouchchildcare@outlook.com

ADAMS, MIRA 30029577 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12A - 12A M-Sun Kanawha Charleston 25387 Mira Adams number1wifie77@gmail.com 

AKERS, CYNDI 30240591 Family Child Care Home 8 2 6 12A - 12A M-Sun Kanawha St.Albans 25177 Cyndi Akers Ccfashions2@gmail.com 

ARTHUR, LISA 30267469 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Kanawha Elkview 25071 Lisa Wray lisaarthur74@yahoo.com

BAILEY, AUDREY 30271609 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5P - 12A M-Sun Kanawha St. Albans 25177 Audrey Bailey quickslady@hotmail.com

BAYS, PAMELA 30007984 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 3:30P- 8:30P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25312 Pamela Bays Pambays@yahoo.com 

BEATTY, TEIKA 30209417 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Kanawha Charleston 25302 Teika Beatty teikabeatty@yahoo.com

Bible Center Preschool 30275645 Child Care Center 89 32 57 7A - 5:30P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25309 Jane Jackson Fowler jjackson@biblecenterchurch.com

BOWEN, TAMARA 30199441 Family Child Care Home Relative 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Kanawha Elkview 25071 Tamara Bowen edgeofthewoodsstable@gmail.com

Bream Center for Child Development 30125293 Child Care Center 112 0 112 7:30A - 5P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25302 Kristy Bell kristylyles-bell@hotmail.com 

CALDWELL, STACY 30229801 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sun Kanawha Dunbar 25064 Stacy Caldwell smcarte304@gmail.com

CARNES, STEPHANIE 30031539 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5P M-F Kanawha Saint Albans 25177 Stephanie Carnes stephanie_carnes@aol.com

CARSON, DORRIS 30218911 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6A M-Sat Kanawha Dunbar 25064 Dorris Carson dorrisadams51@gmail.com

Charleston Child Care & Learning Center at 

Chandler Academy 30220655 Child Care Center 14 14 0 8A - 4P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25312 Tony Ingram md_ts@yahoo.com

Charleston Montessori 30277061 Facility 12 4 8 8A - 12P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25304 Paige Payne ppayne@charlestonmontessori.com

Children's Palace 30080217 Child Care Center 49 12 37 6:30A - 6P M-F Kanawha Belle 25015 Robin Campbell childrenspalace@outlook.com

Christ Church Preschool The Growing Place 30124477 Child Care Center 102 0 102 7:45A - 5:30P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25301 Cindy Cash cindy@ccumwv.org

COMER, KAREN 30007374 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5:30P M-F Kanawha Dunbar 25064 Karen Comer Karen.comerkc@gmail.com

COX, DIANA 30022826 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-11:30P M-F; 

2:30P-11:30P Sat M-Sat Kanawha Charleston 25302 Diana Cox latashanikole42@yahoo.com

COX, MORETICIA 30257571 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 3:30P M-F Kanawha Dry Branch 25061 Morticia Cox moreticia72@gmail.com

CRYSTAL'S VILLAGE 30212215 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7:30A-6:30P, 

Overnight 9A-6P M-F Kanawha South Charleston 25314 Crystal Hamilton c.thomas_85@yahoo.com

CURTIS, BEVERLY 30224673 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Kanawha Cross Lanes 25313 Beverly Curtis lilredhead1957@gmail.com

Discover and Play Child Care 30272465 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25301 Kyra Walker kyrashawn31@gmail.com

Diversity Day Care 30214803 Facility 12 4 8 5:30A - 10:30P M-Sun Kanawha Charleston 25387 Shannon Ford shannon.brown745@icloud.com

First Presbyterian Preschool 30027198 Child Care Center 132 12 120 8A - 2P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25301 Marianne Moses preschool@firstpresby.com

FISHER, ASHLEY 30270827 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25311 Ashley Fisher anfisher24@gmail.com

FUELL, KRISTLE 30273165 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 12A M-Sun Kanawha Dunbar 25064 Kristle Fuell kristlefuell@yahoo.com

Good Shepherd Child Dev Center Inc 30011995 Child Care Center 45 33 12 7A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25304 Marcella Kinder mkindergsdc@yahoo.com

GOOD, BARBARA 30000243 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25306 Barbara Good bgood238@aol.com

GRAY, BRANDY 30028892 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 9:15P M-F Kanawha Dawes 25075 Brandy Gray bng_24@yahoo.com

HARRIS, APRIL 30080351 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 12A M-F Kanawha South Charleston 25303 April Harris Not Available

HARRISON, THELMA 30004980 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 8:30P M-Sun Kanawha Nitro 25143 Thelma Harrison nanafay52@yahoo.com

Holy Trinity Church 30243973 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:30P M-F Kanawha Nitro 25143 Elizabeth Brumley Nitrocatholic@aol.com

HUDSON, JESSICA 30262870 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5P - 10P M-Sun Kanawha Charleston 25306 Jessica Hudson wvbabe2011@yahoo.com

IAWV Elementary School 30261109 Child Care Center 38 0 38 8A - 3P M-F Kanawha South Charleston 25303 Karin Faridi k_kmalik@yahoo.com

Imagination Station 2 30188254 Child Care Center 42 8 34 7A - 6P M-F Kanawha St Albans 25177 Michelle Lusk chelle71@suddenlink.net

JOHNSON, CHERYL 30223889 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Kanawha South Charleston 25309 Cheryl Johnson mama-cheryl-gracy@hotmail.com

Kanawha Valley Enrichment Center 30121693 Child Care Center 60 28 32 6A - 6P M-F Kanawha So Charleston 25303 Shellie Terry kids@spbc-wv.org
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Kanawha Valley Enrichment Center Prek & 

School Age 30253825 Child Care Center 54 0 54 7A - 5P M-F Kanawha South Charleston 25303 Rebecca Hundey Shellie.scec@yahoo.com

KCECEP - Central Elementary Third Base 30091523 Out of School Time 8 0 8 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Saint Albans 25177 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCS - Alban Elementary Summer Camp Program 30208647 Child Care Center Summer Camp 50 0 50 7A - 5:40P Kanawha Saint Albans 25177 Susan Handley Not Available

KCS - Elk Summer Camp 30143098 Child Care Center Summer Camp 60 0 60 7A - 5:40P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25302 Judy Pence/Linda Schwabe Not Available

KCS - Flinn Summer Camp 30183329 Child Care Center Summer Camp 40 0 40 7A - 5:40P Kanawha Charleston 25312 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Alban Elementary 30091469 Out of School Time 69 0 69 7a - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Saint Albans 25177 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Bridgeview 30216292 Out of School Time 120 0 120 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha South Charleston 25309 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Cross Lanes Elementary 30091490 Out of School Time 69 0 69 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Charleston 25313 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Elk Center 30123613 Out of School Time 75 0 75 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Charleston 25302 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Flinn Elementary 30091329 Out of School Time 80 0 80 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Sissonville 25312 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Holz Elementary 30091510 Out of School Time 48 0 48 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Charleston 25314 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Midland Trail 30248282 Out of School Time 50 0 50 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Diamond 25015 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Montrose Elementary 30091513 Out of School Time 60 0 60 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha South Charleston 25303 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Nitro Elementary 30091514 Out of School Time 57 0 57 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Nitro 25143 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Overbrook 30091516 Out of School Time 90 0 90 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Charleston 25314 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Pinch 30091351 Out of School Time 76 0 76 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Elkview 25071 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Point Harmony Elementary 30091517 Out of School Time 75 0 75 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Cross Lanes 25313 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Ruffner Elementary 30091352 Out of School Time 82 0 82 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Charleston 25311 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Ruthlawn 30091520 Out of School Time 77 0 77 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha South Charleston 25309 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Shoals 30091353 Out of School Time 60 0 60 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Charleston 25302 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP - Weberwood Elementary 30091522 Out of School Time 68 0 68 2p - 5:40p M-F Kanawha Charleston 25303 Jennifer Mathis jmathis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KCSCEP/Overbrook Summer Camp 30250093 Child Care Center Summer Camp 48 0 48 7A - 5:40p Kanawha Charleston 25314 Terry Sauvageot tsauvageot@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

KIDD, DONITA 30251028 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25302 Donita Kidd dsphoto0220@gmail.com

LANHAM, CELCIA 30072254 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Kanawha Sissonville 25320 Celcia Lanham cmlanham47@yahoo.com

Little Kids Day Care Center 30005332 Child Care Center 60 12 48 7:30A - 5P T-W-Th Kanawha Sissonville 25320 Brenda Fisher candbfisher@yahoo.com

MCDANIEL, PAMELA 30197185 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Kanawha Charleston 25306 Pamela McDaniel Pmcdaniel@ckha.com

MCKINNON, KIM 30222728 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 11:59P M-Sun Kanawha Charleston 25302 Kim McKinnon SW133MR@gmail.com

MOORE, MARGARET 30000482 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A-12A M-Sun Kanawha Chesapeake 25315 Margaret Moore Not Available

Morris Enrichment Center 30054466 Child Care Center 82 22 60 7A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25304 Georgeanne Leake Not Available

Mountaineer Montessori School 30257251 Child Care Center 121 0 121 8A - 12:00P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25304 Jennifer Carriger jcarriger@mountaineermontessori.org

Mountaineer Montessori Toddler Program 30268554 Child Care Center 30 0 30 8A - 3P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25304 Jennifer Carriger jcarriger@mountaineermontessori.org

NEAL, CORA 30013575 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25302 Cora Neal can411us@yahoo.com

PANNELL, LISA 30021232 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25312 Lisa Pannell lisapannell@icloud.com

POWELL, DANIKA 30269198 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A-12A M-Th Kanawha South Charleston 25309 Danika Powell dawellp703@yahoo.com

RAIMO, PRISCILLA 30119807 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6:30A-11:30P M-

F; 7A-5:30P Sat; 

As needed Sun M-Sun Kanawha Charleston 25302 Priscilla Raimo blessingwithin@yahoo.com

RICHMOND, MITZI 30029665 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Kanawha Charleston 25302 Mitzi Richmond mrich78@wgu.edu

ROWE, CHRISTINE 30213113 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 12A M-F Kanawha S. Charleston 25309 Christine Rowe christinerowe31@gmail.com

SAMUEL, EMMA 30026143 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 3:30P M-Sun Kanawha Charleston 25306 Emma Samuel Not Available

SHEPPARD, NANCY 30198458 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25302 Nancy Sheppard nanabearbear@yahoo.com

SMITH, SARAH 30236171 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 6P T-Sat Kanawha Charleston 25306 Sarah Smith Sarah.W.Smith@wv.gov

SPAULDING, ROSEANNA 30031279 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Kanawha Charleston 25387 Roseanna Spaulding tinyswthang59@yahoo.com

St Francis of Assisi Preschool 30155419 Child Care Center 84 0 84 7A - 6P M-F Kanawha St Albans 25177 Erin Sikora esikora@sfswv.com

St. Francis of Assisi After School 30217447 Out of School Time 257 0 257 7A - 6P M-F Kanawha Saint Albans 25177 Erin Sikora esikora@sfswv.com

TAYLOR, STEPHANIE 30225238 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A-12A M-Sat Kanawha Charleston 25387 Stephanie Taylor taylorsteph1965@gmail.com 

TAYLOR, VALERIE 30024746 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Kanawha Institute 25303 Valerie Taylor vdanistaylor@gmail.com

THOMAS, CRYSTAL 30212215 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-F Kanawha So. Charleston 25309 Crystal Thomas c.thomas_85@yahoo.com

WADDELL, TINA 30230137 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 2A M-Sun Kanawha Sissonville 25320 Tina Waddell tlw307@aol.com

WITHROW, TRISHA 30241356 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A-5:30P M-F Kanawha East Bank 25067 Trisha Withrow trishawithrow18@yahoo.com

WV National Guard Child Development Center 30215462 Child Care Center 66 32 34 6A - 6P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25311 Brenda Sutphin brenda.r.sutphin.ctr@mail.mil

WYLIE, FARRAH 30274507 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 10P M-Sun Kanawha South Charleston 25903 Farrah Wylie ummiesservices@gmail.com

YMCA of Kanawha Valley 30119087 Child Care Center 225 0 225 7A - 7P M-F Kanawha Charleston 25302 Lacie Stover lstover@ymcaofkv.org

YMCA of Kanawha Valley After School Program 30215181 Out of School Time 90 0 90 2:30p - 6p M-F Kanawha Charleston 25302 Lacie Stover lstover@ymcaofkv.org

ZAHURANCIK, SHIRLEY 30021259 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Anytime Needed M-Sun Kanawha Elkview 25071 Shirley Zahurancik shirlwv1@gmail.com

CWVCAA - Weston Head Start 30022566 Head Start 40 0 40 7:50A - 2:15P M-F Lewis Weston 26452 Jessie Moore jessiem@cwvcaa.org
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JEFFRIES, JESSICA 30140357 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 11:30P M-Sun Lewis Jane Lew 26378 Jessica Jeffries wvpoohbear4u76@aol.com

Bonnett, Elizabeth Gail 30266049 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 11P M-Sun Lewis Weston 26452 Elizabeth Bonnett gailbonnett94@gmail.com 

Michelle Tenney 30231664 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 6P M- F Lewis Weston 26452 Michelle Tenney luzader3@yahoo.com

Peas in a Pod Childcare and Learning 30263438 Child Care Center 72 12 60 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Lewis Jane Lew 26378 Jena Whiston peasinapod.childcare.center@gmail.com

BATTEN, MICHAELA 30275319 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Lewis Weston 26452 Michaela Batten michaelabatten94@gmail.com

CONRAD, AMBER 30042829 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

2P-11:45P M-F; 

8A-11:45P 

Sat&Sun M-Sun Lewis Weston 26452 Amber Conrad wvagirl19733@yahoo.com

CONRAD, LARAYA 30247751 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 4P M-Sun Lewis Orlando 26412 Laraya Conrad childcarewestvirginia@gmail.com

GETTINGS, CHARLENE 30201942 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

3P - 11P & 

Overnight M-F Lewis Camden 26338 Charlene Gettings Nickys79@icloud.com

GOLDSMITH, BREEZY 30232058 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Lewis Weston 26452 Breezy Goldsmith ssmandjlm@yahoo.com

GRAY, PAIGE 30274440 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Lewis Camden 26338 Paige Gray paigegray21@icloud.com

GROGG, DELORES 30153100 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Lewis Weston 26452 Delores Grogg delores.grogg@icloud.com

JAMES, LINDA 30200919 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5:30P M-F Lewis Weston 26452 Linda James lgj61james@aol.com

JAMES-SUTTLE, SHARLA 30232092 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 7:30P M-F Lewis Weston 26452 Sharla James-Suttle skjames4@yahoo.com

LATTEA, BARBARA 30069507 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A-1:30P M,T,Th, F Lewis Weston 26452 Barbara Lattea latteaBarbara@gmail.com

PARKS, LISA 30000907 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 9:30P M-Sun Lewis Weston 26452 Lisa Parks dldd405@yahoo.com

POSEY, TAMMY 30276241 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 6P M-F Lewis Weston 26452 Tammy Posey tlposey_2000@yahoo.com

SKINNER, DOROTHY 30277108 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11P M-Sun Lewis Weston 26452 Dorothy Skinner skinner.dorothy040752@gmail.com

SMITH, BRITTANY 30230873 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-F Lewis Weston 26452 Brittany Smith cgskjh88@gmail.com

St. Patrick School 30271299 Out of School Time 32 0 32

7A-7:30A, 3P-

5:30P M-F Lewis Weston 26452 Sadie Shields sshields@dwc.org/ondeck.douglas@gmail.com

WEBB, BONNIE 30277805 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Times Vary M-Sun Lewis Roanoke 26447 Bonnie Webb bonniewebb860@yahoo.com

Lincoln Day Care & Enrichment Center 30001324 Child Care Center 33 8 25 6A - 6P M-F Lincoln West Hamlin 25571 Karen Ferguson LincolnDayCare@zoominternet.net

ADKINS, CATHY 30000402 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 6P M-F Lincoln Hamlin 25523 Cathy Adkins Cathy6583@aol.com 

BROWNING, BEVERLY 30259375 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5:15P M-F Lincoln West Hamilin 25571 Beverly Browning bevbrowing@ymail.com

CUMMINGS, ANGELA 30241516 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-7P M-F; 8A-

12:30P Sat M-Sat Lincoln Branchland 25506 Angela Cummings angela.cummings@aol.com

DAVIS, RHONDA 30275103 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12P - 12A M-Sun Lincoln Alum Creek 25003 Rhonda Davis rhondakholbert@gmail.com

Miles of Smiles Kidz Care 30271276 Child Care Center 46 0 46 6A - 7P M-Sat Lincoln Hamlin 25523 Kristy Scraggs milesofsmileskidzcare@gmail.com

PARTIN, JUDITH 30257255 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 9:P M-F Lincoln West Hamlin 25571 Judith Partin jkh112968@yahoo.com

SCAC - Harts Early Head Start 30011805 Head Start 19 0 19 7:45A - 2:45P M-F Lincoln Harts 25524 Loretta Adkins loretta.adkins@scacwv.org

SIZEMORE, LINDA 30001000 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 10P M-Sat Lincoln Branchland 25506 Linda Sizemore nana3476@yahoo.com

Totally Kids 30233364 Child Care Center 53 8 45 7A - 5:30P M-F Logan Logan 25601 Caris Carrico charis_robinette@yahoo.com

BALDRIDGE, STEPHANIE 30046449 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 8P M-Sat Logan Amherstdale 25607 Stephanie Baldridge stephaniebaldridge33@gmail.com 

ADKINS, TERRY 30199910 Family Child Care Home Relative 6 2 4

7:30A-6P M-F, 

12P-6P Sat-Sun M-Sun Logan Chapmanville 25508 Terry Adkins adkinsof9@hotmail.com

BRIDGES, JACQUELYN 30247285 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

3P-12A MThF; 

7A-4P Sat&Sun M-Th-F-Sat-Sun Logan Whitman 25652 Jacquelyn Bridges jackierbridges65@gmail.com

BURTON, DONNA 30231299 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 8P M-Sun Logan Whitman 25652 Donna Burton D.SBurton67@gmail.com

DAY, DOROTHY 30212613 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sat Logan Logan 25601 Dorothy Day dorothylondyn84@icloud.com

EARLY, ALISA 30044732 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Logan Holden 25625 Alisa Early Not Available

ELLIS, TAMMY 30270659 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 10:30P M-Sun Logan Pecks Mill 25547 Tammy Ellis tme501@outlook.com

EPPERHART, MARY 30213659 Family Child Care Home Informal 6 2 4 1:30P - 8:30P M-Sun Logan Whitman 25652 Mary Epperhart giggie1968@yahoo.com

FARLEY, ELIZABETH 30211560   Family Child Care Home Relative 6 2 4 8:30A - 7:30P M-Sun Logan Chapmanville 25508 Elizabeth Farley hopefarley@yahoo.com

GORE, CATHERINE 30260871 Family Child Care Home Relative 6 2 4 6A - 12P M-Sun Logan Chapmanville 25508 Catherine Gore gorecat324@gmail.com

JONES, SHARON 30004805 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-7P M,T; 7A-

7P Sat & Sun M,T, Sat & Sun Logan Kistler 25628 Sharon Jones Not Available

MILTON, EVA 30037942 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8:30A - 5:30P M-Sat Logan Accoville 25606 Eva Milton miltonva36@gmail.com

PRIDE -  Logan Head Start Center 30035547 Head Start 77 0 77 8:30A - 3P M-F Logan Logan 25601 Candice Mullins Candice.Mullins@loganpride.com

SHAW, MELISSA 30170190 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Logan Logan 25601 Melissa Shaw melissaannshaw@yahoo.com

SPURLOCK, BRAD 30277268 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11P M-Sun Logan Logan 25601 Brad Spurlock bradspurlock267@gmail.com

TOLLIVER, FELICIA 30085998 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Logan Holden 25625 Felicia Tolliver feefeetolliver29@yahoo.com

WELLMAN, DEBORAH 30244663 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 7P Mon-Sat Logan Verdunville 25649 Deborah Wellman debwellman1967@yahoo.com

Rivesville Heart Junction Child Care Center, Site 

1 30078884 Child Care Center 100 32 68 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Marion Rivesville 26588 Beth Speelman heartjunctionccc@yahoo.com

GLOVER, LOUISE 30012729 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A-  5P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Louise Glover Not Available

LEWIS, BOBBI 30214606 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 6P M-F Marion Fairmont 26570 Bobbi Lewis bobbilynnlewis@yahoo.com

Kidz Connection 30208725 Child Care Center 41 0 41 7A - 5P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Shonda Shears glo_1225@yahoo.com

Learning Land Daycare and Preschool Site 2 30253503 Child Care Center 72 0 72 6A - 6P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Rikki Prickett cherisat@aol.com
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Sunbeam Child Care Center 30000237 Child Care Center 160 20 140 7A - 5:30P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Helen Post-Brown sunbeamccc@aol.com

NCWVCAA - Edgemont Head Start 30012311 Head Start 40 0 40 8A-2P or 9A-3P M,T,Th,F Marion Fairmont 26554 Roberta DeMarco/Michelle Alkire rdemarco@ncwvcaa.org  michellealkire@ncwvcaa.org

NCWVCAA - North Marion Early Head Start 30031158 Head Start 8 8 0 7:30A - 2:45P M,T,Th,F Marion Farmington 26554 Roberta DeMarco/Michelle Alkire rdemarco@ncwvcaa.org  michellealkire@ncwvcaa.org

Tammy's Kiddo Corner 30223902 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 6P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Tammy Cole tammycole1019@yahoo.com

COLE, TAMMY 30213154 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Tammy Cole tammycole1019@yahoo.com

NCWVVCAA - West Fairmont Head Start 30012045 Head Start 20 0 20 8A-2P or 9A-3P M,T,Th,F Marion Fairmont 26554 Roberta DeMarco/Michelle Alkire rdemarco@ncwvcaa.org  michellealkire@ncwvcaa.org

Little Tikes 30236727 Child Care Center 30 17 13 7A - 5:30P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Karen Rutherford monica6838@comcast.net

FORD, DIANA 30257678 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A-6P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Diane Ford drf1611@gmail.com 

DRAIN, ROBIN 30124933 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 10P M-Sun Marion Fairmont 26554 Robin Drain orobin12@yahoo.com

NCWVCAA - East Fairmont Early Head Start 30031156 Head Start 8 8 0 7:30A - 2:45P M,T,Th,F Marion Fairmont 26554 Roberta DeMarco/Michelle Alkire rdemarco@ncwvcaa.org  michellealkire@ncwvcaa.org

Bumble Bear Corner Child Care Center 30173849 Child Care Center 46 4 42 6:30A - 6P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Shona Shears glo_1225@yahoo.com

Valley Chapel Child Development Center 30000169 Child Care Center 45 0 45 7A - 5:30P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Katie Minton valleychapelcdc@gmail.com

DENNIS, SHERRI 30110141 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8A-4P T-Th, 8A-

6P WF T-F Marion Rivesville 26588 Sherri Dennis momof2alyssanick315@gmail.com

MORRIS, SHARON 30032408 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed As Needed Marion Fairmont 26554 Sharon Morris sharonhussing@yahoo.com

Kids R Special 30024844 Child Care Center 133 42 91 7A - 6P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Rebecca Morrone beckymorrone@aol.com

Little Rascals Child Care 30213377 Child Care Center 30 8 22 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Marion Farmington 26571 Melissa Cutrone Mannc66@gmail.com

Learning Land Daycare and Preschool 30235504 Child Care Center 88 35 53 6A - 6P M-Sun Marion Fairmont 26554 Cheri Satterfield cherisat@aol.com

KYER, CRYSTAL 30258832 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 11P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Crystal Kyer c.kyer@aol.com

Fritzs Rugratz 30219367 Child Care Center 60 14 46 6A - 5:30P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Barbara Cutlip fritzsrugratz@yahoo.com

Bright Beginnings Daycare & Preschool 30043238 Child Care Center 118 24 94 6:30A - 6P M-F Marion White Hall 26554 Deborah Hearn debah300@aol.com

BINGAMON, DONNA 30229502 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 10P-8P M,T,F,Sun Marion Fairmont 26554 Donna Bingamon Not Available

BOROS, LAUREN 30236256 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-Sat Marion Rivesville 26588 Lauren Boros lolly52083@hotmail.com 

CHAPDELAINE, LOUISE 30263009 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7P - 7A M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Louise Chapdelaine lchapdelaine125@gmail.com

CLAY, GAYNELL 30176191 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12P M-Sun Marion Fairmont 26554 Gaynell Clay gaynellclay@yahoo.com

COX, PRISCILLA 30022203 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8:30A - 12A M-Sun Marion Fairmont 26554 Priscilla Cox priscillaacox@gmail.com

GASDA, AMANDA 30210555 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 6P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Amanda Gasda mandygasda@yahoo.com

Inspiring Minds Learning and Child Care Center 30273556 Child Care Center 58 8 50 6A - 6P M-F Marion Carolina 26563 Erris Shumate carolinalearningcenter@gmail.com

JURASKO, SYLVIA 30274439 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:40A - 6p M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Sylvia Jurasko sylvialyn3@yahoo.com

LEE, ASCHIA 30005899 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12A - 12A M-Sun Marion Fairmont 26554 Aschia Lee aschialee54@gmail.com

LEVIER, CHERYL 30269716 Family Child Care Home 10 2 8

7:30A-5P T, 10A-

6P W, 10A-9P Th T-W-Th Marion Rivesille 26554 Cheryl Levier cheryllevier@gmail.com

Life Kids Child Development Center 30277626 Child Care Center 71 8 63 6A - 6P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Ariel Cogar lifekidscdc@gmail.com

NCWVCAA - Fairmont Head Start 30277396 Head Start 20 0 20 8A - 3P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Rachel Wyandt chasity.sions@ncwvcaa.org

NCWVCAA - Rivesville Head Start 30037485 Head Start 40 0 40 8A-2P or 9A-3P M,T,Th,F Marion Rivesville 26588 Roberta DeMarco/Michelle Alkire rdemarco@ncwvcaa.org  michellealkire@ncwvcaa.org

NCWVCAA-Baptist Temple Head Start 30010611 Head Start 40 0 40 8A-2P or 9A-3P M,T,Th,F Marion Fairmont 26554 Roberta DeMarco/Michelle Alkire rdemarco@ncwvcaa.org  michellealkire@ncwvcaa.org

PARKS, DIANE 30000836 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6:30A-11:30P 

M,T; 8:15A-

11:30P W-F; 

11:15A-11:15P 

Sat; 11:15A-

6:15P Sun M-Sun Marion Fairmont 26554 Diane Parks dianeparks805@yahoo.com

PORTERFIELD, CHAY 30237109 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 8P M-Sun Marion Fairmont 26554 Chay Porterfield chay.salsberry@gmail.com

SLOAN, MELISSA 30270343 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

Any time 

needed M-Sun Marion Mannington 26582 Melissa Sloan masl26@aol.com

SMITH, SHERLIA 30005254 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12:30P - 9:30P M-Sun Marion Fairmont 26554 Sherlia Smith sherliasmith@yahoo.com

THOMAS, EVONNE 30017767 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5P M-F Marion Fairmont 26554 Evonne Thomas Evonnethms@yahoo.com

TOOTHMAN, ZADAH 30108901 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8:30A - 4:30P M-Sun Marion Fairmont 26554 Zadah Toothman zadah1969@yahoo.com

Wonderland Learning and Child Care Center 30000193 Child Care Center 82 14 68 7a - 6p M-F Marion Mannington 26582 Mary Jo Elliot mjelliott3@msn.com

P.L.A.Y.S. Child Care Center, dba Stella M Bryan 30251893 Child Care Center 87 8 79 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Marshall Moundsville 26041 Stella Bryan playschildcarecenter@gmail.com

Glendale United Methodist Child Care 

Development 30004509 Child Care Center 95 20 75 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Marshall Glen Dale 26038 Debie Sauriol cdcoffice@comcast.net

Higher Hills Children's Center 30222321 Child Care Center 56 30 26 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Marshall Wheeling 26003 Sarah Gamble sarah@higherhills.com

The Hunny Pot Child Care Center 30012022 Child Care Center 40 0 40

11A-4P,9A-4P,2A-

8P,12P-8P,9A-5P M-Sun Marshall McMechen 26040 Sondra Kulpa bcmeans@comcast.net

NPHS - Creative Learning Head Start 30019902 Head Start 36 16 20 8:15A - 3:15P M-F Marshall Moundsville 26041 Cathy Williams cwilliams@npheadstart.org

NPHS - Stepping Stones Learning Center 30223379 Head Start 57 0 57 8A - 3:15P M-F Marshall Moundsville 26041 Cathy Williams cwilliams@npheadstart.org

WADE, VICKEY 30031422 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 10:30P M-Sun Marshall Cameron 26033 Vickey Wade wadevickey@yahoo.com4
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Youth Services System McNinch Before & After 

Care Program 30215696 Out of School Time 32 0 32 3P - 5:30P M-F Marshall Moundsville 26041 Linda Edwards ledwards@ysswv.com

Early Education Station Inc 30069233 Child Care Center 273 34 239 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Mason Pt. Pleasant 25550 Jane Haddox earlyeducationstation@hotmail.com

FETTY, MELISSA 30028339 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12P M-Sun Mason Pt. Pleasant 25550 Melissa Fetty melissafetty@yahoo.com

Early Education Station 2 30264564 Child Care Center 64 16 48 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Mason New Haven 25265 Jane Haddox earlyeducationstation@hotmail.com; erikaknapp86@yahoo.com

GOODNITE, RACHEL 30259494 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Mason Hartford 25247 Rachel Goodnite goodniterachel@yahoo.com

HUFFMAN, BRENDA 30251323 Family Child Care Home Relative 4 0 4 8A - 7:30P M-Sat Mason Letart 25253 Brenda Huffman mama42011@yahoo.com

Magic Years Day Care 30000087 Child Care Center 97 20 77 7A - 5:30P M-F Mason Point Pleasant 25550 Robin Blas magicyearsdaycare@suddenlink.net

WALLACE, GAILA 30033161 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12A - 12A M-Sun Mason Pt. Pleasant 25550 Gaila Wallace Gail-46@outlook.com

BARNETT, BARBARA 30072402 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 10A -- 7:30P M-Sat McDowell Warriormine 24894 Barbara Barnett BarnettB56@Yahoo.com 

COX, TAMMY 30261385 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F McDowell Welch 24801 Tammy Cox hippie_hippie_2@hotmail.com

DICKERSON, NIKKIA 30076462 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

Varies-as 

needed M-Sun McDowell Welch 24801 Nikkia Dickerson d_nikkia@yahoo.com

EASLEY, DENISE 30032139 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A -10P M-Sun McDowell Kimball 24853 Denise Easley deniseeasley@yahoo.com

MONTGOMERY, TERESA 30225579 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5P-7A M-F, 5A-

3P Sat&Sun M-Sun McDowell Welch 24801 Teresa Montgomery misstmon@yahoo.com

MUSK, BARBARA 30025773 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

11A - 7P (may 

vary) M-Sun McDowell Welch 24801 Barbara Musk barbaramask@yahoo.com

PARKER, ROBIN 30210230 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 11:15P M-Sun McDowell Welch 24801 Robin Parker martks2000@yahoo.com

SMITH, NANETTA 30005077 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5P M-F McDowell War 24892 Nanetta Smith nan.nanetta50@gmail.com

War Cove Head Start Center 30123268 Head Start 40 0 40 9A - 3PM M-F McDowell War 24892 Karen Browning kbrowning@coalfieldcap.org

Wee Care Child Care Center 30252361 Child Care Center 49 12 37 6:15A - 6:16P M-F McDowell Welch 24801 Scarlett Rice scarlea@yahoo.com

WITCHER, SABRINA 30050945 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

12P-8P M&Sun; 

8A-4P W,Th,F; M,W,Th,F, Sun McDowell Kimball 24853 Sabrina Witcher tamranorman304@yahoo.com

YOUNGER, DONNA 30178488 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 9P M-Sun McDowell Maybeury 24861 Donna Younger donnayounger1960@icloud.com

BROWN, JULIA 30221360 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 12P M-Sun Mecer Bluefield 24701 Julia Brown juliabrown1975@icloud.com

Kidz at Hart Quality Child Care Center 30077435 Child Care Center 151 16 135 7A - 6P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Diane Keatley ritab@frontiernet.net

DOWELL, ULISSA KENNEDY 30256288 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 8:30P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Ulissa Dowell issdowell@yahoo.com

HENDERSON, BRENDA 30000708 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 9P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Brenda Henderson Not Available

RASI, MALINA 30260312 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 6P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Malina Rasi wvuball0807@gmail.com

Princeton Health And Fitness Center 30019345 Child Care Center 150 0 150 7:30A - 6P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Bobbie Jo Kiser-Kowles bobbiejokiser@hotmail.com

SMITH, JASMIN 30109300 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5PA - 10 M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Jasmin Smith jasminsmith@gmail.com

BOSWELL, LISA 30154821 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 7P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Lisa Boswell boswell.lisac@gmail.com

GREEN, JENNIFER 30062902 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Jennifer Alley breannaandbrooksmom@gmail.com 

ABDUL-WAHID, YAQUB 30237180 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 8P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Yaqub Abdul-Wahid khadijah1407@gmail.com 

ADKINS, DOMINIQUE 30260286 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 10P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Dominique Adkins dominiqueadkins@gmail.com

ALEXANDER, KARLA 30273085 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8A-4P M-F, 10A-

4P Sat, Sun M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Karla Alexander kandykarla092685@gmail.com

ALLEN, LINDA 30034209 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Linda Allen lindacarolallen@gmail.com 

BAKER, SAMANTHA 30277210 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 2P - 10P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Samantha Baker Sammie544@yahoo.com

BARGER, WENDY 30034005 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 11:59P M-Sun Mercer Matoaka 24736 Wendy Barger jaredwbarger@yahoo.com 

BAUTISTA, AMBER 30233695 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A 6P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Amber Bautista aamexicann@gmail.com 

BLANKENSHIP, CHASITY 30272957 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-9P M-F, 11P-

12P Sat,Sun M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24740 Chasity Blankenship chaspblankenship10@icloud.com

BLANKENSHIP, NANCY 30255587 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 6P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Nancy Blankenship nancy_jo_40@hotmail.com

BOOKER, DAWN 30266331 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 8P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Dawn Booker a_gunz@live.com

BOYER, TRACY 30176149 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5:59A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Tracy Boyer Not Available

BOYLES, SHELLI 30231541 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12A - 12P M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24739 Shelli Boyles shelliboyles1963@gmail.com

BROWN, ANTINETTE 30228745 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 7P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Antinette Brown antinette.brown@gmail.com

BROWN, PATRICE 30208967 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Not Available Not Available Mercer Bluefield 24701 Patrice Brown sjpl2123@gmail.com

BUFORD, PRISCILLA 30205964 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 2:30P-11:45P MWTh Sat& Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Priscilla Buford priscillabuford@gmail.com

CASE - Bluefield Avenue Head Start/Early Head 

Start Center 30220602 Head Start 55 8 47 8A - 1P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Travis Helmondollar thelmondollar@casewv.org

CASE - New Hope Early & Head Start Center 30052894 Head Start 113 8 105 8A - 1P M-F Mercer Princeton 24701 Travis Helmondollar thelmondollar@casewv.org

CASE - Thorn Head Start 30189354 Head Start 174 24 150 8A - 1P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Travis Helmondollar thelmondollar@casewv.org

CLISSO, KENDRA 30212873 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 9P M-Sat Mercer Princeton 24739 Kendra Clisso laffertykendra@yahoo.com

COLLINS, SHARON 30001905 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Sharon Collins sharonkc59@gmail.com

Concord University Research and Development 

Corp 30198453 Child Care Center 60 14 46 6A - 6P M-F Mercer Athens 24712 Florence Sargent dmorris@concord.edu

COPENHAVER, JACQUELINE 30268476 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8A-7P M-F; 8A-

5P Sat M-Sat Mercer Princeton 24739 Jacqueline Copenhaver jackie124388@gmail.com

CRAIGHEAD, MONICA 30270905 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 8P M-Sat Mercer Bluefield 24701 Monica Craighead JamyaJones372@gmail.com

mailto:ledwards@ysswv.com
mailto:earlyeducationstation@hotmail.com
mailto:melissafetty@yahoo.com
mailto:goodniterachel@yahoo.com
mailto:mama42011@yahoo.com
mailto:magicyearsdaycare@suddenlink.net
mailto:Gail-46@outlook.com
mailto:BarnettB56@Yahoo.com
mailto:d_nikkia@yahoo.com
mailto:deniseeasley@yahoo.com
mailto:misstmon@yahoo.com
mailto:barbaramask@yahoo.com
mailto:martks2000@yahoo.com
mailto:kbrowning@coalfieldcap.org
mailto:scarlea@yahoo.com
mailto:tamranorman304@yahoo.com
mailto:donnayounger1960@icloud.com
mailto:juliabrown1975@icloud.com
mailto:ritab@frontiernet.net
mailto:wvuball0807@gmail.com
mailto:bobbiejokiser@hotmail.com
mailto:jasminsmith@gmail.com
mailto:boswell.lisac@gmail.com
mailto:breannaandbrooksmom@gmail.com
mailto:khadijah1407@gmail.com
mailto:dominiqueadkins@gmail.com
mailto:kandykarla092685@gmail.com
mailto:lindacarolallen@gmail.com
mailto:jaredwbarger@yahoo.com
mailto:aamexicann@gmail.com
mailto:chaspblankenship10@icloud.com
mailto:a_gunz@live.com
mailto:sjpl2123@gmail.com
mailto:priscillabuford@gmail.com
mailto:thelmondollar@casewv.org
mailto:thelmondollar@casewv.org
mailto:laffertykendra@yahoo.com
mailto:sharonkc59@gmail.com
mailto:dmorris@concord.edu
mailto:jackie124388@gmail.com


Creation Station 30178648 Child Care Center 59 8 51 7A - 6P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Christene Nelson imaginationstationdaycare@yahoo.com

CUNNINGHAM, XENIA 30051209 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A-12A M-W, Sun Mercer Princeton 24739 Xenia Cunningham xeniacunningham31@gmail.com

DAY, MARY 30141342 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 10A - 7P M-Sat Mercer Princeton 24740 Mary Day daymary265@gmail.com

DEAL, JEALENE 30272027 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 10P M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24740 Jealene Dean jealene2000@yahoo.com

DEAN, JEALENE 30272027 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8:30A 3:30P MWF, Sat, Sun Mercer Rock 24747 Jeanlene Dean jealene2000@yahoo.com

DILLON, FREDA 30265437 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 10A - 7P M-F Mercer Athens 24712 Freda Dillon dexandfreda@hotmail.com

DINGER, CYNTHIA 30147418 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 10P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Cynthia Dinger cynthiadinger@yahoo.com 

DOBBINS, KELLIE 30234984 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 6P M-F Mercer Rock 24747 Kellie Dobbins dobbinskellie@yahoo.com

DOTSON, MARGUERITE 30198574 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5P-11P & 8A-2P 

M-F; 5P-2P Sat; 

3P-12A Sun M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Marguerite Dotson dudleysn28@gmail.com

DOWELL, MONIQUE 30013448 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4A-1P M-Th, Sun Mercer Princeton 24740 Monique Dowell dowellmonique99@gmail.com

EAVES, GINA 30201224 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 11P M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24740 Gina Eaves gina_eaves@yahoo.com

ESTERS, CHERE 30098117 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 9:30P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Chere Esters c94thood@aim.com

FRANCISCO, KIMBERLY 30080376 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 10:30P - 7:30A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Kimberly Francisco tyquonc1999@outlook.com

FRANKS, BETTY 30043253 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 8:30P M-Sat Mercer Bluefield 24701 Betty Franks bettyfranks0821@icloud.com

GAMBLE, FELITA 30186858 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Felita Gamble felita.gamble@gmail.com

GIBSON, HAZEL 30261939 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Hazel Gibson hazelgibson24@gmail.com

GONZIN, TIFFANY 30213932 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 6P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Tiffany Gonzin kayleighs_mom97@yahoo.com

GREEN, SHELIA 30020086 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-3P, 9A-5P, or 

11A-7P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Shelia Green Bishipg123@gmail.com

HAIRSTON, ERICA 30210713 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 9P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Erica Hairston footballmom8301@gmail.com

HAIRSTON, VIOLA 30104321 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-11P M-F; 10A-

10P Sat. M-Sat Mercer Bluefield 24701 Viola Hairston viola.hairston@yahoo.com

HAROLD, SHERRY Pop-Up Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 11A - 10P M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24740 Sherry Harold Not Available

HELMANDOLLAR, KAZAAN 30259767 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8:30A - 4:30P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Kazaan Helmandollar kassye45@gmail.com

HILL, ASHLEY 30276821 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24746 Ashley Hill ashleyhill0812@gmail.com

HOLBERT, JERRI 30161487 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Jerri Holbert jdholbert79@yahoo.com

HOLBROOK, LORI 30222217 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Lori Holbrook beholbrook@gmail.com

HOLDREN, JESSICA 30273418 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Jessica Holdren chrisnjessica09@yahoo.com

HOOD, ADRIENNE 30061887 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6:30A-8P M-W, 

6:30A-11:30 Th-

Sun M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Adrienne Hood hoodadrienne@yahoo.com

HORTON, MAMIE 30111486 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 8:30P M-F Mercer Spanishburg 24731 Mamie Horton md.horton@outlook.com

HUNT, TINA 30117171 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7:30A-

9:30P&10:30P-

6:30A M-Sat; 

11:30A-6:30P 

Sun M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Tina Hunt babysister102002@yahoo.com

HUNTER, LATASHA 30271850 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-Sat Mercer Bluefield 24701 Latasha Hunter Tasha-hntr@yahoo.com

HURT, OLGA HALL 30272742 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-5:30P 

(evenings if 

needed) M-Sat Mercer Bluefield 24701 Olga Hurt Olgahurt0225@yahoo.com

Imagination Station Day Care LLC 30051989 Child Care Center 90 12 78 7A - 6P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Cammie Hall chelle71@suddenlink.net

JACKSON, PRISCILLA 30203343 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 4:30P M-Sat Mercer Rock 24747 Priscilla Jackson pricillajackson16@gmail.com

JONES, KRISTAL 30204354 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30-12P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Kristal Jones kristal_renee_jones@yahoo.com

KANOUN, ONDIAN 30073791 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 9P M-Sat Mercer Princeton 24740 Ondina Kanoun ondinakanoun@gmail.com

Kids Corner 30262728 Child Care Center 32 4 28 7A - 6P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Cammie Hall imaginationstationdaycare@yahoo.com

KINZER, DONNA 30255758 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 12:30P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Kinzer, Donna amandaryle@hotmail.com

KITTS, BILLIE 30002020 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Not Available Mercer Princeton 24740 Billie Kitts billiekitts8@gmail.com

Kreative Kidz, LLP 30227701 Child Care Center 85 19 66 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Tiffany Stafford KreativeKidzLLP@gmail.com

LANE, SHAUNTE 30241004 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A-9P M-Th; 6A-

6P F; Varies Sat M-Sat Mercer Bluefield 24701 Shauntae Lane tolo1722@yahoo.com

LAW, CONSTANCE 30227579 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Constance Law august3069@yahoo.com

LAW, JACQUELINE 30002953 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 6:30P Mercer Bluefield 24701 Jacqueline Law jackielaw917@yahoo.com

LEGGETT, RIQUI 30210131 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Riqui Leggett riqui_28@yahoo.com

Lifeline Child Care Center 30068031 Child Care Center 208 34 174 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Victoria Helmondollar vhelmondollar@pcogwv.com 

Little Explorers Childcare, LLC 30248507 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 6P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Kimberly Johnson littleexplorerschilcare18@yahoo.com

MCCONNELL, JESSICA 30225635 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Jessica McConnell peeryjessica@yahoo.com

McGLOTHLIN, SANDRA 30036118 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 11:30P M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24739 Sandra McGlothlin kayla.mcglothlin@yahoo.com

MIDKIFF, ERIKA 30218114 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - As Needed M-F Mercer Lashmeet 24733 Erika Midkiff erikamidkiff@gmail.com

MITCHELL, DENITA 30031309 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 5P M-F Mercer Princeton 24739 Denita Mitchell denitakay1@hotmail.com
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MOORE, STEPHANIE 30251671 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

3:30P-11:59P M-

F; 11:30A-11:59P 

Sat & Sun M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Stephanie Moore topqueen2004@yahoo.com

MORRISON, JUDY 30071528 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 9P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Judy Morrison southernluckycharmz@yahoo.com

MOSLEY, SHARIERRA 30202086 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Shatierra Mosley shanisejones25@gmail.com

NEWBILL, MONIQUE 30220711 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 9P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Monique Newbill moniqueshantee14@gmail.com

NEWBILL-MLYNCZAK, PAULA 30117176 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Paula Newbill-Mlynczak Not Available

PANNELL, CAROLYN 30216336 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

4P-12A M-F; 8A-

4P Sat&Sun M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24740 Carolyn Pannell cpannell@rescare.com

PATTERSON, MARCUS 30228442 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8A-12 M-F, 9P-

8A Sat., Sun. M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24739 Marcus Patterson marcuspatterson304@gmail.com

PATTON, BARBARA 30276882 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-5P M-F 8A-

3P Sat 2P-8P Sun M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Barbara Patton grandgrandgirl@yahoo.com

PERKINS, LAQUITTA 30033040 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Laquitta Perkins laquittaperkins@gmail.com

POTTER, ANGELA 30227378 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 12A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Angela Potter angela_728@yahoo.com

PRICE, SANDRA 30000404 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Sandra Price Not Available

PROFFITT, WILSON 30229137 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A 5:30P Thursday Mercer Princeton 24739 Wilson Proffitt Not Available

PRUNTY, PATRICE 30002024 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 12A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Patrice Prunty patriceprunty@yahoo.com

REED, ANGELA (Not Accepting Children) 30015132 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6P - 7A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Angela Reed dianereid106@yahoo.com

REED, SHAUNTINA 30228309 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5:30A-7P M-F, 

8A-8P Sat. M-Sat Mercer Princeton 24740 Shauntina Reed shauntinareed98@gmail.com

RICHARDS, DREAMA 30258080 Family Child Care Home Pop-Up 6 2 4 7:45A - 5:45P M-W Mercer Rock 24747 Dreama Richards drichards.btfs@gmail.com

RIGGS, KIMBERLY 30023133 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Kimberly Riggs Kimbishopriggs@yahoo.com

ROSE, AMBER 30232960 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A-5P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Amber Rose innerchildprinceton@gmail.com

ROZZEL, TARA 30273125 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4P - 12P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Tara Rozzel tarahigh@yahoo.com

SAUNDERS, TINA (Rutledge) 30002059 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30P - 7A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Tina Saunders Tina.R.Saunders@wv.gov

SAUNDERS, TRINA 30004976 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6:30P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Trina Saunders tastytrinawv@yahoo.com

SHREWSBURY, ANDREA 30278162 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Mercer Rock 24747 Andrea Shrewsbury andrea.shrewsbury56@yahoo.com

SIZEMORE, KRISTA 30048511 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11:30P M-Sun Mercer Rock 24747 Krista Sizemore krista_m29@yahoo.com

The Hurley's Daycare 30260607 Facility 12 4 8 6am-9pm M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Heather Hurley heather_hurley77@yahoo.com

The Kid Connection 30004617 Child Care Center 220 20 200 6A-6P M-F Mercer Princeton 24740 Rhonda Whitlow thekidconnection24740@yahoo.com

THOMAS, GENEAL 30063614 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11:59P M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24740 Geneal Thomas geneal.washington98@gmail.com

THOMASON, MARDELLA 30222219 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 8:30P M-Sun Mercer Rock 24747 Mardella Thomason mardella_thomason@yahoo.com

TILLER, ABBEE 30241458 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Mercer Lerona 25971 Abbee Tiller wiley.abee99@gmail.com

TILLEY, JORDAN 30221355 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Mercer Rock 24747 Jordan Tilley barlow.jordan93@gmail.com.

TRIGG, ALEXI 30275398 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

11A-4P or 4P-

11A M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24740 Alexi Trigg alexitrigg206@gmail.com

TYSON, BESSIE 30220715 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

9A-12A M-F, As 

needed Sat&Sun M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Bessie Tyson tysonbessie1961@gmail.com

VALENTINE, PATRICIA 30011972 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-11P M-F, As 

needed Sat&Sun M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Patricia Valentine thedoctor@frontier.com

VIA, CHASTITY 30200289 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12 midnight M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24740 Chastity Via chastity_via@yahoo.com

VIA, TERESA 30271914 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 4P M-F Mercer Rock 24747 Teresa Via teresavia59@gmail.com

WALLACE, LATOYA 30020656 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8A-9P M-F, 

Varies on Sat, 1P-

6P Sun M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Latoya Wallace lwallace324@gmail 

WATKINS, GERALD 30232252 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Gerald Watkins watkinsdametria@yahoo.com

Wee Tots Nursery  Site I 30004703 Child Care Center 47 8 39 6:30A - 6P M-F Mercer Bluefield 24701 Tammy Bowling weetotsnursery@gmail.com 

WEESE, JENNIFER 30276994 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6P - 12A M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24740 Jennifer Weese jweese@suddenlink.net

WILLIAMS, JENNIFER 30176228 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5P M-F Mercer Princeton 24739 Jennifer Williams emmagrace_and_me@yahoo.com

WILLIAMS, JENNIFER 30275677 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Jennifer Williams jw953142@gmail.com

WILSON, THOMASINA 30254084 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 10P Mercer Bluefield 24701 Thomasina Wilson steven_mvms_2013@yahoo.com

WINEBUSH, SIYONA 30258350 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Mercer Princeton 24740 Relle Winebush rellewinebush@icloud.com

Yvonne Wyatt-Freeman 30238277 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A - 5P & 5:30P-

7A M-Sun Mercer Bluefield 24701 Yvonne Wyatt-Freeman yvonnewyatt-freeman@hotmail.com

Small World Day Care LLC 30206272 Child Care Center 108 31 77 7A - 5P M-F Mineral Fort Ashby 26719 Angela Owens angie.owens3@gmail.com

Catamount Children's Center 30079346 Child Care Center 98 16 82 8A - 5P M-F Mineral Keyser 26726 Gina Spriggs gspriggs72@gmail.com

Sharon Hott 30226733 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 5P M-F Mineral Keyser 26726 Sharon Hott hott.sharon@yahoo.com

Little Peoples 30233863 Child Care Center 38 12 26 6A - 6P M-F Mineral Keyser 26726 Andrea Eversole littlepeoplesllc@outlook.com

STANSBERRY, KELLY 30231114 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 2:20A - 12P M-Sun Mineral Keyser 26726 Kelly Stansberry theteddybear26726@yahoo.com

Tonya Lantz Inc Trading as Kinder Center 30062980 Child Care Center 60 12 48 6:30A - 5P M-F Mineral Ridgeley 26753 Tonya Lantz tonya_lantz@hotmail.com

mailto:topqueen2004@yahoo.com
mailto:southernluckycharmz@yahoo.com
mailto:shanisejones25@gmail.com
mailto:moniqueshantee14@gmail.com
mailto:cpannell@rescare.com
mailto:marcuspatterson304@gmail.com
mailto:grandgrandgirl@yahoo.com
mailto:laquittaperkins@gmail.com
mailto:angela_728@yahoo.com
mailto:patriceprunty@yahoo.com
mailto:dianereid106@yahoo.com
mailto:innerchildprinceton@gmail.com
mailto:tarahigh@yahoo.com
mailto:Tina.R.Saunders@wv.gov
mailto:tastytrinawv@yahoo.com
mailto:krista_m29@yahoo.com
mailto:heather_hurley77@yahoo.com
mailto:thekidconnection24740@yahoo.com
mailto:geneal.washington98@gmail.com
mailto:mardella_thomason@yahoo.com
mailto:barlow.jordan93@gmail.com
mailto:alexitrigg206@gmail.com
mailto:tysonbessie1961@gmail.com
mailto:thedoctor@frontier.com
mailto:teresavia59@gmail.com
about:blank
mailto:watkinsdametria@yahoo.com
mailto:weetotsnursery@gmail.com
mailto:jweese@suddenlink.net
mailto:emmagrace_and_me@yahoo.com
mailto:jw953142@gmail.com
mailto:steven_mvms_2013@yahoo.com
mailto:rellewinebush@icloud.com
mailto:yvonnewyatt-freeman@hotmail.com
mailto:angie.owens3@gmail.com
mailto:gspriggs72@gmail.com
mailto:hott.sharon@yahoo.com
mailto:littlepeoplesllc@outlook.com
mailto:theteddybear26726@yahoo.com
mailto:tonya_lantz@hotmail.com


Wonder Bees Child Care Facility 30267416 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-F Mineral Fort Ashby 26719 Autumn Miller autumncornachia@hotmail.com 

ADAMS, CHELSIE 30260498 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-F Mineral Keyer 26726 Chelsei Adams chelsie.ava1995@gmail.com

BLANKENSHIP, SUSAN 30060866 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 5P M-F Mineral Wiley Ford 26767 Susan Blankenship suzyq982@yahoo.com 

Bright Beginnings Child Care 30268715 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5P M-F Mineral Ridgeley 26726 Sarah Goldizen sgoldizen1715@gmail.com

Busy Bees Child Care 30277794 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 12P M-F Mineral Fort Ashby 26719 Autumn Miller autumncornachia@hotmail.com 

CRAWFORD, CAROL 30036096 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5A-6P M&T; 6A-

6P W-F M-F Mineral Keyser 26726 Carol Crawford carolcrawford5114@gmail.com

DAWSON, LESLIE 30040696 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-F Mineral Keyser 26726 Leslie Dawson lesliedawson55@gmail.com

ELKINS, WANDA 30000024 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 6:30P M-Sun Mineral Keyser 26726 Wanda Elkins wandaelkins4@hotmail.com

Little Rascals Day Care 30075352 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5P M-F Mineral Ridgeley 26753 Richard Miner miners@atlanticbb.net

Little Stars 30275327 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A 6P M-F Mineral Ridgeley 26753 Faith O'Donnell fanno10@gmail.com

Littlefeet Daycare LLC 30219575 Facility 12 4 8

7A-5P M,T; 8A-

4P W,F; 8A-6P 

Th M-F Mineral Ridgeley 26753 Debra Benson Dirtybenson46@gmail.com

Mommy's Helpers Childcare, LLC 30068600 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5P M-F Mineral Ridgeley 26753 Susan Flanagan mommyshelpers@hotmail.com

STOUT, RONDA 30074798 Facility 12 4 8 5:30A - 5P M-Sun Mineral Piedmont 26750 Ronda Stout rondastout@msn.com

Kidz & Company Day Care 30024210 Child Care Center 49 16 33 88A - 8P M-F Mingo Williamson 25661 Crystal Austin tbucci_42@yahoo.com

Williamson Head Start 30221572 Head Start 56 16 40 9A - 3P M-Th Mingo Williamson 25661 Karen Browning kbrowning@coalfieldcap.org

Delbarton Head Start 30046426 Head Start 25 0 25 9A - 3P M-Th Mingo Delbarton 25670 Karen Browning kbrowning@coalfieldcap.org

Ben Creek Head Start 30024617 Head Start 20 0 20 9A - 3P M-Th Mingo Wharncliffe 25651 Karen Browning kbrowning@coalfieldcap.org 

Living Water Child Care Center 30020962 Child Care Center 60 16 44 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Mingo Williamson 25661 Jackie Branch jackiebranch@mac.com

DAMRON, BONNIE 30273045 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Mingo Dingess 25671 Bonnie Damron kgdamron97@yahoo.com

Gilbert Head Start 30046429 Head Start 27 0 27 9A - 3P M-Th Mingo Gilbert 25621 Karen Browning kbrowning@Coalfieldcap.org

Lenore Head Start 30028354 Head Start 20 0 20 9A - 3P M-Th; Sun Mingo Dingess 25676 Karen Browning kbrowning@coalfieldcap.org

Marrowbone Head Start Center 30220893 Head Start 20 0 20 9A - 3P M-Th Mingo Kermit 25674 Karen Browning kbrowning@coalfieldcap.org

Matewan Head Start 30138960 Head Start 20 0 20 9A - 3P M-Th Mingo Matewan 25678 Karen Browning kbrowning@coalfieldcap.org

Red Jacket Head Start 30024623 Head Start 20 0 20 9A - 4P M-Th Mingo Matewan 25678 Karen Browning kbrowning@coalfieldcap.org

Amplify Children's Academy 30217460 Child Care Center 160 60 100 7:15A - 5:45P M-F Monongaila Morgantown 26508 Kimberly Calp amplifychildren@gmail.com 

TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 30228986 Child Care Center 160 0 160 7A - 5:30P M-F Monongaila Morgantown 26504 Michelle Stellato mstellato@tcswv.org

Moments of Joy Infant and Child Learning 

Center 30219128 Child Care Center 61 22 39 6:30A - 7P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Ginny Turner / Pamela Ramsey mojoylearningcenter@gmail.com

WVU Medicine Child Development Center 30025936 Child Care Center 222 96 126 6A - 6:30P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26506 Amy Cook amy.cook@brighthorizons.com

Place of Grace Early Learning Center 30107457 Child Care Center 74 15 59 6:30A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26508 Shannon DePue placeofgraceelc@yahoo.com

Kinder Haus Child Care Center 30000055 Child Care Center 121 11 110 7A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26501 April Milik kinderhaus@frontier.com

Future Steps Child Development Center/Young 

Hearts LLLC 30216626 Child Care Center 113 32 81 7A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26507 Carrie Lacey youngheartsllc@gmail.com

Morgantown Montessori 30251872 Child Care Center 44 12 32 7:30A - 5:30P M - F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Erin Harbert morgantownmontessori@gmail.com

Adventure Time Child Development Center LLC 30043502 Child Care Center 102 28 74 6A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Melissa Ellerman roxann-aiden@hotmail.com 

Marcia DeVincent 30173349 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5:30P M-Sun Monongalia Morgantown 26501 Marcia DeVincent WeeCare09@yahoo.com

Playworks Child Development Center 30072915 Child Care Center 75 0 75 7A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26501 Jessica Webber playworkscdc@comast.net

Ellen Lane Learning Center, LLC 30252294 Child Care Center 31 0 31 7A - 5:30P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Kelly Young chyleens234@gmail.com

Mini Mountaineers Early Learning Center Site 3 30229603 Child Care Center 60 28 32 7A - 5P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Blair Crisson glo_1225@yahoo.com

Dreamland Development - Pleasant Day Schools 30091011 Child Care Center 367 93 274

6-3-21 reduced 

hrs to 6A-5P; 6A - 

5P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Paula Volansky Not Available

Morgantown Early Learning Facility 30004615 Child Care Center 95 0 95 7:30A - 5P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26508 Angie VanDyne director@morgantownelf.com

BENNETT, RACHELLE 30256981 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A-6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26501 Rachelle Bennett momof4goobers@gmail.com 

Mini Mountaineers Early Learning Child Care 

Centers #2 30236323 Child Care Center 48 16 32 6:30A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Lisa Dublin lrdublin422@gmail.com

MATHESS, JUDY 30045370 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26508 Judy Mathess mathessoriginals@comcast.net

Morgantown Early Learning Facility Site 2 30210016 Child Care Center 44 0 44 7:30A - 5P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26501 Tikki Williams site2@morgantownelf.com

Little Tikes Childcare Center 30098657 Child Care Center 36 12 24 6A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26501 Monica Dalton monica6838@comcast.net

WVU Child Learning Center 30147979 Child Care Center 209 68 141 6:30A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Erika Allen diane.rudash@brighthorizons.com

WVU Nursery School 30150605 Child Care Center 20 0 20 8A - 4:30P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Melissa Workman Melissa.Workman@mail.wvu.edu

The Shack Neighborhood House Inc 30172491 Child Care Center 135 0 135 4P - 5:30P M-F Monongalia Pursglove 26546 Devon McDaniel Volunteer@the-shack.org

Solid Rock Daycare, LLC 30230297 Child Care Center 28 12 16 7A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26508 Rick Shriver web@solidrockdaycare.com

AGNEW, PHYLLIS 30036758 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A-9P M-F; 8A-

8P Sat & Sun M-Sun Monongalia Morgantown 26501 Phylilis Agnew AGNEWHeavenbound@aol.com 

CARLSON, MELISSA 30277020 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 9A - 5P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Melissa Carlson missymc2022@gmail.com

COSTA, SUSAN 30087731 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26508 Susan Costa sunshine40_93436@yahoo.com

Covenant Day School 30004411 Child Care Center 86 0 86 7:30A - 5:45P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 David Friend dcfriend@me.com

CUTLIP, CATHERINE 30235230 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 2:30P - 7:30P M-Sun Monongalia Morgantown 26501 Catherine Cutlip thejungleexpress@yahoo.com
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Kidematics at Cheat Lake 30215465 Child Care Center 125 0 125

7A - 8A, 3P - 

5:30P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Meghan Phillips carianne8878@gmail.com

HERRINGTON, REBECCA 30114944 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26501 Rebecca Herrington lha.arnett@gmail.com

Kidematics LLC at Grit 30275598 Child Care Center 75 0 75 8A - 5:30P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26508 Megan Phillips kidematics@gmail.com

Kweenie's Kids 30240111 Facility 12 4 8 8A - 5P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26508 Tammy Cole ashleyhines2012@gmail.com

Mon Kids Child Development Center 30000587 Child Care Center 80 20 60 6:30a - 6p M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Sally Wilson WilsonS@monhealthsys.org

Morgantown Learning Academy 30004616 Child Care Center 100 0 100 7:30A - 3P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26508 Eve Ward mla@learningacademy.org

PreK HerWay 30270140 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 9A - 12P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26508 Caitlin Meadows mscaitlin@prekherway.com

Presbyterian Child Development Center 30000005 Child Care Center 109 13 96 7A - 5:30P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Sharon Portaro presbyteriancdc@gmail.com

St Francis Central Catholic School 30210042 Child Care Center 400 0 400 7A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26508 Julie DeVincent jdevincent@sfccs.org

Storybook Daycare LLC 30212342 Child Care Center 66 16 50

Reduced hrs. 6-4-

21 to 8A-4:40P; 

7A - 5:30P M-F Monongalia Star City 26505 Bobbi McClelland bobbimariewv@gmail.com

Storybook University, LLC 30252162 Child Care Center 51 0 51 6:30A - 6P M-F Monongalia Star City 26504 Bobbi McClelland storybookdaycare2014@gmail.com

Suncrest Childcare Early Learning Center 30208216 Child Care Center 226 44 182 7A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Katie Snider Katie.snider@suncrestumc.org

Suncrest Primary 30215466 Out of School Time 100 0 100

7A - 8A, 3P - 

5:30P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26508 Meghan Philliips cmurral@Access.k12.wv.us

The Source Before & After School Program 30234000 Out of School Time 40 0 40 8A - 4P M-F Monongalia Westover 26501 Leslie Brooks Lbrooks@kingdomemc.com

The Source Before & After School Program Site 2 30234258 Out of School Time 40 0 40

7a - 8:30a, 3:30p 

- 5:30p Monongalia Morgantown 26501 James Sabin Lbrooks@kingdomemc.com

Visiting Homemaker - Brookhaven Elementary 30214593 Out of School Time 80 0 80

6:30A-8:30A, 3P-

6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Angela Bradford visiting.homemakers@gmail.com

Visiting Homemaker - Cheat Lake Elementary 30214604 Out of School Time 80 0 80

6:30A-8:30A, 3P-

6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Alexa Spangler visiting.homemakers@gmail.com

Visiting Homemaker - Mountainview Elementary 30214602 Out of School Time 70 0 70

6:30A-8:30A, 3P-

6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Kendra Zara visiting.homemakers@gmail.com

Visiting Homemaker - North Elementary 30214596 Out of School Time 60 0 60

6:30A-8:30A, 3P-

6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Laurie Nkansah visiting.homemakers@gmail.com

Wild and Wonderful Kids Child Care and 

Learning Center 30275594 Child Care Center 84 20 64 6:30A - 6P M-F Monongalia Morgantown 26505 Christina Accord cacord@kent.edu

WOOD, KATE 30236634 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12A - 12P Sun-Sat Monroe Alderson 24910 Kate Wood johnsonvk62@yahoo.com

ELLIS, GEORGIA 30217364 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Monroe Union 24983 Georgia Ellis ellisgeorgia626@gmail.com

FERGUSON, CRYSTAL 30274540 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 2:30PM - 3AM M-Sat Monroe Peterstown 34963 Crystal Ferguson crystalferguson403@yahoo.com

HUNT, MICHAELA 30277841 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Monroe Union 24983 Michaela Hunt michaelakh@hotmail.com

Kids Learning Center 30001292 Child Care Center 60 14 46 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Monroe Peterstown 24963 Carrie Toney carrietoney@yahoo.com

Leslie's Daycare 30226528 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 5P M-F Monroe Peterstown 24963 Leslie Cyrus cyrusleslie@yahoo.com

Monroe Early Childhood Association 30000018 Child Care Center 41 8 33 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Monroe Union 24983 Michelle Groves Mcfall monroedaycare1@hotmail.com

RICHMOND, POLLY 30275620 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sun Monroe Union 24983 Polly Richmond wpwwe@hotmail.com

SMITH, DOROTHEA 30077401 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7:30A-4P & 

11:30P-8:30A M-F Monroe Alderson 24910 Dorothea Smith dsmith2427@suddenlink.net

EPIC Head Start/Pre-K - Oakland 30244181 Head Start 20 0 20 8A - 4P M-F Morgaan Berekeley Springs 25411 Heidi Bach-Arvin mmorris@k12.wv.us

EPIC Head Start/Pre-K - Berkeley Springs 30244182 Head Start 56 0 56 8A - 4P M-F Morgan Berkeley Springs 25411 Heidi Bach-Arvin mmorris@k12.wv.us

BANE, DARLENE 30025466 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 11P M Morgan Berkeley Springs 25411 Darlene Bane bane52@icloud.com

EPIC Head Start - Great Cacapon 30244176 Head Start 20 0 20 8A - 4P M-F Morgan Great Cacapon 25422 Heidi Bach-Arvin mmorris@k12.wv.us

FRANKLIN, HOLLY 30220180 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 12A M-F Morgan Berkeley Springs 25411 Holly Franklin wvgirl90@netzero.com

Kayla Montanaro-The Giggle Factory 30243910 Facility 12 4 8

M-F 6A-5:30P  

Sat-Sun 7:30A-

5P M-Sun Morgan Berkeley Springs 25411 Kayla Montanaro Kaylamontanaro@gmail.com

Little Learner's Village 30211228 Child Care Center 46 12 34 6:45A - 5:45P M-F Morgan Berkeley Springs 25411 Beth Jones beth@littlelearnersvillage.com

Little Learner's Village at Oakland 30213247 Child Care Center 34 8 26 6:45A - 5:45P M-F Morgan Berkeley Springs 25411 Sarah Moats beth@Littlelearnersvillage.com

Little Learner's Village- The Ville OST and 

Summer Day Camp 30211248 Child Care Center 46 0 46

 6:45A-5:45P 

Summer 2:30P-

5:45P OST M-F Morgan Berkeley Springs 25411 Beth Jones beth@littlelearnersvillage.com

Richwood Tots to Teens Child Development 

Center 30021847 Child Care Center 33 3 30 6:30A - 6P M-F Nicholas Richwood 26261 Marla Short ncecstartingpoints@gmail.com

JOHNSON, SHIRLEY 30019267 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Anytime Needed M-Sun Nicholas Summersville 26651 Shirley Johnson shirleybobjohnson@frontier.com

Linda's Daycare 30129097 Facility 12 4 8 5:30A - 11:30P M-Sun Nicholas Craigsville 26205 Linda Zangari lmzangari@yahoo.com

Toddler Town 30240742 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 6P M-F Nicholas Summersville 26651 Pamela Brown toddlertownwv@yahoo.com

BOWLIN, CARLOTTIA 30001403 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8:30A - 5:30P M-F Nicholas Summersville 26651 Carlottia Bowlin sueky_54@yahoo.com 

EADS, BETHANY 30262042 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Nicholas Craigsville 26205 Bethany Eads thomas407@live.marshall.edu

Friends R Fun 30000527 Child Care Center 156 28 128 6:30A - 6P M-F Nicholas Summersville 26651 Judy Olson friendsfun@frontier.com

KNIGHT, SHANA 30261945 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5:00P M-F Nicholas Richwood 26261 Shana Knight mrsknight7@gmail.com

LAMBERT, SHANA JO 30117808 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6P-7A M-F, 8A-

6P Sat, Sun M-Sun Nicholas Craigsville 26205 Shana Lambert shanajlambert@gmail.com

Mt Lookout Head Start Center 30028081 Head Start 20 0 20 7A - 2:50P M-F Nicholas Mount Lookout 26678 Tiffany Montgomery tmontgomery@ncapwv.org

Panther Creek Head Start 30028082 Head Start 38 0 38 7A - 2:30P M-F Nicholas Summersville 26651 Tiffany Montgomery tmontgomery@ncapwv.org
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TUCKER, STACY 30021876 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 11A - 12:30A M-Sun Nicholas Summersville 26651 Stacy Tucker dstucker062172@gmail.com

WOODS, LAURA 30000262 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A-11:30P M-Sun Nicholas Summersville 26651 Laura Woods Not Available

CARNEY, RACHEL 30076763 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sat Ohio Wheeling 26003 Rachel Carney rachelcarney042069@gmail.com

Sikora Montessori School 30123188 Child Care Center 60 0 60 6:30A - 5:00P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Paula Sikora paula@sikoramontessori.org

Noah's Ark Childcare & Learning Center 30198594 Child Care Center 116 32 84 6:45A - 6P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Kara Reasbeck Childcarenoahsark@yahoo.com

SUTPHIN, TRISTA 30206026 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A-4P M-T-TH-F (off W) Ohio Wheeling 26003 Trista Sutphin sutphintrista13@yahoo.com

WEST, SHARISE 30270021 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-5P M, W, Sat, 

Sun; 5P-12A Th; M,W,Th,Sat, Sun Ohio Wheeling 26003 Sharise West sharisepaige@yahoo.com

King's Daughters Child Care Center (Open but 

stopped further enrollment 7-15-20) 30000004 Child Care Center 86 32 54 8A - 5P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Jamie Remp or Jasmine Reynolds jamie@kdwheeling.org; jasmine@kdwheeling.org 

Holy Family Child Care Center 30000067 Child Care Center 115 35 80 6:45A - 5:30P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Paula McIntire director@holyfamilychildcarecenter.com

Cradles to Crayons -  Bethlehem Elementary 

Universal Pre-K 30215453 Child Care Center 20 0 20 8:30A - 2:45P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Michelle Crupe/Amy Smith mcrupe@crittentonservices.com

Cradles to Crayons - Middle Creek Elem. Pre-K 30004589 Child Care Center 44 0 44 8:30A - 3P M-F Ohio Triadelphia 26059 Michelle Crupe/Amy Smith mcrupe@crittentonservices.com

Wishing Well Learning Center 30275673 Child Care Center 12 8 27 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Jill Gannoe wishingwelllearningcenter@gmail.com

BRADLEY, ARRETHA 30252884 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 3:30p - 11P M-Th Ohio Wheeling 26003 Arretha Bradley arretha@icloud.com

CLEMONS, BRITTANY 30240383 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 11P M-Sun Ohio Wheeling 26003 Brittany Clemons Brittanyclemons25@outlook.com

Cradles to Crayons - Steenrod Elementary OST 30206115 Out of School Time 44 0 44 3p - 5:30p M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Michelle Crupe/Amy Smith mcrupe@crittentonwv.org

Cradles to Crayons - Woodsdale Elementary OST 30148739 Out of School Time 60 0 60

7A - 8:45A, 

3:30P - 5:30P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Michelle Crupe/Amy Smith Mcrupe@crittentonservices.com

Cradles to Crayons- Middle Creek Elem PreK OST 30148718 Out of School Time 34 0 34

7A - 8:30A, 

3:30P - 5:30P M-F Ohio Triadelphia 26059 Michelle Crupe mcrupe@crittentonwv.org

DOWNER, CAROLYN 30275857 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5p T,W Ohio Wheeling 26003 Carolyn Downer cdowner@k12.wv.us

EDGE, CHERYL 30221269 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A-1A M-Sun Ohio Wheeling 26003 Cheryl Edge Not Available

GREEN, ASHLEY 30076116 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 6P M-Sat Ohio Wheeling 26003 Ashley Green greenashley972@gmail.com

HOARD, ALICIA 30215579 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 9A - 12A M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Alicia Hoard Alihoard@yahoo.com

MANNERS, NATALIE 30258826 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

9A-2P MW, 11A-

5P TTh, 9A-3P F M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Natalie Manners nmmanners@westliberty.edu

MAZZA, BRENDA 30021982 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6:30A-8:30P 

MTWFSun; 

6:30A-8:30P 

Th&Sat M-Sun Ohio Wheeling 26003 Brenda Mazza bhmazza@comcast.net

NEAL, TIFFANY 30217152 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Tiffany Neal Not Available

Newland, Suzanne 30239981 Facility 12 4 8 5:30A - 6:30P M-Sat Ohio Triadelphia 26059 Suzanne Newland tinypaw@comcast.net

NORMAN, SUZETTE 30067824 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Suzette Norman SuzzysDaycare@aol.com

NPHS - North Park Head Start Center 30004776 Head Start 80 0 80 7:45A - 3P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Cathy Williams cwilliams@npheadstart.org

NPHS - Orchard Park 30150580 Head Start 79 16 63 8A - 3:15P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Cathy Williams cwilliams@npheadstart.org

Ohio Valley Child Learning Center 30262095 Child Care Center 74 20 54 7:30A - 5P M-F Ohio Warwood 26003 Mariah Burnley ohiovalleyclc@gmail.com

PRAYEAR, STARLET 30000128 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 3:12P - 7:20P M-Th Ohio Wheeling 26003 Starlet Prayear startletprayer@gmail.com

REASBECK KARA 30268086 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 11P M-Sat Ohio Wheeling 26003 Kara Reasbeck ksreasbeck23@yahoo.com

REASBECK, SHEILA 30081254 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 5:30P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Sheila Reasbeck Not Available

STOCKE, MICHELLE 30227734 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 10P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Michelle Stocke arwenshouse@comcast.net

TUCKER, LISA 30237333 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

1P - 10P Varied 

schedule M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Lisa Tucker lbowen5555@yahoo.com

WALTON, KENDRA 30230938 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-Sun Ohio Wheeling 26003 Kendra Walton Not Available

WEBSTER, JENNIFER 30259618 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 8:30P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Jennifer Webster jennyfaithgwen2019@gmail.com

YMCA of Wheeling 30027138 Child Care Center 120 0 120 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Brian Blazier bblazierymca@comcast.net

Youth Services System Elm Grove Before & After 

Care Prgram 30215662 Out of School Time 34 0 34 3P - 5:30P M-F Ohio Wheeling 26003 Linda Edwards ledwards@ysswv.com

ZANE, SUZANNE 30226287 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Ohio Wheeling 26003 Suzanne Zane suzannezane17@gmail.com

CHAN, CHRISTINA 30098816 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 11P M-Sun Pendleton Smith Heights 26807 Christina Chan boyettechristina@yahoo.com

KILE, JESSICA 30229701 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 8P M-Sun Pendleton Seneca Rocks 26884 Jessica Kile jesskile03@icloud.com

Tiny Tots Child Care Center-Babyland 30025804 Child Care Center 16 16 0 7A - 5P M-F Pendleton Franklin 26807 Tamara Mitts 2tinytotsDC@frontier.com

Tiny Tots Day Child Care Center-Franklin 30068217 Child Care Center 48 0 48 6A - 5:30P M-F Pendleton Franklin 26807 Emily Hartman tinytots@wildblue.net

Little Helping Hands 30078269 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-F Pleasants Belmont 26134 Sheriel Matheney johnsherial@yahoo.com

Bright Beginnings Child Care Center 30238667 Child Care Center 21 8 13 6:30A - 6P M-F Pleasants St. Marys 26170 Nicole Hendershot nhendershot@cricap.org

MALONE, MELINDA 30270050 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Pleasants St. Mary's 26170 Melinda Malone mendymalone48@yahoo.com

MALONE, MELISSA 30270053 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Pleasants St. Mary's 26170 Melissa Malone jilly_26134@yahoo.com

MAZE, HOLLY 30217898 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 5P M-Sat Pleasants Saint Marys 26170 Holly Maze hollyjewjah@gmail.com

PLACE, STEPHANIE 30222038 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5P M-F Pleasants Saint Marys 26170 Stephanie Place stephchad0622@yahoo.com

Pleasants County Christian 30256210 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:30P M-F Pleasants St. Mary's 26170 Kayla McGraw kmcgraw15@gmail.com

Linwood Community Day Care 30217546 Child Care Center 21 5 16 8A - 5P M-F Pocahontas Slatyfork 26291 Jimena Luna linwoodcommunitydaycare@gmail.com
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LANDIS, SHEILA 30000555 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

4A-8PM-F; 5:45A-

6P Sat&Sun M-Sun Pocahontas Marlinton 24954 Sheila Landis andy_landis@hotmail.com

School Days Child Care Center (Beard Heights) 30059444 Child Care Center 66 8 58 6:30A - 6P M-F Pocahontas Buckeye 24924 Jennifer Buzzard jennbuzz2002@yahoo.com

SMITH, FELICIA 30258337 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Pocahontas Marlinton 24954 Felicia Smith felicia.l.smith@k12.wv.us

Littles Daycare 30227639 Child Care Center 30 4 26 6A - 6P M-F Preston Kingwood 26537 Joanna Fox jlfox276@gmail.com

THALL, SHARRON 30251750 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Preston Aurora 26705 Sharon Thall sdewitt133@gmail.com

MAMA'S LITTLE HELPERS 30249656 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 4P M-F Preston Bruceton Mills 26525 Nereida Scafella mamalilhelpers@gmail.com

LANTZ, TRACY 30107861 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5P M-F Preston Terra Alta 26764 Tracy Lantz tgl1016@netscape.net

Play and Grow Daycare 30193933 Child Care Center 60 0 60 6A - 6P M-F Preston Masontown 26542 Jenny Strawser pell414@yahoo.com

WILES, CRYSTAL 30216854 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5P M-Sun Preston Aurora 26705 Crystal Wiles crwillesll@gmail.com

BARLOW, MARIA 30261172 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - As needed M-F Preston Tunnelton 26444 Maria Barlow craignmaria2@gmail.com

BIGLER, CHARLIE 30001203 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 8P M-F Preston Kingwood 26537 Charlie Bigler Not Available

GROSSO, GARY 30219488 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Preston Masontown 26542 Gary Grosso gary53@aapro.net

HILLERY, MARANDA 30207679 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Preston Kingwood 26537 Maranda Hillery marandaclaire@gmail.com

Kings and Queens 30217589 Child Care Center 60 8 52 6A - 6A, 6P - 6P M-F Preston Bruceton Mills 26525 Tanya Augustine nanabear854@aol.com

KNOTTS, JANICE 30276566 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-F Preston Independence 26374 Janice Knotts jcknotts69@yahoo.com

Little Bear Child Care Center 30209783 Child Care Center 55 8 47 7A - 5P M-F Preston Bruceton Mills 26525 Sherry Gorondy luv2teach68@hotmail.com

MCCROBIE, MISTY 30277686 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 10A M-F Preston Masontown 26542 Misty McCrobie misty88_xoxo@yahoo.com

PHILLIPS, JENNIFER 30212848 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-F Preston Kingwood 26537 Jennifer Phillips jennifer.phillips5@frontier.com

RUGGLES, KAROLYN 30272713 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-9P MT(every 

other), 7A-9P W-

F M-F Preston Kingwood 26537 Karolyn Ruggles kdjohnson2090@gmail.com

Teays Valley Child Development Center 30000010 Child Care Center 285 60 225 6:30A - 6P M-F Putnam Scott Depot 25560 Tonya Neal t.neal@tvcdc.org

Winfield Child Development Center 30000421 Child Care Center 61 16 45 7A - 6P M-F Putnam Winfield 25213 Melissa Kester wcdckids@yahoo.com

COYNER, PAUL 30202408 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-Sun Putnam Scott Depot 25560 Paul Coyner hounddog6662003@gmail.com

Sarah's Heart III Child Care and Preschool 30197438 Child Care Center 44 15 29 6:30A - 6P Putnam Hurricance 25526 Yanitce Nutter Anita.Nutter@yahoo.com

Camp Appalachia 30240652 Child Care Center 200 0 200 6:30A - 6P M-F Putnam Scott Depot 25560 Jared Davis 1.davis@campappalachia.org

RYAN, PENNEY 30004647 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 7P M-Sun Putnam Poca 25159 Penney Ryan prd72775@cs.com

TOP Tots Enrichment Center 30069544 Child Care Center 118 16 102 7A - 5P M-F Putnam Culloden 25510 Jan Steward toptots@live.com

My Family Day Care & Pre-School LLC 30146918 Child Care Center 98 27 71 6A - 6P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Crystal Tincher / Kelley Matusic myfamilypreschool@gmail.com

YMCA Tri County After Sch Prog Conners Street 

Elem 30075381 Out of School Time 58 0 58 2:30P - 6P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Angela Anderson Angel@tri-countyymca.org

YMCA Tri County After Sch Prog Hurricane Town 

Elem 30073733 Out of School Time 58 0 58 2:30P - 6P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Angela Anderson Angel@tri-countyymca.org

Adventure Academy (Episode VI) 30240375 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 7P M-F Putnam Winfield 25213 Abbie Fisher abbieafisher@hotmail.com 

Adventure Academy Explorers Program LLC 30267178 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 6P M-F Putnam Winfield 25213 Abbie Fisher abbieafisher@hotmail.com 

Cutie Patooties Inc. 30216676 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:30P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Danielle Kelemen / Amie Pauley alittlebusynow@aim.com

DAVIS, BEVERLY 30228248 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-Sat Putnam Scott Depot 25560 Beverly Davis wvbad1@yahoo.com

First Baptist Academy 30067091 Child Care Center 151 16 135 7A - 6P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Angela Hayslett fbacademy@fbcoh.org

FLORES, IRMA 30261122 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Irma Flores irma.flores78@gmail.com

GRALEY, TERESA 30063708 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Putnam Poca 25159 Teresa Graley teresaslilwonders@yahoo.com

Lighthouse Day Care Center 30053527 Child Care Center 60 12 48 6A - 6P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Jessica McCallister lighthousedaycare@suddenlinkmail.com

Little Life Preschool 30217444 Child Care Center 60 0 60 6:30A - 7P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Kim Johnson littlelifeandrockabye@gmail.com

MOORE, BELINDA 30033625 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5:30P M-F Putnam Winfield 25213 Belinda Moore Belindamoore64@gmail.com

Rock - A - Bye Baby 30217445 Child Care Center 20 20 0 6:30A - 7P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Kim Johnson Littlelifeandrockabye@gmail.com

SSA Holdings Inc dba Stepping Stones Academy 30215616 Child Care Center 47 0 47 7A - 6P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25562 Kim Harper preschool@steppingstonesacademywv.com

VERES, KATHY 30221284 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A 9P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Kathy Veres babymoon93@aol.com

YMCA Tri Co Dow Child Care Center 30039981 Child Care Center 58 0 58 7A - 6P M-F Putnam Scott Depot 25560 Carla McKenzie carla@tri-countyymca.org

YMCA Tri County After Sch Prog Confidence 

Elem 30073731 Out of School Time 26 0 26 2:30P - 6P M-F Putnam Liberty 25124 Amy Ranson Angel@tri-countyymca.org

YMCA Tri County After Sch Prog Rock Branch 

Elem 30073734 Out of School Time 49 0 49 2:30P - 6P M-F Putnam Nitro 25143 Angel Anderson Angel@tri-countyymca.org

YMCA Tri County After Sch Prog Scott Teays 

Elem 30073735 Out of School Time 50 0 50 2:30P - 6P M-F Putnam Scott Depot 25560 Angel Anderson Angel@tri-countyymca.org

YMCA Tri County After Sch Prog West Teays 

Elem 30073736 Out of School Time 58 0 58 2:30P - 6P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25560 Angela Anderson Angel@tri-countyymca.org

YMCA Tri County After Sch Prog Winfield Elem 30073737 Out of School Time 58 0 58 2:30P - 6P M-F Putnam Winfield 25213 Angel Anderson Angel@tri-countyymca.org

YMCA Tri County Camp High Tor 30079431 Child Care Center 200 0 200 7A - 6P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Angela Anderson Angel@tri-countyymca.org

YMCA Tri-County After Sch Prog Eastbrook Elem 30073732 Out of School Time 58 0 58 2:30P - 6P M-F Putnam Winfield 25213 Angela Anderson Angel@tri-countyymca.org

YMCA Tri-County After Sch Prog Mountain View 

Elem 30125519 Out of School Time 52 0 52 2:30P - 6P M-F Putnam Hurricane 25526 Angel Anderson Angel@tri-countyymca.org
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YMCA Tri-County George Washington 

Elementary 30213262 Out of School Time 66 0 66 2:30P - 6P M-F Putnam Eleanor 25070 Angela Anderson Angel@tri-countyymca.org

Kids of Harmony Preschool 30204367 Child Care Center 52 0 52 8:00A - 3:30P M-F Raleigh Beaver 25813 Rebekah S Anderson-Rowe rebekah.anderson-rowe@abc.edu

Dreamland Learning Center and Day Care 30243099 Child Care Center 83 16 67 6:30A - 6:30P M-Sat Raleigh Beckley 25801 Kelli Stevens DreamlandWV@gmail.com

HAIRSTON, SHAMEKA 30073946 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 10:30P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Shameka Hairston shameka6619hairston@gmail.com

DANCE, TRESSIE 30239550 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 8P M-Sat Raleigh Beckley 25801 Tressie Dance tress_dance@yahoo.com

STEEL, JULIE 30035924 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6:30P M-F Raleigh Beaver 25813 Julie Steel ajsjrs@gmail.com

United Methodist Temple (The Place For Kids) 30043941 Child Care Center 99 0 99 6:30A - 6P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Virginia Amick virginiadirector@yahoo.com

RCCAA - Fairdale Head Start Center 30076026 Head Start 24 0 24 7:45A - 2:30P M-F Raleigh Fairdale 25839 Angela Maxey-Adkins angela.maxey@rccaa.org

Rising Stars Childcare Inc Site II 30210460 Child Care Center 61 16 45 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Deborah Tyree risingstarswv@gmail.com

HAIRSTON, ASHLEY 30270385 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4P - 12P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Ashley Hairston ashcakemisa@gmail.com

CAMPBELL, TAWANA 30171531 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 8P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Tawana Campbell tawanal75campbell@gmail.com

ACORD, BONNIE 30261178 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Raleigh Fairdale 25839 Bonnie Acord bonnieacord@gmail.com

Bullfrogs And Butterflies 1 30003570 Child Care Center 108 20 88 6:30A - 6P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Becky Sparks beckysparks1050@gmail.com

Rising Stars Child Care #4 30249256 Child Care Center 20 0 20 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Katie Mills risingstarswv@gmail.com

PLUMLEY, SARAH 30201379 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A-12P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Sarah Plumley sarah.plumley@yahoo.com

Rising Stars Child Care - Sophia 30225868 Child Care Center 51 16 35 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Raleigh Sophia 25901 Chrissy Polk risingstarswv@gmail.com

Vickie's Child Care Facility 30095799 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 11:30P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Vickie Claypool Vickie.claypool41@gmail.com

YMCA of So WV Summer Camp Central 30227146 Child Care Center Summer Camp 150 0 150 7:30A - 5:30P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Nathan Calvert nathan.calvert@ymcaswv.com

Busy Bees Child Care Center 30072087 Child Care Center 56 13 43 6A - 6P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Tabitha Fox busy_beesccc@yahoo.com

Sophia Day Care 30003571 Child Care Center 56 7 49 7A - 6P M-F Raleigh Sophia 25921 Teresa Bowman sophia.day.c@gmail.com

Stepping Stones Academy at the Woodlands 30077389 Child Care Center 94 24 70 6:45A - 6P M-F Raleigh Beaver 25813 Erica Pompei hwills@ssawoodlands.org

Rising Stars Child Care Inc 30205706 Child Care Center 48 8 40 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Danielle Tyree risingstarswv@gmail.com

ALDERMAN, BRENDA 30239156 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5:30P W-Sun Raleigh Sophia 25921 Brenda Alderman brendajoy520@gmail.com 

ANDERSON, LINDA 30261393 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Varies M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Linda Anderson lander_05@hotmail.com

ARRIGONI, CRYSTAL 30040647 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

9A - 6P and as 

needed M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Crystal Arrigoni cdawnlucas@gmail.com

Bell Daycare 30260666 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 24 hours T-Sun Raleigh Cool Ridge 25825 Lana Bell lana24@suddenlink.net

BLACKBURN, KARRIE 30277262 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 8P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Karrie Blackburn karrieablackburn@gmail.com

BOLEN, ANITA 30208744 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 9P M-Sun Raleigh Mt. Hope 25880 Anita Bolen nanaof3baby@gmail.com 

BOYDEN, PAMELA 30037124 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Pamela Boyden pboyden00@gmail.com

BRADLEY, DEDRIA 30222938 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 9:30A - 2:30P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Dedria Bradley dedriabradley4@gmail.com 

CALLOWAY, YALONDA 30261955 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 3P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Yalonda Calloway yalondacalloway32@gmail.com

Camp Glade 30260523 Child Care Center 40 0 40 8A - 5P M-F Raleigh Daniels 25832 Ashley Long campglade@gladesprings.com

CENEY, AUTUMN 30269596 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Autumn Ceney autumnceney@yahoo.com

COLE, ETHEL 30199188 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Ethel Cole cookiecrumb25801@yahoo.com

Cook, Carolyn 30221919 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 7A M-Sun Raleigh Cool Ridge 25825 Carolyn Cook Carolynrcook@suddenlink.net

COOPER, ANNIE 30015786 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8:30A-5:30P 

M,Th,F; 8:30A-

10:30P T,W; 

5:30A-5:30P 

Sat&Sun M-Sun Raleigh BECKLEY 25801 Annie Cooper cooperannie54@gmail.com

Cranberry Daycare Center 30263695 Child Care Center 60 12 48 7A - 5:30P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Marcia Pauley Cranberrydaycarecenter@gmail.com

CUANALO, CRYSTAL 30262027 Family Child Care Home Pop-Up 6 2 4 6A - 10P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Crystal Cuanalo frogger5288@gmail.com

DICKENS, LINDA 30020902 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 10P M-Sun Raleigh Naoma 25140 Linda Dickens dickensfamily@suddenlink.net

DONALD, CYNTHIA 30023126 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Varies M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Cynthia Donald cynthialdonald@gmail.com

DONALD, TINA 30035029 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12A - 11:59P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Tina Donald tinadonald@me.com

FORTNER, TAMMY 30211070 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:45A - 11:45P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Tammy Fortner tammymariah25@yahoo.com

FOX, HEATHER 30208001 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M - F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Heather Fox hthrfox@yahoo.com

GILBERT, KELSYIA Pop-Up Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Kelysia Gilbert kelysiagilbert9@gmail.com

GRAHAM, RENEE 30227478 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Raleigh Sophia 25921 Renee Graham somethingfound@suddenlink.net

GREER, PYNIA 30089251 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8:00A - 11:00P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Pynia Greer pyniagreer@gmail.com 

GWINN, AIMEE 30214043 Facility 12 4 8

5A-10P M-F; 5A-

4:30P Sat&Sun M-Sun Raleigh Shady Springs 25918 Aimee Gwinn aimeegwinn@yahoo.com 

HAIRSTON, SHAYLA 30080350 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-4P M,W,Th, 

F; 3P-11P Sat M,W,Th,F, Sat Raleigh Shady Springs 25918 Shayla Hairston miss_shayla304@yahoo.com

HARBISON, JIMINEICE 30249174 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5A - 10P M-F   

8A - 6P Sat-Sun M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Jimineice Harbison nikkishepard424@gmail.com

HARRIS, AMANDA 30262202 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 11:30P M-Sat Raleigh Beckley 25801 Amanda Harris amcoch12@gmail.com

HOLSTEIN, HEATHER 30045176 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 9A - 5P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Heather Holstein hdt73@live.com
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It Takes a Village II 30274488 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Kimberly McCombs kimcombs321@gmail.com

It Takes A Village, LLC 30003339 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 9P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Kimberly McCombs kimcombs321@gmail.com

JACKSON, ANGELIQUE 30077184 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:40A - 7:30P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Angelique Jackson angelique.laster@yahoo.com

JONES, MISTY 30029395 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:15A-6P M-Sat Raleigh Beckley 25801 Misty Jones mistyjones2017@gmail.com

LAMBERT, LESLIE 30264759 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 4P M-F Raleigh Mt. Hope 25880 Leslie Lambert llam2leslie@outlook.com

LASTER, CORDARO 30272387 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sat Raleigh Beckley 25801 Cordaro Laster big32cord@gmail.com

LILLY, DONNA 30001699 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 4:30A - 11:30P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Donna Lilly lillydonna047@gmail.com

LILLY, LAURIE 30260620 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

Varies As 

Needed M-Sun Raleigh Ghent 25843 Laurie Lilly lauriemae2623@gmail.com

LILLY, LISA 30188613 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 3P M-F Raleigh Sophia 25921 Lisa Lilly lllilly@suddenlink.net

LIVELY LITTLE ONES 30276770 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Amber Lively amber_d_lively@yahoo.com

MASON, CORDELIA 30013557 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7A M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Cordelia Mason kwalt53@gmail.com

MCBRIDE, ANNETTA 30272716 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

MW 8A-8P, TThF 

8A-5P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Annetta McBride simpson.annette@yahoo.com

MONROE, MICHAEL 30277523 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 10P M-Sat Raleigh Beckley 25801 Michael Monroe tru2myroots287@gmail.com

MOORE, DOREEN 30210013 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5:30A-9:30P M-

F, 8A-9:30P Sat, 

Sun M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Doreen Moore Not available

POTTER, SUBRINA 30062899 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 9A-7P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Subrina Potter anirbus1@gmail.com

RADFORD, KELLY 30059621 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 11:30P M-Sat Raleigh Beckley 25801 Kelly Radford Kelly.jo@live.com

RCCAA - Central Head Start 30069555 Head Start 138 8 130 7:45A - 2:30P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Angela Maxey-Adkins angela.maxey@rccaa.org

RCCAA - Sophia Head Start-Early Head Start 30081249 Head Start 83 8 75 7:45A - 2:30P M-F Raleigh Sophia 25921 Angela Maxey-Adkins angela.maxey@rccaa.org

REED, LILY 30274266 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 9A T-F-Sat-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Lily Reed lily.dawson26@gmail.com

SCHOOLFIELD, BRITTANY 30227488 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A-8:30P M-Sun Raleigh Mabscott 25871 Brittany Schoolfield brittanyeasley21@gmail.com

SNYDER, MICHELLE 30228316 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 3P - 11P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Michelle Snyder miller25901@hotmail.com

SWAIN, SCHENILLE 30116411 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A - 12A M-F; 

12P-9P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Schenille Swain schenilleshannon.86@gmail.com

THOMAS, LAKEISHA 30206547 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12P M-Sun Raleigh Beaver 25813 Lakeisha Thomas lakeishat48@gmail.com

THOMPSON, EVITA 30045310 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Not Available Raleigh Beckley 25801 Evita Thompson evita924@yahoo.com

WALLACE, SANDRA 30028322 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 4P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Sandra Wallace sandrakwallace@yahoo.com

WALTON, LISA 30035040 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8:30A - 9:30P M-Sun Raleigh Beckley 25801 Lisa Walton lidewa67@gmail.com

YMCA of So WV-Hollywood 30093895 Out of School Time 141 0 141 3P - 6P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Nathan Calvert nathan.calvert@ymcaswv.com

YMCA of So WV-Ridgeview 30073394 Out of School Time 66 0 66 3P - 6P M-F Raleigh Crab Orchard 25827 Nathan Calvert nathan.calvert@ymcaswv.com

YMCA of Southern West Virginia-Crescent OST 30073392 Out of School Time 107 0 107 3P - 6P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Nathan Calvert nathancalvert@ymcaswv.com

YMCA of Southern West Virginia-Maxwell Hill 

OST 30073386 Out of School Time 67 0 67 3P - 6P M-F Raleigh Beckley 25801 Nathan Calvert nathancalvert@ymcaswv.com

YOUNG, JOYCE 30074808 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 7P M-F Raleigh Shady Springs 25918 Joyce Young busymamaw1@hotmail.com

BODKIN, MISTY 30259937 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Misty Bodkin mistybodkin76@aol.com

Itty Bitties - Angela Arbogast 30241748 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:30P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Angela Arbogast aaja@frontier.com

Lil' Rascal-Angela Arbogast 30210778 Facility 12 4 8

5:30A-7P M-F; 

6A-2P Sat & Sun M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Angela Arbogast aaja@frontier.com

Mountain Top Child Development Center, LLC 30271646 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 6P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Morgan Nucilli mountaintopcdc@gmail.com

Youth Health Services Inc/Home Ties Ch Care 

Site1 30003832 Child Care Center 75 24 51 6:45A - 5:30P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Katie Daniels KatieDaniels@youth-health.org

GOINS, CHERYL 30264983 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5:30P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Cheryl Goins gregcherylgoins@gmail.com

Berry Sweet Childcare 30264448 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 7P M-F Randolph Beverly 26253 Natasha Hulver natashahulver2020@gmail.com

Play N Learn Day Care 2 30214122 Facility 12 4 8 Not Available Randolph Elkins 26241 Mary Watson AprilW518@gmail.com

Play N Learn Day Care 30205680 Facility 12 4 8

6:30A-6P M-F; 

7A-3P Sat M-Sat Randolph Elkins 26241 April Wilson AprilW519@gmail.com

Lil' Hoots Daycare LLC-Talina Holsberry 30227609 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Randolph Dailey 26259 Talina Holsberry talinaaleaa101@aim.com

Lamb Tales 30261196 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 11P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Rebecca Channell pamcchannell@gmail.com

BADGETT, NORMA 30216841 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 7P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Norma Badgett normabadgett@gmail.com 

Pajama Llamas Day Care 30266990 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 12A M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Jessica Smith braeleighsmith@aol.com

Bears and Blankets Day Care-Gina Wright 30039134 Facility 12 4 8 4A - 12A M-Sun Randolph Mill Creek 26280 Gina Wright gmsmith26280@yahoo.com 

BENNETT, CASEY 30213753 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 5A M-Sun Randolph Montrose 26283 Casey Bennett caseybennett1979@icloud.com 

Berry Swett Child Care 2 30270289 Facility 12 4 8 12A - 11P M-Sun Randolph Beverly 26253 Natasha Hulver NatashaHulver2020@gmail.com

BLUEBIRD DAYCARE 30266891 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5P M-S Randolph Mill Creek 26280 Ronald Lambert ronnie.lambert1006@gmail.com

BROWN, ROSA 30239000 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 11P M-Sun Randolph Kerens 26276 Rosa Brown ashmarie8504@yahoo.com

Creative Beginnings 30096559 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 8P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Jodi Ray tessi2US@yahoo.com

Creative Beginnings 2.0 30264548 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 12A M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Jodi Ray tessi2us@yahoo.com

CURRENCE, LISA 30207607 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 7:30P M-W Randolph Dailey 26259 Lisa Currence lisa.currence@frontier.com

Davis Memorial Presbyterian Church After 

School Program 30226862 Out of School Time 24 0 24 3p - 6p M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Monica Varchetto varchetto@live.com
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Day Cares R Us 30256008 Facility 12 4 8 5:30A - 11:30P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Kelsey Auvil daycaresrus@yahoo.com

Day Cares R Us #2 30256022 Facility 11 4 7 5:30A-11:30P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Kelsey Auvil daycaresrus@yahoo.com

Day Cares R Us #3 30259852 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 11:30P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Kelsey Auvil daycaresrus@yahoo.com

Day Cares R Us #4 30261676 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 11:30P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Kelsey Auvil daycaresrus@yahoo.com

DELAUDER, AUTUMN 30262880 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-F Randolph Beverly 26253 Autumn Delauder autumnkisner946@gmail.com

DOYLE, ALISHA 30117487 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:45A - 5P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Alisha Doyle alishadoyle@hotmail.com

Elkins Educational Institute dba Montessori Early 

Learning Center 30233099 Child Care Center 36 0 36 7:30A - 5P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Emily Benigni emilybenigni@gmail.com

Elkins Randolph County YMCA Summer Camp 30266717 Child Care Center Summer Camp 30 0 30 8A - 5:30P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Sid Gillespie sgillispie@elkinsymca.com

FEASTER, LISA 30005634 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12midnight M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Lisa Feaster lisaspreciousmoments@gmail.com

GORDON, TONYA 30000682 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Randolph Beverly 26253 Tonya Gordon tonyag68@yahoo.com

GROSE-PHARES, CARRIE 30049957 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 9P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Carrie Grose-Phares cmgphotmama@yahoo.com

HALF PINE DAYCARE 30268634 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 9P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Cierra Howell raylynandharley@gmail.com

HANEY, JOYCE 30030009 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Joyce Haney JoyceHaney57@yahoo.com

HARRIS, MICHELLE 30267399 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 8P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Michelle Harris michelleharris6@yahoo.com

Imagination Station 30261455 Facility 12 4 8 4A - 12A M-Sun Randolph Beverly 26280 Kayla Latham kaylatham26@gmail.com

KINDALL, KATELYNN 30271512 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 10A - 12:30A M-F Randolph Beverly 26253 Katelynn Kendall katie.mccracken@ymail.com

KNIGHT, LINDA 30000726 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 5P M-F Randolph Beverly 26253 Linda Knight lindajk1957@gmail.com

LANTZ, HEATHER 30140858 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 9P M-Sun Randolph Coalton 26257 Heather Lantz heatherlantz34@gmail.com

Let's Play-Mary Lanham 30067263 Facility 12 4 8 7A - 5:15P M-F Randolph Mill Creek 26280 Mary Lanham lixlanham73@gmail.com

LEWIS, PATRICIA 30025330 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 8:30P M-Sun Randolph Beverly 26253 Patricia Lewis patlewis944@hotmail.com

Little Lamb Day Care 30215059 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 11P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Rebecca Chennell pamcchannell@gmail.com

LOWER, CHARITY 30240619 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 5P M-F Randolph Mill Creek 26280 Charity Lower cfaith11@hotmail.com

MALLOW, DANIELLEA 30264209 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 9P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 26241 Danielle Mallow daniellemallow@gmail.com

MARTIN, ALEXIS 30253977 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 5P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Alexis Martin xolexi09@yahoo.com

MOLE, KIMBERLY 30001702 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Kimberly Mole Kim_me@Rocketmail.com

MORGAN, SHAWNEE 30273140 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

7A-7P M-F, As 

needed Sat, Sun M-Sun Randolph Montrose 26283 Shawnee Morgan morganshawnee@yahoo.com

Mountain Top After School Program, LLC 30271339 Out of School Time 16 0 16 2:30P - 6P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Morgan Nucilli MountainTopCDC@gmail.com

Mountain Top PreK Program, LLC 30278210 Facility 12 4 8 7a - 5p M-F Randolph Beverly 26241 Morgan Nucilli mountopCDC@gmail.com

Pitter Patter Playhouse 30258452 Facility 12 4 8 4A - 12A M-Sun Randolph Beverly 26253 Denzil Wright buckwright679@yahoo.com

Ross, Pamela L. 30265411 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 11P M-Sun Randolph Elkins 25241 Pamela Ross ahomeawayfromhomechildcare123@gmail.com

RUTTER, JULIE 30264733 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

4A-6P M-Sat; 6A-

12A Sun M-Sun Randolph Beverly 26253 Julie Rutter Julie.Rutter@ClaytonHomes.com

The Kiddie Cove #2, LLC 30263989 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Courtney Riffle Thekiddiecove@yahoo.com

The Kiddie Cove #3, LLC 30263951 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Courtney Riffle Thekiddiecove@yahoo.com

The Kiddie Cove-Courtney Riffle 30241123 Facility 12 4 8 As Needed M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Courtney Riffle/Michelle Watson Thekiddiecove@yahoo.com

Tots Town Day Care Facility 30270820 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 11P M-F Randolph Beverly 26253 Maureen Ray mauray2005@gmail.com

Tygart Valley Christian Academy Day Care-

Maureen Ray 30237172 Facility 12 4 8 4A - 11P M-F Randolph Beverly 26253 Maureen Ray moeray2005@gmail.com

WESTFALL, RENEE 30212089 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

5A-6P or 8:30A-

4P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Renee Westfall spencer2365@yahoo.com

WHITEHAIR, JUDITH 30271249 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 8P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Judith Whitehair judi10254@yahoo.com

YMCA Elkins-Randolph County 30261267 Out of School Time 24 0 24 3:15P - 6P M-F Randolph Elkins 26241 Sue Hartley-Gillespie info@elkinsymca.com

Bright Beginnings Child Care Center Ritchie Co. 30242573 Child Care Center 24 8 16 6:30A - 6P M-F Ritchie Harrisville 26362 Stacie Merritt smerritt@cricap.org 

ACHS - Spencer 30102556 Head Start 57 0 57 8A - 4P M,T,Th, F Roane Spencer 25276 Scott Clark sclark@appcouncil.com 

BLACKWELL, BRANDY 30262235 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 8P M-F, Sun Roane Walton 25286 Brandy Blackwell blackwell05b@gmail.com

Building Blocks Child Developmenet Center 30200618 Child Care Center 60 12 48 6A - 6P M-F Roane Spencer 25276 Penny Arnold parnold@patch21.org

PATCH Preschool 30111644 Child Care Center 62 0 62 7:30A - 5P M-F Roane Spencer 25276 David McCutcheon zzdanek@patch21.org

MANSFIELD, AMY 30004283 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:45A - 4P M-F Summers Hinton 25951 Amy Mansfield raejm5@msn.com

TRAINUM, RHONDA 30105178 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 4:30P M-F Summers Hinton 25951 Rhonda Trainum katzctkpt@aol.com

ADKINS-COOK, CAROLYN 30044748 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 9P Varies Summers Jumping Branch 25969 Carolyn Adkins-Cook littlemamacar@gmail.com 

CASE - Summers County Head Start Center 30072348 Head Start 64 16 48 8A - 1P M-F Summers Hinton 25951 Travis Helmondollar thelmondollar@casewv.org

CROOK, KENNETH 30240906 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 10A - 7P M-Sat Summers Hinton 25951 Kenneth Crook crook699@gmail.com

GWINN, DEBRA 30183871 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 11:30P M-Sun Summers Nimitz 25978 Debra Gwinn mc_mom2003@hotmail.com

Mini Miracles Child Care, LLC 30244988 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 5P M-F Summers Hinton 25951 Kayla Kincaid kincaid17@gmail.com

SMITH, ANGELLA LEA 30050826 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Summers Hinton 25951 Angella Lea Smith smithangie767@gmail.com

NCWVCAA - Webster Head Start 30010180 Head Start 20 0 20 8A - 2P M,T,TH,F Taylor Grafton 26354 Jaime Wright jwright@ncwvcaa.org

NCWVCAA - Lucretia Head Start 30010179 Head Start 20 0 20 10A -4P M,T,Th,F Taylor Grafton 26354 Jaime Wright jwright@ncwvcaa.org malkire

Little Feet Daycare and Preschool 30211927 Child Care Center 92 20 72 6:30A - 6P M-F Taylor Grafton 26354 Daniel Dowdy juliedowdy@yahoo.com

BOLYARD, BOBBIE 30000121 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 5P M-F Taylor Grafton 26354 Bobbie Bolyard bobbiebolyard@gmail.com 
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CLUTTER, ANGELA 30233236 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Taylor Grafton 26354 Angela Clutter angelchaye@yahoo.com

FREEMAN, CHRISTINE 30277422 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8A-8P M-F, 10A-

8P Sat-Sun M-Sun Taylor Flemington 26347 Christine Freeman cfree026@gmail.com

K and M's Country Kids 30237940 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 12A M-Sun Taylor Grafton 26354 Kristina Peters JbpKmp@gmail.com

KEMPER, BONNY 30017875 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Taylor Grafton 26354 Bonny Kemper bonkemp21@gmail.com

Little Feet Extended Care 30263144 Child Care Center 68 0 68 6:30A - 6P M-F Taylor Grafton 26354 Daniel Dowdy office@littlefeetgrafton.org; daniel@littlefeetgrafton.org

Mary's Child Care 30242689 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 12A M-Sun Taylor Grafton 26354 Angel Conrad jbpkmp4@gmail.com

STEVIE'S CHILDCARE 30258716 Facility 12 4 8 5:30A - 11:30P M-Sun Taylor Grafton 26354 Kristina Peters jbpkmp4@gmail.com

POE, NICOLE 30211286 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

4:30A-10P M-F 

6A-10P Sat-Sun M-Sun Tucker Parsons 26287 Nicole Poe mommamexi@gmail.com

ABERNETHY, KATIE 30221460 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sun Tucker Davis 26260 Katie Abernethy kabernethy@live.com 

ANDERSON, LATISHA 30222796 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 10P M-Sun Tucker Parsons 26287 Latisha Anderson latishaanderson991@gmail.com 

ARMAN, SHELBY 30236774 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 10P M-Sun Tucker Thomas 26292 Shelby Arman shelbylynne1022@gmail.com 

HUFFMAN, CHRISTINA 30074207 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A - 6P M-F, as 

needed Sat, Sun M-Sun Tucker Davis 26260 Christina Huffman chrisandjason82@gmail.com

HUFFMAN, LISA 30040764 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5P M-F Tucker Thomas 26292 Lisa Huffman huffboys38@gmail.com

Johnson, Angela 30220172 Facility 12 4 8 5A - 11P M-Sun Tucker Thomas 26292 Angela Johnson angela.whitehair425@gmail.com

MAMMY'S DAY CARE 30054924 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8A-4P M-F; 8A-

6P Sat&Sun M-Sun Tucker Thomas 26292 Linda Carr trishanderson81@gmail.com

Mountain Laurel Learning Cooperative 30208479 Child Care Center 60 0 60 8A - 3P M-F Tucker Thomas 26260 Casey King casey@mountainlaurellearning.org

Pooh's Corner Day Care 30098516 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 7 P M-F Tucker Parsons 26287 Teresa Fenstermacher teresaf29@yahoo.com

SHARP, MAKENZIE 30225267 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

Varies; available 

day&night M-Sun Tucker Parsons 26287 Makenzie Sharp makenziejones24@gmail.com

TAWES, EMILY 30228043 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 3:30P M-F Tucker Hendricks 26271 Emily Tawes jacobthomasii@yahoo.com

WHITEHAIR, LILACLARE 30000179 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A-10P M-F; 11A-

7P Sat&Sun M-Sun Tucker Davis 26260 Lilaclare Whitehair lilaclare@yahoo.com

WOLFORD, RANDA 30263996 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 5:30P M-F Tucker Dryfork 26263 Randa Wolford randaleivance2010@yahoo.com

ROBERTS, TRACY 30116329 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5:30P Tyler Alma 26320 Tracy Roberts stroberts6868@yahoo.com

BEVERLIN, KIMBERLY 30237207 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Tyler Paden City 26159 Kimberly Beverlin kbeverlinxer@gmail.com 

ALBRIGHT, BROOKE 30256879 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A-7P M-F Tyler New Martinsville 26155 Brooke Albright

ACHS - Paden City Head Start 30268652 Head Start 15 0 15 7:30A - 3:30P M-F Tyler Paden City 26159 Scott Clark sclark@appcouncil.org 

WELCH, KAREN 30052495 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

2P-11P M-F, 2P-

12:30P Sat M-Sat Tyler Paden City 26159 Karen Welch dkwelch4@gmail.com

SQUIRES, TIFFANY 30097836 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Tiffany Squires faithgirl198659@gmail.com

Tennerton Tots Too 30255395 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 5:30P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Robin McCourt dillsmom65@yahoo.com

The Tot Spot 30263911 Child Care Center 32 12 20 6A - 5:30P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Robin McCourt dillsmom65@yahoo.com

BEVINS, NANCY 30104279 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Nancy Bevins celticfrau@aol.com

Upshur Human Resources Buckhannon Head 

Start 30035783 Head Start 40 0 40 7:45A - 2:45P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Brandi Workman bworkman@3wlogic.net

Upshur Human Res.Inc.-Tennerton Site 30017141 Head Start 40 0 40 7:45A - 2:45P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Brandi Workman bworkman@3wlogic.net

City of Buckhannon dba Stockert Youth Center 30099536 Child Care Center 60 0 60 7A - 5:30P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 April Suder Not Available

Little Ones Place Christian Child Care Center 30043528 Child Care Center 38 8 30 6A - 6P M-F, Sat if needed Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Pamela Wright plwpunkin@yahoo.com

Upshur Human Resources Inc - Hinkle Drive II 30063989 Head Start 60 0 60 7:45A - 2:45P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Brandi Workman bworkman@3wlogic.net

BEVINS FAMILY CARE SERVICES 30274979 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 11:30PM M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Nancy Bevins kelseyedavis1107@gmail.com

Buckhannon Christian Academy 30268437 Facility 12 4 8 7:30A - 3:30P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Aimee Payne apayne@bcawv.org

BURNSIDE, JUDY 30267079 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Judy Burnside jburnside06@yahoo.com

Child Development Center of Central WV 30005672 Child Care Center 98 24 74 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Charles Loudin cdc@wvwc.edu

FISHER, DANIELLE 30261020 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Upshur Rock Cave 26234 Danielle Fisher dburnside17@yahoo.com

LITTLE HAMS HOUSE 30272754 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Frankie Hamilton frankiewagner@ymail.com

SQUIRES, BRENDA 30182829 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 6P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Brenda Squires Not Available

Tennerton Tots 30250763 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 5:30P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Robin Spaur dillsmom65@yahoo.com

TENNEY, KELLY 30221728 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 10P M-F Upshur Buckhannon 26201 Kelly Tenney kddtenney79@gmail.com

Playmates of Westmoreland Early Education 

Center 30199278 Child Care Center 42 0 42 7:30A - 4P M-F Wayne Huntington 25704 Jennifer Spangler jcs0810@aol.com

Playmates Preschool & Child Dev. Center IV 30011904 Child Care Center 20 0 20 7A - 2:45P M-F Wayne Kenova 25530 Pamela Shope jbarkerplaymates@aol.com

ADAMS, DEBRA 30239110 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 9:30A-6P M-F Wayne Wayne 25570 Debra Adams debadams7259@gmail.com

BREWER, MARTHA 30013276 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A - 8P or as 

needed M-Sun Wayne Genoa 25517 Martha Brewer itsfreefallin@gmail.com 

FRYE, DONA 30051703 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 8P M-Sun Wayne Huntington 25704 Dona Frye Donafrye0809@gmail.com
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GRIGSBY, TERESA 30217885 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

1:30P-11:15P M-

T-Th-F-Sun M-T-Th-F-Sun Wayne Wayne 25570 Teresa Grigsby tgrigsby5964@gmail.com

LEMASTER, RUTH 30223878 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 6P M-F Wayne Kenova 25530 Ruth LeMaster showbiz3537@yahoo.com

MAYNARD, AMANDA 30234991 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 M-Sun As Needed Wayne Lavalette 25535 Amanda Maynard countrygirlblue143@hotmail.com

MAYNARD, SARAH 30128213 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Wayne Kenova 25530 Sarah Maynard sarahbeth51877@aol.com

MUNCY, JULIE 30000532 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-Sun Wayne Crum 25669 Julie Muncy Curger2004@yahoo.com

Playmates Child Development of Westmoreland 30020992 Child Care Center 103 8 95 6A - 6P M-F Wayne Huntington 25704 Christine Boggs lester74chrissy@aol.com

Playmates Preschool & Child Care - Ceredo 30100036 Child Care Center 106 7 99 6A - 6P M-F Wayne Ceredo 25507 Pamela Shope jbarkerplaymates@aol.com

Playmates Preschool & Child Care Center II 30000883 Child Care Center 68 5 63 6A - 6P M-F Wayne Lavalette 25535 Lori Murdock jbarkerplaymates@aol.com

Playmates Preschool & Child Dev Center I 30000063 Child Care Center 105 4 101

6A - 6P, 6P-

12A(Midnight) M-F Wayne Kenova 25530 Amanda Kent jbarkerplaymates@aol.com

Playmates Preschool Site V (Bison) 30011905 Child Care Center 216 8 208 6A - 6P M-F Wayne Kenova 25530 Kandie Harrison kandieharrison@aol.com

Webster County Starting Points Child Dev Center 30183789 Child Care Center 80 8 72 6A - 5:30P M-F Webster Cowen 26206 Sharlet Jarvis startingpoints@hotmail.com

BARBE, NORMA 30028858 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 9P M Webster Hacker Valley 26222 Norma Barbe barbenorma32@gmail.com

COLLINS, ANITA 30213121 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 8P M-Sun Webster Cleveland 26215 Anita Collins anitalync@frontiernet.net

HAMRICK, MIKEL 30258440 Family Child Care Home Pop-Up 6 2 4

8A-4P M-F, 7A-

10A Sat&Sun M-Sun Webster Webster Springs 26288 Mikel Hamrick rsham@frontiernet.net

MOFFATT, ADRIA 30104559 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

11A - 7:30P or as 

needed M-Th; Sun Webster Cowen 26206 Adria Moffatt adriawynne76@ymail.com

LOY, BROOK 30241316 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 5:30P M-F Wetzel New Martinsville 26155 Brook Loy loybrook@gmail.com

ALBRIGHT, CINDY 30068072 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 12A M-Sun Wetzel New Martinsville 26155 Cindy Albright Jodyalbright@frontier.com 

THOMPSON, NANCY 30030969 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12A - 12P M-Sun Wetzel New Martinsville 26155 Nancy Thompson nancythompson2599@yahoo.com

KERNAN, JULIE 30080577 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 4P M-F Wetzel New Martinsville 26155 Julie Kernan Jkernan89@gmail.com

MCLAUGHLIN, HELENA 30010122 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 9:30P M-Sun Wetzel New Martinsville 26155 Helena McLaughlin Kiddypop@verizon.net

SATTERFIELD, HALEY 30268267 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 7P M-F Wetzel New Martinsville 26155 Haley Satterfield haley_satterfield96@yahoo.com

TEDROW, HEATHER 30220074 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Wetzel New Martinsville 26155 Heather Tedrow caruthh@yahoo.com

YOST, FLORENCE 30076988 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8A-7P M-F, 8A-

1:30P Sat M-Sat Wetzel New Martinsville 26155 Florence Yost Robert.Yost@frontier.com

FREELAND, JANE 30272242 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-F Wirt Elizabeth 26143 Jane Freeland janefreeland3@gmail.com

Kingdom Kids Learning Center of Elizabeth, LLC 30269504 Child Care Center 24 11 13 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Wirt Elizabeth 26143 Kelley Roberts kklearning2021@gmail.com

KNICELY, TANYA 30262366 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

12P-11P W; 12P-

overnight Th; 8A-

8P F; 8A-5P Sat W-Sat Wirt Elizabeth 26143 Tanya Knicely myownmaidof3@yahoo.com

NICHOLS, VICKY 30084734 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5:30A - 7:30P M-F, as needed Sat Wirt Elizabeth 26143 Vicky Nichols missvicky26143@yahoo.com

ACHS-Market Street 30114347 Head Start 34 0 34 8A - 4P M,T, Th, F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Scott Clark sclark@appcouncil.org 

Bright Beginnings Child Care Center Wood 

County 30249171 Child Care Center 60 8 52 6:30A - 6P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Kaitlyn Somersville ksomerville@cricap.org 

Vienna Child Care Center 30256788 Child Care Center 46 6 40 6A - 6P M-F Wood Vienna 26105 Darlene Parsons darlenemurphy10@gmail.com

Precious Angels Daycare 30254710 Child Care Center 60 10 50 M - F Wood Parkersburg 26104 Sandy Leasure sandyleasure@suddenlink.net

The Imagination Station Child Dev Center LLC 30143238 Child Care Center 92 20 72 5:30A - 9P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Jodi Hall tiscdc@yahoo.com

The Imagination Station Child Dev Center Site 2 30243962 Child Care Center 96 16 80 5:30A - 6:30P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Sherry Brown tiscdc@yahoo.com

Growing Seasons Child Development Center 30118274 Child Care Center 60 14 46 6A - 8P M-F Wood Vienna 26105 Lucinda Slusher director@growingseasonscdc.com

Lillie's Childcare and Learning Center Lubeck 

Campus 30210015 Child Care Center 79 16 63 6A - 6P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Mikie Alley lilieschildcare@yahoo.com

Parker's Playhouse & Child Care 30220918 Child Care Center 60 16 44 7A - 5:30P M-F Wood Williamstown 26187 Michelle Kreuziger parkersplayhousewv@gmail.com

MORAN, MEREDITH 30077571 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 7P M-F Wood Vienna 26105 Meredith Moran nolanlaya2fav@yahoo.com

A Little People Place 30077792 Child Care Center 60 12 48 6:30A - 6P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Tammy Ice hjice13@yahoo.com 

Jack and Jill Day Nursery 30023372 Child Care Center 50 8 42 6:30A - 5:30P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26103 Christy Crislip dianalmorrison@yahoo.com

Peace of Mind Childcare and Preschool 30167428 Child Care Center 51 20 31 6A - 6P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Amanda Diddle diddle_amanda@yahoo.com

Joyful Sound Child Care Center 30033824 Child Care Center 118 12 106 7A - 5:30P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Heather Rogers joyfulsound@wirefire.com

ACHS - Cedar Grove Head Start Center 30114366 Head Start 0 0 8A - 4P M,T, Th, F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Scott Clark sclark@appcouncil.org 

ACHS - Good Shepherd Head Start 30268762 Head Start Facility 12 4 8 8A - 2:15P M-Th Wood Parkersburg 26101 Scott Clark sclark@appcouncil.org ksapp@appcouncil.org 

ACHS - Washington 30109897 Head Start 40 0 40 8A - 4P M,T,Th, F Wood Washington 26181 Scott Clark sclark@appcouncil.com 

Becky's Family Day Care 30001371 Facility 12 4 8 6A - 6P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26105 Rebecca Edwards beckyedwards59@yahoo.com 

CLARK, PAULA 30067208 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 11P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Paula Clark clarkpaula389@gmail.com

COHEN, REBEKAH 30233737 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 9P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Rebekah Cohen bekahC5565@gmail.com

DAVIS, ASHLEY 30202493 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

8A-4P M-Th; 8A-

8P F M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Ashley Davis ash.davis.ox@gmail.com

DILLE, KATHRYN 30272245 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 5P M-F Wood Mineral Wells 26150 Kathryn Dille kathykaydille@yahoo.com

FLANAGAN, MICHELLE 30213414 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Wood Williamstown 26187 Michelle Flanagan mflan8503@hotmail.com
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HART, JANICE 30001981 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 Not Available Wood Davisville 26142 Janice Hart janice0516@gmail.com

HENRY, CAROLYN 30000136 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6:30A - 6:30P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Carolyn Henry chenrywv@suddenlink.net

Kidz World Learning Center 30189573 Child Care Center 200 52 148 6A - 6P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26104 Christy Morgan kidsworldwv@gmail.com

KING, GLEISIS 30271950 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8:30A - 6:30P M-F Wood Washington 26181 Gleisis King gleisyking@gmail.com

Lisa's Family Care 30234574 Facility 12 4 8 12A - 11:59P M-Sun Wood Vienna 26105 Lisa Starkey lisajane38@hotmail.com

Little Hands 30252299 Facility 12 4 8 6:30A - 7P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Terry Duley terryxuley6@gmail.com

MARTIN, MISTY 30067913 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 12A - 11:59P M-Sun Wood Vienna 26105 Misty Martin misraynem@gmail.com

MCINTOSH, VICKI 30277575 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 4P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26104 Vicki McIntosh misvic2011@yahool.com

MCVEY, KAULA 30171092 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4

6A-6P M-F, 6P-

6A M-F, 8A-2P 

Sat M-Sat Wood Parkersburg 26104 Kaula McVey kaulamcvey88@gmail.com

MELINDA'S DAYCARE 30045105 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 11P M-Sun Wood Mineral Wells 26150 Melinda Ashby msashby226@gmail.com

Mid-Town Family Resource Center 30100857 Out of School Time 30 0 30 2:45P - 6P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Lisa Weaver lweaver@childhswv.org

MISS TIFFANY'S CHILD CARE 30276339 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Wood Vienna 26105 Tiffany Jones tifjones16@gmail.com

Olivia and Friends Child Development Center 30261680 Facility 12 4 8 7:30A-4:30PM M-F Wood Vienna 26105 Samantha Jo Byers sbyers1@wvup.edu

RAFFERTY, THOMAS 30269820 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-Sun Wood Parkersburg 26101 Thomas Rafferty tnrafferty@yahoo.com

RANDOLPH, DEBBIE 30075499 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 5P M-F Wood Mineral Wells 26150 Debbie Randolph srandolph2660@gmail.com

SIMS, JENNIFER 30156434 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26104 Jennifer Sims blueyegecko25@yahoo.com

SIMS, KELLY 30045143 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 6P M-Sat Wood Parkersburg 26104 Kelly Sims kellysims2001@yahoo.com

SIMS, KIMBERLY 30028483 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 10P M-Sun Wood Parkersburg 26104 Kimberly Sims kimberlysims7@gmail.com

SMITH, ABAGAIL 30276283 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 6A - 6P M-Sun Wood Parkersburg 26101 Abagail Smith abagailsmith55@gmail.com

Stanley, Lisa 30257162 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7A - 9:30P M-Sun Wood Parkersburg 26101 Lisa Stanley lisareneeg@gmail.com

STEVENS, DAWN 30064739 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 4:30P M-F Wood Parkersburg 26101 Dawn Stevens lovesherkids@live.com

Tots to Teens 30133175 Facility 12 4 8

8A-4P 

&overnight care 

if needed M-Sat Wood Parkersburg 26101 Melissa Nesselrotte mnessel1@wvup.edu

Wood County Christian School 30253540 Child Care Center 170 0 170 8:05A - 3:05P M-F Wood Williamstown 26187 Jane Smith janesmith@wccswv.org

YMCA of Parkersburg Blennerhassett Elementary 

OST 30066195 Out of School Time 45 0 45 2P - 6P

M-T, F only if 

school is in session Wood Parkersburg 26101 Katie Flinn Katie.flinn@parkersburgymca.org

YMCA of Parkersburg Emerson Elementary After 

School 30216579 Out of School Time 31 0 31 2P - 6P

M-T, F only if 

school is in session Wood Parkersburg 26101 Katie Flinn Katie.flinn@parkersburgymca.org

YMCA of Parkersburg Gihon After School 30066189 Out of School Time 37 0 37 2P - 6P

M-T, F only if 

school is in session Wood Parkersburg 26101 Katie Flinn Katie.flinn@parkersburgymca.org

YMCA of Parkersburg Greenmont After School 30066182 Out of School Time 38 0 38 2P - 6P

M-T, F only if 

school is in session Wood Vienna 26105 Katie Flinn Katie.flinn@parkersburgymca.org

YMCA of Parkersburg Kanawha After School 

Program 30066191 Out of School Time 45 0 45 2P - 6P

M-T, F only if 

school is in session Wood Davisville 26142 Katie Flinn Katie.flinn@parkersburgymca.org

YMCA of Parkersburg Mineral Wells After School 

Program 30066180 Out of School Time 60 0 60 2P - 6P

M-T, F only if 

school is in session Wood Mineral Wells 26150 Katie Flinn Katie.flinn@parkersburgymca.org

YMCA of Parkersburg Vienna After School 

Program 30112105 Out of School Time 45 0 45 2p - 6p

M-Th, F only if 

school in session Wood Vienna 26105 Katie Flinn Katie.flinn@parkersburgymca.org

YMCA of Parkersburg Williamstown After School 30066186 Out of School Time 34 0 34 2p - 6p

M-Th, F only if 

school in session Wood Williamstown 26187 Katie Flinn Katie.flinn@parkersburgymca.org

YMCA Parkersburg Child Care Center 30046043 Child Care Center 272 0 272

8:30A-8P, 8:30A-

7P, 9:30A-

12(noon) M-F Wood Parkersburg 26104 Katie Flinn Katie.Flinn@parkersburgymca.org

Baileysville Early Head Start Center 30027863 Head Start 8 8 0 8A - 2P M-F Wyoming Baileysville 24818 Susan Stafford sstafford@mountainheartwv.org 

Baileysville Head Start Center 30028044 Head Start 36 0 36 9A - 2P, 10A - 3P M-F Wyoming Baileysville 24818 Susan Stafford sstafford@mountainheartwv.org 

BISHOP, TERESA 30036404 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 5A - 6:30PM M-Sun Wyoming Mullens 25882 Teresa Bishop bteresea@yahoo.com

Clearfork Early Head Start 30186113 Head Start 48 8 40 9A - 3P M-F Wyoming Oceana 24870 Susan Stafford sstafford@mountainheartwv.org

COLSTON, DENISE 30216006 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 7:30A - 5P M-Sun Wyoming Mullens 25882 Denise Colston denise_colston@yahoo.com

Glen Fork Head Start Center 30027864 Head Start 20 0 20 9A - 2P M-F Wyoming Glen Fork 24870 Susan Stafford sstafford@mountainheartwv.org

Hanover Head Start Center 30028046 Head Start 20 0 20 9A - 2P M-F Wyoming Hanover 24839 Susan Stafford sstafford@mountainheartwv.org

Maben Early/Maben Head Start Center 30028068 Head Start 46 8 38 9A - 3P M-F Wyoming Maben 25870 Susan Stafford sstafford@mountainheartwv.org

Mullensville Early Head Start 30186073 Head Start 8 8 0 8A - 2P M-F Wyoming Pineville 24874 Susan Stafford sstafford@mountainheartwv.org

Oceana Early Head Start Center 30028053 Head Start 8 8 0 7A - 6P M-F Wyoming Matheny 24870 Susan Stafford sstafford@mountainheartwv.org

O'NEIL, MACKENZIE 30260462 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 8A - 4:30P M-F Wyoming Oceana 24870 Mackenzie O'Neil oneil_mackenzie@hotmail.com

Pineville Presbyterian Child Development Center 30005682 Child Care Center 37 8 29 6:30A - 6P M-F Wyoming Pineville 24874 Joyce Harmon Not Available

RAGAN, ELEVEAN 30030795 Family Child Care Home 6 2 4 As Needed M-F Wyoming Oceana 24870 Elevean Ragan lizragan55@gmail.com
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Southern Head Start Center 30029437 Head Start 20 0 20 9A - 2P M-F Wyoming Saulsville 25875 Susan Stafford sstafford@mountainheartwv.org

Tinker Tots Child Care 30256139 Child Care Center 30 4 26 7A - 7P M-F Wyoming Oceana 24870 Melissa Goodson tinkertots.childcare@outlook.com

Westside Early Learning Center 30251623 Head Start 8 8 0 7A - 3P M-F Wyoming Clearfork 24822 Susan Stafford sstafford@mountainheartwv.org

Wyoming East Early Head Start Center 30027868 Head Start 8 8 0 8A - 2P M-F Wyoming New Richmond 24867 Susan Stafford Not Available
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